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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        10 K    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Jeff Jonaitis          M2529        1/274       32:48     1:11:27    5:28     1:11:27
2     Ryan Giuliano          M2024        1/217       32:48     1:11:46    5:29     1:11:45
3     John Njoroge           M2024        2/217       34:27     1:12:49    5:40     1:14:04
4     David Le Porho         M3034        1/238       34:59     1:14:12    5:40     1:14:10
5     Jeremy Kemper          M2024        3/217       35:03     1:14:12    5:40     1:14:13
6     Arturs Bareikis        M2024        4/217       34:58     1:14:16    5:41     1:14:15
7     Brian Runyon           M2529        2/274       34:47     1:14:26    5:41     1:14:25
8     Dan Rooney             M4549        1/174       35:11     1:16:01    5:49     1:16:00
9     Matt Cady              M2024        5/217       36:36     1:16:32    5:51     1:16:29
10    Jerry Lack             M4549        2/174       36:06     1:16:37    5:51     1:16:35
11    John Collet            M4044        1/166       36:36     1:16:48    5:52     1:16:47
12    Jeff Neuschwander      M4044        2/166       36:11     1:17:03    5:53     1:17:00
13    Derek Olenek           M3539        1/217       36:42     1:17:19    5:55     1:17:20
14    Buck Hill              M1519         1/61       36:16     1:17:37    5:56     1:17:37
15    Charles Wiegand        M3034        2/238       36:38     1:17:45    5:56     1:17:41
16    Adrian Rodriguez       M3034        3/238       36:34     1:18:52    6:01     1:18:48
17    Steven Brenner         M4044        3/166       37:06     1:18:53    6:01     1:18:49
18    Michael Cabanski       M4044        4/166       36:50     1:19:01    6:02     1:19:01
19    Jared Anderson         M3034        4/238       37:32     1:19:16    6:03     1:19:08
20    Frank Tarantino        M3034        5/238       37:39     1:19:23    6:04     1:19:22
21    Chris Byron            M4044        5/166       37:38     1:19:35    6:05     1:19:33
22    Aaron McKean           M2024        6/217       37:34     1:20:05    6:06     1:19:47
23    Thomas Gerlach         M2529        3/274       37:07     1:20:07    6:07     1:20:04
24    Mike Schaefer          M2024        7/217       38:31     1:20:37    6:09     1:20:28
25    David Taitelbaum       M3539        2/217       38:55     1:21:01    6:11     1:21:00
26    Brian Huebner          M3539        3/217       38:11     1:21:49    6:15     1:21:42
27    Duffy Smith            M4044        6/166       38:21     1:21:55    6:16     1:21:53
28    Kevin Brueck           M4044        7/166       38:08     1:22:02    6:16     1:21:58
29    Mike McCarthy          M2529        4/274       39:21     1:22:14    6:17     1:22:07
30    Larry Coons            M2529        5/274       38:42     1:22:24    6:17     1:22:08
31    Bridget Montgomery     F2529        1/433       38:17     1:22:28    6:18     1:22:26
32    Benjamin Zeman         M1519         2/61       39:55     1:22:48    6:19     1:22:43
33    Terrence Coyne         M2024        8/217       39:30     1:23:02    6:21     1:22:59
34    Emily Dewald           F2529        2/433       39:23     1:23:17    6:22     1:23:14
35    Anna Masinelli         F2529        3/433       39:23     1:23:52    6:24     1:23:49
36    Kelly Fox              F3539        1/263       39:54     1:24:02    6:25     1:23:55
37    Matt Hoppensteadt      M2024        9/217                 1:24:14    6:26     1:24:10
38    Eric Simpson           M1519         3/61       36:20     1:24:16    6:26     1:24:15
39    Prosper Wang           M3539        4/217       39:37     1:24:20    6:27     1:24:18
40    Randy Stearns          M5054        1/148       39:24     1:24:48    6:29     1:24:45
41    Mike Donahue           M4044        8/166       39:56     1:24:53    6:29     1:24:49
42    Sarah Grzybek          F2529        4/433       39:30     1:24:54    6:29     1:24:52
43    Lorne Mills            M3539        5/217       39:26     1:25:04    6:30     1:25:01
44    Patrick Nowlan         M4044        9/166       40:01     1:25:13    6:31     1:25:12
45    Benjamin Getz          M2024       10/217       39:57     1:25:18    6:31     1:25:14
46    Christopher Reichert   M2529        6/274       39:53     1:25:32    6:31     1:25:22
47    Brandon Bertsch        M2529        7/274       39:55     1:25:44    6:32     1:25:35
48    Taylor Sebestik        M2024       11/217       40:56     1:26:01    6:33     1:25:45
49    John Havenga           M2529        8/274       40:30     1:25:51    6:33     1:25:48
50    Nathan Young           M1519         4/61       39:56     1:25:53    6:33     1:25:48
51    Jacqui Aubert          F2024        1/422       40:33     1:25:53    6:33     1:25:48
52    Michael Nickrent       M2024       12/217       39:55     1:25:57    6:33     1:25:48
53    Dennis Frawley         M2529        9/274       42:14     1:26:12    6:34     1:25:53
54    Kelsey McCollom        F2024        2/422       40:42     1:26:04    6:34     1:25:58
55    Kelley Timmerman       F4044        1/195       40:09     1:26:05    6:34     1:26:01
56    Keith Olson            M4549        3/174       39:08     1:26:04    6:34     1:26:02
57    Kevin Brucker          M3034        6/238       39:21     1:26:11    6:34     1:26:02
58    Steve Gifford          M2529       10/274       39:22     1:26:14    6:35     1:26:09
59    Randy Mercer           M4044       10/166       40:21     1:26:21    6:36     1:26:17
60    Tim Mueller            M1519         5/61       39:02     1:26:58    6:38     1:26:49
61    John Craig             M2529       11/274       40:50     1:27:04    6:39     1:27:00
62    Christopher Bodine     M4549        4/174                 1:27:15    6:40     1:27:14
63    Jason Huffman          M4044       11/166       40:05     1:28:02    6:43     1:27:49
64    Candace Caveny         F3539        2/263       41:01     1:28:03    6:43     1:27:53
65    Alonzo Palomares       M2024       13/217       42:45     1:28:17    6:44     1:28:08
66    Matt Herrmann          M3034        7/238                 1:28:26    6:45     1:28:19
67    Daniel Wells           M1519         6/61       40:18     1:28:31    6:46     1:28:27
68    Martin Gruebele        M4549        5/174       42:11     1:28:32    6:46     1:28:30
69    Greg Baker             M2529       12/274       41:55     1:29:50    6:46     1:28:32
70    Steve Emricson         M5054        2/148       42:33     1:28:54    6:46     1:28:35
71    Dushan Katic           M2529       13/274       41:00     1:31:00    6:47     1:28:39
72    Scott Paluska          M4044       12/166       42:45     1:28:42    6:47     1:28:40
73    Jim Rossetti           M2529       14/274       41:36     1:29:00    6:47     1:28:43
74    Mark Borrelli          M4044       13/166                 1:28:50    6:47     1:28:44
75    Matthew Mohrman        M2529       15/274                 1:28:57    6:47     1:28:50
76    Raul Parada            M2529       16/274       42:48     1:28:58    6:48     1:28:56
77    Bradley Lindgren       M2024       14/217       42:52     1:29:06    6:48     1:28:57
78    Matthew Baum           M2529       17/274       41:32     1:29:08    6:48     1:29:02
79    Carl Neuman            M3034        8/238       41:50     1:29:10    6:48     1:29:04
80    Duane Kimme            M5054        3/148       42:45     1:29:25    6:50     1:29:23
81    Jacob Marshall         M2024       15/217       42:04     1:29:36    6:50     1:29:25
82    Myles Beeson           M2024       16/217       41:17     1:29:29    6:50     1:29:25
83    Mark Hopping           M5054        4/148       43:03     1:29:39    6:50     1:29:29
84    Marc Geelhoed          M3034        9/238       41:47     1:29:56    6:52     1:29:47
85    Brent Rhodes           M1519         7/61       44:49     1:30:17    6:52     1:29:51
86    Andrew Young           M2529       18/274       44:11     1:30:12    6:52     1:29:54
87    Paul Gormisky          M2024       17/217       44:11     1:30:14    6:52     1:29:56
88    Paul Brown             M4549        6/174       43:39     1:30:22    6:53     1:29:59
89    Raul Gonzalez          M5054        5/148       42:49     1:30:01    6:53     1:29:59
90    Tony Hegg              M2024       18/217       42:04     1:30:10    6:53     1:30:02
91    Brad Scott             M5559         1/84       42:41     1:30:08    6:53     1:30:04
92    Brian King             M3539        6/217       43:19     1:30:10    6:53     1:30:06
93    Bill Marshall          M4549        7/174       42:25     1:30:44    6:55     1:30:26
94    Josh Tammeus           M1519         8/61       42:04     1:30:37    6:55     1:30:27
95    Richard Hall           M5054        6/148       43:16     1:32:29    6:55     1:30:29
96    Ryan Canny             M2024       19/217       43:15     1:31:04    6:55     1:30:36
97    Michael Gaffney        M2024       20/217                 1:31:07    6:57     1:30:51
98    James Quigley          M5054        7/148                 1:29:42    6:57     1:30:55
99    Matt Milella           M3539        7/217       43:59     1:31:13    6:57     1:30:58
100   Les Hockenberry        M3539        8/217       42:38     1:31:07    6:57     1:30:59
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101   Nathan Blair           M1519         9/61       42:45     1:31:06    6:57     1:31:02
102   Christopher Wojdyla    M1519        10/61       42:46     1:31:14    6:58     1:31:09
103   Shane Zindel           M3539        9/217                 1:32:50    6:58     1:31:14
104   Stephen Hartman        M3539       10/217       43:19     1:31:18    6:58     1:31:14
105   Harrison Mebane        M2024       21/217       44:48     1:32:44    6:59     1:31:22
106   Doug Weston            M4044       14/166       43:49     1:32:14    6:59     1:31:25
107   Benjamin Bergstrom     M2024       22/217       44:04     1:32:07    7:00     1:31:38
108   Christopher Ostoich    M2529       19/274       44:30     1:32:25    7:00     1:31:42
109   David Baker            M2024       23/217       41:43     1:33:06    7:01     1:31:49
110   Robert Walters         M2529       20/274       42:17     1:31:59    7:01     1:31:50
111   Ben Davis              M3034       10/238       44:13     1:32:19    7:02     1:32:00
112   Lyle Robeck            M3034       11/238       43:14     1:34:38    7:02     1:32:08
113   Thomas Hettinger       M3539       11/217                 1:32:52    7:03     1:32:12
114   Grant Tice             M3539       12/217       43:35     1:32:28    7:03     1:32:21
115   Rick Lewis             M5054        8/148       43:17     1:32:39    7:04     1:32:29
116   Ruth Swedler           F2024        3/422       43:44     1:32:54    7:04     1:32:34
117   Mike Frigerio          M4549        8/174       44:22     1:32:46    7:05     1:32:36
118   Barry Newstat          M5054        9/148       44:27     1:33:01    7:05     1:32:43
119   Josh Anderson          M2024       24/217       44:01     1:37:24    7:05     1:32:43
120   Jose Garcia            M2024       25/217       42:48     1:32:51    7:06     1:32:49
121   Paul Wenger            M2529       21/274       44:33     1:33:05    7:06     1:32:51
122   Matt Weiland           M2024       26/217                 1:33:13    7:06     1:32:52
123   Matthew Fahrenbacher   M2529       22/274       44:49     1:33:05    7:06     1:32:54
124   Brian Bottomley        M4549        9/174       43:46     1:33:18    7:06     1:32:57
125   Edward Drebes          M5054       10/148       43:45     1:33:08    7:07     1:33:02
126   Sean Rooney            M3034       12/238       43:52     1:36:55    7:07     1:33:03
127   Seanan Alyasiri        M3539       13/217       44:22     1:33:21    7:07     1:33:03
128   Lane Blickem           M2529       23/274       43:37     1:33:25    7:07     1:33:03
129   Andy Bechtel           M2529       24/274       44:23     1:37:44    7:07     1:33:04
130   Joe Puzey              M2529       25/274       43:40     1:33:12    7:07     1:33:09
131   Juan Saenz             M3034       13/238       42:25     1:33:23    7:07     1:33:14
132   Yong Zeng              M3034       14/238       43:15     1:33:25    7:08     1:33:17
133   Steve Liesen           M4549       10/174       43:49     1:33:58    7:08     1:33:17
134   Seth Gieson            M2529       26/274       44:33     1:33:21    7:08     1:33:18
135   Travis Winkler         M3539       14/217       45:04     1:33:39    7:08     1:33:19
136   Daniel Schallmo        M1519        11/61       41:10     1:33:31    7:08     1:33:20
137   Jill Crowder           F3034        1/308       43:30     1:33:37    7:09     1:33:30
138   Jason Crowder          M3539       15/217       43:31     1:33:37    7:09     1:33:31
139   Steven Langel          M2529       27/274       45:20     1:35:16    7:09     1:33:38
140   Ronald Gillen          M4549       11/174       43:35     1:33:59    7:10     1:33:53
141   Evan Blankenship       M2024       27/217       44:13     1:39:55    7:12     1:34:10
142   Keith Schluter         M5054       11/148       44:41     1:35:17    7:12     1:34:12
143   Britt Burns Kelly      F2529        5/433       44:11     1:34:32    7:12     1:34:15
144   Mike Toolen            M6064         1/52       44:23     1:34:30    7:13     1:34:20
145   Matt Kubsch            M2024       28/217       45:12     1:36:01    7:13     1:34:21
146   Christopher Mallon     M2024       29/217       45:00     1:34:38    7:13     1:34:25
147   Patrick Brewer         M2024       30/217       42:50     1:35:51    7:13     1:34:32
148   Stuart Covi            M2024       31/217       45:00     1:34:45    7:14     1:34:34
149   Chris Mellon           M2529       28/274       44:47     1:39:29    7:14     1:34:35
150   Martin Kalas           M3034       15/238       45:01     1:34:48    7:14     1:34:35
151   Matthew Simpson        M3034       16/238       44:56     1:34:53    7:14     1:34:36
152   Steven Kelder          M1519        12/61       48:17     1:39:40    7:14     1:34:36
153   Trent Runyon           M3034       17/238       46:43     1:35:48    7:15     1:34:46
154   John Balamuta          M2024       32/217       44:29     1:35:40    7:15     1:34:49
155   John Kelm              M2529       29/274       44:13     1:35:54    7:15     1:34:51
156   Kristin Chandler       F2529        6/433       44:38     1:35:15    7:15     1:34:54
157   Alexander Shemyakin    M4549       12/174       45:24     1:35:36    7:15     1:34:55
158   David Dring            M3539       16/217       45:00     1:35:14    7:15     1:34:57
159   Paul Chae              M1519        13/61       44:32     1:40:22    7:16     1:35:05
160   David Baars            M2024       33/217       44:57     1:35:24    7:16     1:35:06
161   Aaron Bird             M3034       18/238       45:00     1:35:19    7:16     1:35:06
162   David Cobb             M6064         2/52       44:00     1:35:10    7:16     1:35:06
163   Chris Parker           M3034       19/238       44:53     1:35:29    7:17     1:35:15
164   Aaron Cushing          M3539       17/217       45:32     1:36:22    7:17     1:35:17
165   Justin Kocher          M2529       30/274       46:18     1:35:41    7:17     1:35:22
166   Bruce Holloway         M5054       12/148       44:57     1:35:39    7:17     1:35:24
167   Linda Johnson          F2024        4/422       44:43     1:35:44    7:18     1:35:26
168   Bill Hurst             M3539       18/217       46:34     1:36:51    7:18     1:35:27
169   Caryn Blanke           F3034        2/308       45:39     1:35:41    7:18     1:35:30
170   Emily Mills            F2024        5/422       46:19     1:35:51    7:18     1:35:30
171   Steven Warsaw          M5559         2/84       46:18     1:36:58    7:18     1:35:37
172   Kevin Rust             M3034       20/238       47:35     1:36:53    7:19     1:35:40
173   Deb Deren              F4549        1/165                 1:35:49    7:19     1:35:41
174   Nathan Murray          M2024       34/217       45:00     1:35:57    7:19     1:35:44
175   Jared Murray           M2024       35/217       45:00     1:35:57    7:19     1:35:44
176   David Wortman          M3539       19/217       43:57     1:36:46    7:19     1:35:44
177   Mark Episcopo          M3539       20/217       45:28     1:36:09    7:19     1:35:47
178   Amber Yudell           F2024        6/422       45:58     1:36:00    7:19     1:35:47
179   Philip Kojich          M2024       36/217       47:09     1:36:14    7:19     1:35:48
180   John Repking           M2529       31/274       45:02     1:40:39    7:19     1:35:48
181   Peter Gustafson        M2024       37/217       47:09     1:36:15    7:19     1:35:48
182   Ken Young              M2024       38/217       46:05     1:38:29    7:19     1:35:50
183   Michael Wiedman        M2529       32/274       44:05     1:36:12    7:20     1:35:58
184   Alex Garcia            M3539       21/217       45:05     1:36:40    7:20     1:35:59
185   Andrew Kumler          M2024       39/217       46:14     1:36:36    7:21     1:36:14
186   Ben Evans              M3034       21/238       46:37     1:37:17    7:21     1:36:15
187   Tom Waage              M4549       13/174       45:44     1:39:13    7:21     1:36:16
188   Andrea Klotz           F2024        7/422       45:14     1:37:10    7:21     1:36:18
189   Jackie Waldman         F2024        8/422       46:05     1:36:52    7:22     1:36:20
190   Jacqueline Schoen      F2529        7/433       44:55     1:38:21    7:22     1:36:20
191   Maureen Wilkey         F2024        9/422       44:59     1:36:47    7:22     1:36:23
192   Rob Shumaker           M3034       22/238       44:57     1:37:13    7:22     1:36:24
193   Cathy Panozzo          F2529        8/433       46:31     1:37:29    7:22     1:36:24
194   Jason Friske                          0/0       44:54     1:36:51    7:22     1:36:27
195   Mark Cook              M5559         3/84       44:39     1:36:34    7:22     1:36:29
196   Daryl Julich           M5054       13/148       46:07     1:39:32    7:22     1:36:29
197   Richard Lott           M3034       23/238       46:22     1:38:13    7:23     1:36:41
198   Bryan Heppner          M1519        14/61       44:58     1:36:57    7:23     1:36:42
199   Adam Dlugosz           M4044       15/166       46:37     1:37:05    7:23     1:36:42
200   Christina Walsh        F4549        2/165       47:38     1:37:38    7:24     1:36:48
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201   Dave Stimpson          M4549       14/174                 1:37:11    7:24     1:36:49
202   Susan Nelson           F3539        3/263       45:48     1:37:21    7:24     1:36:49
203   Matthew Miller         M2024       40/217       44:50     1:37:26    7:24     1:36:56
204   Daniel Fitzsimmons     M4549       15/174                 1:37:21    7:25     1:37:00
205   David Artman           M2529       33/274       47:32     1:37:16    7:25     1:37:06
206   Eric Estela            M3034       24/238       47:09     1:37:29    7:25     1:37:06
207   John Plummer           M4549       16/174       45:08     1:37:22    7:26     1:37:12
208   Michelle Fink          F3539        4/263       46:14     1:38:01    7:27     1:37:27
209   Kelly Smith            F2024       10/422       44:57     1:37:52    7:27     1:37:27
210   Mike Kaufman           M2529       34/274       46:27     1:40:52    7:27     1:37:28
211   Louie Caffero          M4549       17/174       43:08     1:37:36    7:27     1:37:29
212   Thomas Scaggs          M4549       18/174       46:28     1:38:44    7:27     1:37:32
213   Mike Marshall          M5054       14/148       46:45     1:38:20    7:27     1:37:33
214   Bret Buganski          M2024       41/217       45:53     1:39:13    7:28     1:37:38
215   Michael Perillo        M2529       35/274       46:32     1:38:08    7:28     1:37:38
216   Doug Hummer            M3034       25/238       45:51     1:37:59    7:28     1:37:39
217   Ryan Smith             M2024       42/217       46:23     1:38:55    7:28     1:37:47
218   Jason Henderson        M3539       22/217       46:39     1:38:51    7:28     1:37:49
219   Greg Choate            M3539       23/217       46:52     1:38:54    7:29     1:37:56
220   Melinda Dragonuk       F2024       11/422       46:55     1:38:52    7:29     1:37:56
221   Kristi Choate          F3539        5/263       46:52     1:38:54    7:29     1:37:56
222   Ronald Breier          M2529       36/274       45:26     1:39:21    7:29     1:37:59
223   Vinton Cromer          M6064         3/52       44:44     1:38:06    7:29     1:38:00
224   Kelly Dzierzynski      F3034        3/308       47:33     1:38:57    7:30     1:38:06
225   Geoffrey Goodman       M3539       24/217       47:06     1:38:38    7:30     1:38:08
226   Kevin Klisz            M2529       37/274       45:00     1:38:34    7:30     1:38:11
227   Eric Pelz              M2529       38/274       46:27     1:39:12    7:30     1:38:11
228   Joe Kreitzer           M3034       26/238       46:16     1:38:36    7:30     1:38:12
229   David Wence            M3539       25/217       46:29     1:41:24    7:30     1:38:14
230   Benjamin Rollinger     M2024       43/217       46:37     1:39:11    7:30     1:38:14
231   Mark Rotz              M5054       15/148       48:29     1:46:14    7:30     1:38:14
232   Brendan Nash           M4044       16/166       46:12     1:38:49    7:31     1:38:17
233   Timothy Weller         M2529       39/274       45:33     1:41:37    7:31     1:38:17
234   John Wagner            M4044       17/166       46:14     1:38:49    7:31     1:38:18
235   Kurt Cimino            M2529       40/274       47:26     1:38:57    7:31     1:38:22
236   Tim Burgener           M2529       41/274       47:21     1:39:08    7:31     1:38:23
237   Benjamin Rockwell      M1519        15/61       47:54     1:40:47    7:31     1:38:25
238   Mark Yocum             M3539       26/217       47:04     1:38:58    7:32     1:38:30
239   Buck Rogers            M4044       18/166       46:21     1:39:02    7:32     1:38:31
240   Timothy Freiberg       M2529       42/274       46:22     1:38:55    7:32     1:38:32
241   Vilmantas Gurskas      M3034       27/238       45:49     1:38:51    7:32     1:38:34
242   Joel Steele            M2529       43/274       46:00     1:38:53    7:32     1:38:39
243   Mike Lee               M4044       19/166       47:17     1:39:54    7:33     1:38:45
244   Scott Quinn            M4044       20/166       47:15     1:41:04    7:33     1:38:50
245   Ann Collet             F4044        2/195       45:23     1:39:18    7:33     1:38:52
246   Craig Bartelt          M5054       16/148       46:22     1:39:22    7:33     1:38:52
247   Walker Bauer           M2024       44/217       48:12     1:40:56    7:33     1:38:55
248   Mary Witte             F2529        9/433       46:26     1:39:30    7:34     1:38:58
249   Steven Lauridsen       M4044       21/166       47:04     1:39:18    7:34     1:38:58
250   Peter Salvadori        M2024       45/217       46:47     1:40:24    7:34     1:38:59
251   Benjamin Montalbano    M1519        16/61       48:31     1:39:33    7:34     1:39:04
252   Andrew Reder           M2024       46/217       47:26     1:39:40    7:34     1:39:05
253   Mimi Nora              F1519         1/74       49:47     1:41:00    7:34     1:39:06
254   Jessica Larson         F1519         2/74       46:42     1:39:28    7:34     1:39:07
255   Shanna Herlihy         F2024       12/422       46:44     1:41:11    7:35     1:39:09
256   David Oskam            M4549       19/174       48:01     1:40:13    7:35     1:39:09
257   Wayne Wilson           M3539       27/217       44:59     1:42:31    7:35     1:39:11
258   Michael Tysor          M3034       28/238       45:42     1:39:27    7:35     1:39:12
259   Ted O'Neil             M4549       20/174       47:25     1:39:47    7:35     1:39:15
260   Randy Buhr             M4044       22/166       46:15     1:40:46    7:35     1:39:17
261   Joel Mackintosh        M2024       47/217       49:12     1:40:14    7:35     1:39:18
262   Marc Bralts            M3539       28/217       48:51     1:43:22    7:35     1:39:20
263   Kate Varela            F2529       10/433       48:08     1:45:58    7:35     1:39:21
264   Peter Faletti          M2024       48/217       48:10     1:41:38    7:36     1:39:25
265   Ryan Ghere             M3539       29/217       48:03     1:41:06    7:36     1:39:27
266   James Lentz            M4549       21/174       45:36     1:39:43    7:36     1:39:28
267   Mark Ritter            M3539       30/217       45:47     1:40:19    7:36     1:39:31
268   David Tingley          M3034       29/238       49:25     1:40:23    7:36     1:39:32
269   Brent Summerfield      M3034       30/238       48:05     1:40:06    7:36     1:39:34
270   Rudolph Valenta        M2024       49/217       47:35     1:40:07    7:37     1:39:36
271   Nick Heiar             M2024       50/217       48:07     1:41:25    7:37     1:39:40
272   Nancy Ackerman         F3034        4/308       48:46     1:41:16    7:37     1:39:42
273   Kristen Molloy         F2024       13/422       46:23     1:40:17    7:37     1:39:43
274   Caleb Flanary          M2024       51/217       47:25     1:40:17    7:37     1:39:43
275   James Shasteen         M3034       31/238       47:10     1:40:10    7:38     1:39:48
276   Therese Bonoma         F2024       14/422       47:06     1:40:25    7:38     1:39:51
277   Anthony Cappa          M2529       44/274       47:38     1:40:35    7:38     1:39:54
278   Stephanie Jepsen       F3034        5/308       47:23     1:41:57    7:38     1:39:57
279   Christopher Mayne      M2529       45/274       50:02     1:41:43    7:38     1:39:57
280   Colin Jones            M2024       52/217       48:10     1:40:37    7:39     1:40:01
281   Joseph Bajjalieh       M2529       46/274       47:49     1:44:01    7:39     1:40:05
282   Gwen Talaski           F3539        6/263       48:32     1:41:44    7:39     1:40:06
283   Benjamin Garde         M5054       17/148       48:12     1:40:54    7:39     1:40:08
284   Leslie Bertsch         F2529       11/433       47:35     1:40:51    7:39     1:40:09
285   Ron Deters             M4044       23/166       47:06     1:41:07    7:39     1:40:10
286   Kent Witte             M3539       31/217       48:34     1:41:06    7:39     1:40:11
287   Kelly Ward             M2024       53/217       47:39     1:41:34    7:39     1:40:11
288   Lan Eberle             M3539       32/217       48:17     1:42:27    7:39     1:40:11
289   Tyronna Johnson        F4044        3/195       46:53     1:40:38    7:39     1:40:11
290   Ken Obrien             M3034       32/238       48:23     1:42:08    7:40     1:40:16
291   Jeff James             M4549       22/174       48:20     1:40:54    7:40     1:40:17
292   David Sloop            M5559         4/84       46:47     1:40:24    7:40     1:40:18
293   Scott Berry            M4549       23/174       47:03     1:40:54    7:40     1:40:18
294   Ben Lee                M2529       47/274       48:08     1:41:02    7:40     1:40:18
295   Joe Moreno             M5054       18/148       48:26     1:40:27    7:40     1:40:19
296   David Mills            M3539       33/217       48:11     1:40:40    7:40     1:40:20
297   John Hebda             M2529       48/274       49:25     1:40:44    7:40     1:40:22
298   Scott Ahlgren          M3539       34/217       48:23     1:40:48    7:40     1:40:22
299   Derek Kessen           M2529       49/274       48:05     1:40:50    7:40     1:40:23
300   Tyler Naibert          M2024       54/217       49:14     1:41:42    7:40     1:40:24
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301   Daniel Lash            M2024       55/217       46:28     1:40:52    7:40     1:40:26
302   Keith Gortowski        M1519        17/61       48:13     1:47:25    7:41     1:40:30
303   Kent Robson            M5054       19/148       47:48     1:41:15    7:41     1:40:32
304   David Ahmari           M3539       35/217       47:11     1:40:53    7:41     1:40:32
305   Bridget Conran         F2024       15/422       48:36     1:44:50    7:42     1:40:40
306   Mark Fetzer            M2529       50/274       48:04     1:41:50    7:42     1:40:43
307   Brad Herschler         M2024       56/217       47:49     1:41:16    7:42     1:40:47
308   Cristie Nutter         F3034        6/308       47:50     1:41:52    7:42     1:40:47
309   Rhonda Hardy           F3539        7/263       48:35     1:42:29    7:42     1:40:47
310   Mike Haigh             M2024       57/217       46:56     1:41:29    7:42     1:40:48
311   Tom Mulhern            M2024       58/217       48:54     1:42:29    7:42     1:40:48
312   Renee Schroeder        F2024       16/422       48:11     1:41:37    7:42     1:40:49
313   Ashley Mulvihill       F2024       17/422       48:12     1:41:37    7:42     1:40:49
314   Carolyn Lundgren       F3539        8/263       48:40     1:41:39    7:42     1:40:50
315   Andrew Ramage          M3539       36/217       48:55     1:45:01    7:42     1:40:50
316   Terri Watson           F5054        1/122       47:31     1:41:22    7:43     1:40:53
317   Tom Windish            M3539       37/217       46:19     1:41:52    7:43     1:40:55
318   Noriko Valenta         F4549        3/165       47:39     1:41:26    7:43     1:40:55
319   Zachary Peterson       M1519        18/61       49:12     1:41:52    7:43     1:40:56
320   Joe Ryan               M3539       38/217       47:43     1:41:06    7:43     1:40:56
321   Victor Guevara         M2529       51/274       46:39     1:40:59    7:43     1:40:56
322   Josh Jackson           M2529       52/274       46:35     1:45:54    7:43     1:40:56
323   Todd Martin            M3539       39/217       47:07     1:42:24    7:43     1:40:57
324   Elvia Nava             F3034        7/308       47:12     1:41:16    7:43     1:40:58
325   Brian Eades            M4549       24/174       46:59     1:41:32    7:43     1:40:59
326   Thomas Stiles          M3034       33/238       48:14     1:45:07    7:43     1:41:00
327   Dan Mahan              M3034       34/238       49:02     1:42:07    7:43     1:41:01
328   David Quinto-Pozos     M3539       40/217       50:02     1:42:55    7:44     1:41:08
329   Steve Smith            M4044       24/166       50:22     1:44:17    7:44     1:41:08
330   Jeffrey Moore          M4549       25/174       46:59     1:41:38    7:44     1:41:10
331   Scott White            M4549       26/174       46:59     1:41:38    7:44     1:41:10
332   Michael Madix          M4044       25/166       47:18     1:41:26    7:44     1:41:10
333   Drew Lewis             M2024       59/217       47:19     1:41:26    7:44     1:41:11
334   Michael Brown          M5054       20/148       48:27     1:43:04    7:44     1:41:12
335   Harry Maxeiner Jr.     M4549       27/174       47:02     1:41:45    7:44     1:41:12
336   Robert Boyer           M2529       53/274       48:15     1:42:20    7:45     1:41:19
337   Tony Kennicott         M5054       21/148       47:21     1:41:37    7:45     1:41:20
338   Philippe Geubelle      M4044       26/166       49:01     1:42:38    7:45     1:41:24
339   Prerit Mahajan         M1519        19/61       45:37     1:41:40    7:45     1:41:24
340   Nancy Kurtenbach       F3034        8/308       46:57     1:43:03    7:45     1:41:28
341   Kevin Shotas           M2024       60/217       48:12     1:43:53    7:45     1:41:29
342   Matthew Dvorak         M2529       54/274       47:57     1:42:28    7:46     1:41:34
343   Brad Kennedy           M2024       61/217       49:26     1:42:26    7:46     1:41:35
344   Matt Lashinsky         M3034       35/238       48:18     1:41:57    7:46     1:41:36
345   Brent Polson           M2529       55/274       47:57     1:42:29    7:46     1:41:36
346   Steven Ott             M2529       56/274       49:14     1:42:41    7:46     1:41:41
347   Chad Brinkley          M3539       41/217       47:57     1:42:48    7:46     1:41:41
348   Charles Malina         M1519        20/61       50:00     1:44:06    7:46     1:41:41
349   Terry Mosher           M2529       57/274       45:43     1:42:39    7:46     1:41:42
350   Jason Pohl             M3034       36/238       48:45     1:42:46    7:46     1:41:44
351   Jon Stiebner           M2529       58/274       48:00     1:44:04    7:46     1:41:45
352   Cody Moody             M2024       62/217       49:06     1:42:39    7:47     1:41:46
353   Brian McLaws           M3034       37/238       49:02     1:43:09    7:47     1:41:47
354   Mary Shelus            F2024       18/422       49:20     1:43:12    7:47     1:41:47
355   Richard Burns          M2529       59/274       49:11     1:46:47    7:47     1:41:50
356   Chris Koerner          M3539       42/217       46:38     1:42:06    7:47     1:41:51
357   Jennifer Quinn         F3539        9/263       49:02     1:42:26    7:47     1:41:52
358   Michelle Georato       F3539       10/263       47:31     1:42:27    7:47     1:41:54
359   Adrian Bilyk           M2024       63/217       50:01     1:44:19    7:47     1:41:55
360   Kevin Stewart          M1519        21/61       49:15     1:42:55    7:48     1:41:59
361   Kris Renfro            M2529       60/274       48:19     1:42:44    7:48     1:41:59
362   Rob Carman             M2024       64/217       49:09     1:44:32    7:48     1:42:01
363   Andrew Whitehead       M3034       38/238       49:29     1:42:36    7:48     1:42:02
364   Wayne Gerber           M5559         5/84       47:45     1:42:51    7:48     1:42:03
365   Pat Sheridan           M4549       28/174       47:11     1:42:10    7:48     1:42:05
366   Eric Cler              M3034       39/238       48:37     1:46:15    7:48     1:42:07
367   Lindsay Severson       F2024       19/422       48:59     1:42:48    7:48     1:42:07
368   Cathy Lack             F4549        4/165       47:55     1:42:42    7:48     1:42:07
369   Rafael Herrera         M3034       40/238       47:13     1:42:31    7:49     1:42:14
370   George Bauernfeind     M4044       27/166       48:48     1:44:00    7:49     1:42:14
371   Thomas Kilmer          M2529       61/274       48:33     1:43:41    7:49     1:42:19
372   Vicki Ashbrock         F4044        4/195       49:02     1:43:26    7:49     1:42:20
373   Michael Lewis          M4044       28/166       46:24     1:42:33    7:49     1:42:23
374   Rich Schaefer          M5559         6/84       48:26     1:47:24    7:50     1:42:29
375   Richard Link           M4549       29/174       49:35     1:45:28    7:50     1:42:32
376   Terry Moore            M3034       41/238       50:01     1:44:23    7:50     1:42:35
377   Greg Hartke            M3539       43/217       48:17     1:47:24    7:50     1:42:37
378   John Acardo            M2529       62/274       48:19     1:45:21    7:51     1:42:38
379   Dennis Cler            M4549       30/174       49:31     1:42:58    7:51     1:42:40
380   Richard Carroll        M3539       44/217       49:14     1:43:16    7:51     1:42:42
381   Stephen Haile          M2529       63/274       47:50     1:44:54    7:51     1:42:42
382   Valeria Rohde          F2529       12/433       46:57     1:44:01    7:51     1:42:43
383   Joseph Mischler        M2529       64/274       48:44     1:43:41    7:51     1:42:43
384   Drew Bunyan            M2529       65/274       50:46     1:45:50    7:51     1:42:46
385   Aaron Robbins          M3034       42/238       51:03     1:47:48    7:51     1:42:46
386   Anthony Grilo          M2024       65/217       51:07     1:46:57    7:51     1:42:46
387   Jayme Schultheis       F3034        9/308       48:18     1:43:36    7:51     1:42:49
388   Anina Blankenship      F2529       13/433       48:02     1:43:24    7:51     1:42:51
389   John Tanner            M2529       66/274       49:15     1:43:51    7:52     1:42:51
390   Bharat Raman           M4044       29/166       49:30     1:45:00    7:52     1:42:52
391   Michael Giandonato     M3034       43/238       50:43     1:46:15    7:52     1:42:54
392   Rich Brunner           M4044       30/166       48:14     1:43:45    7:52     1:42:56
393   Irina Meadows          F3034       10/308       47:04     1:43:36    7:52     1:42:56
394   Tony Nickrent          M4549       31/174       48:07     1:43:36    7:52     1:42:56
395   Thomas Nicholas        M4044       31/166       49:17     1:44:02    7:52     1:42:57
396   David Bogner           M3034       44/238       45:26     1:43:14    7:52     1:42:57
397   Laurie Morgenthal      F2529       14/433       47:33     1:45:07    7:52     1:43:03
398   Peter McAuslan         M2024       66/217       44:31     1:43:19    7:52     1:43:04
399   Erin Browne            F2024       20/422       49:27     1:43:57    7:53     1:43:04
400   Kristine Warnes        F3034       11/308       48:17     1:43:39    7:53     1:43:05
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401   Tony Pringle           M4549       32/174       50:18     1:46:24    7:53     1:43:09
402   Kyle Metzger           M2024       67/217                 1:49:08    7:53     1:43:13
403   Patrick Wilkey         M5559         7/84       49:14     1:44:24    7:54     1:43:17
404   Kenny Bilger           M4044       32/166       48:24     1:43:56    7:54     1:43:20
405   Kimberly Nowak         F3034       12/308       49:34     1:45:54    7:54     1:43:20
406   John Nowak             M3034       45/238       49:34     1:45:54    7:54     1:43:20
407   Brian Bimschleger      M2024       68/217       47:58     1:47:32    7:54     1:43:23
408   Michael Vissers        M2529       67/274       49:18     1:44:27    7:54     1:43:24
409   Robert Borgen          M4044       33/166       47:37     1:46:01    7:54     1:43:24
410   Audrey Ishii           F5054        2/122       48:45     1:48:16    7:54     1:43:27
411   Ryan Hoch              M2024       69/217       49:21     1:44:26    7:54     1:43:27
412   Heidi Van Es           F3034       13/308       49:54     1:49:25    7:55     1:43:31
413   Eric Lyerla            M5054       22/148       49:03     1:44:17    7:55     1:43:32
414   Natanya Civjan         F3034       14/308       49:44     1:45:25    7:55     1:43:34
415   Michael Crongeyer      M2529       68/274       48:35     1:44:07    7:55     1:43:35
416   Clyde Lundgren         M3539       45/217       48:40     1:44:25    7:55     1:43:36
417   Joshua Kober           M2024       70/217       48:08     1:44:20    7:55     1:43:39
418   Eric Patten            M2529       69/274       49:04     1:44:48    7:55     1:43:39
419   Devin Mills            M2529       70/274       48:55     1:49:00    7:55     1:43:40
420   Jeffrey Callahan       M4044       34/166       49:50     1:44:48    7:55     1:43:41
421   Mike Blaze Duran       M3034       46/238       49:41     1:44:22    7:55     1:43:43
422   Ken McIntyre           M4549       33/174       48:44     1:49:11    7:56     1:43:44
423   Adam Klimek            M3034       47/238       49:18     1:44:49    7:56     1:43:47
424   Rhiannon Jerch         F2024       21/422       50:09     1:45:02    7:56     1:43:47
425   Michael Lowe           M1519        22/61       46:00     1:45:26    7:56     1:43:47
426   Drew Nannini           M2024       71/217       49:31     1:45:02    7:56     1:43:48
427   Emily Ewers            F2024       22/422       46:03     1:45:26    7:56     1:43:48
428   Mike Wieseler          M2529       71/274       50:32     1:51:26    7:56     1:43:49
429   Eric Weavel            M3539       46/217       48:20     1:50:45    7:56     1:43:50
430   Shannon Newman         F3539       11/263       49:47     1:45:56    7:56     1:43:50
431   Kan Shen               M3034       48/238       49:28     1:44:44    7:56     1:43:52
432   Erik Thallemer         M2529       72/274                 1:48:52    7:57     1:43:56
433   Seth Chiles            M3034       49/238       51:15     1:45:52    7:57     1:43:58
434   Chris Pawlicki         M4549       34/174       47:52     1:45:19    7:57     1:43:59
435   Tyler Beard            M3539       47/217       49:33     1:46:55    7:57     1:44:01
436   Kevin Moran            M2024       72/217       49:13     1:44:59    7:57     1:44:03
437   David Donsbach         M3539       48/217       50:00     1:49:46    7:57     1:44:05
438   Kathy Beyer            F3539       12/263       49:48     1:44:45    7:57     1:44:09
439   Jeffrey Mullen         M4044       35/166       46:54     1:44:12    7:57     1:44:09
440   Andrew Klein           M3034       50/238       48:31     1:45:56    7:58     1:44:10
441   Jessie Pipal           F2024       23/422       48:48     1:44:40    7:58     1:44:12
442   Jane Hill              F4044        5/195       50:06     1:45:39    7:58     1:44:12
443   Scott Amerio           M3539       49/217       49:27     1:45:19    7:58     1:44:14
444   Kyle Hamilton          M2024       73/217       49:26     1:44:57    7:58     1:44:14
445   Laura Vedeen           F2024       24/422       50:05     1:44:42    7:58     1:44:16
446   Scott Lupien           M3034       51/238       51:17     1:47:34    7:58     1:44:20
447   Adam Kinney            M2529       73/274       50:03     1:47:33    7:58     1:44:21
448   Brian Gentry           M3539       50/217       48:08     1:45:57    7:58     1:44:22
449   Robert Rea             M4044       36/166       49:14     1:44:56    7:58     1:44:22
450   Kyle Sals              M2024       74/217       49:19     1:45:24    7:58     1:44:22
451   Joe Cullen             M1519        23/61                 1:48:14    7:58     1:44:22
452   Dennis Baltzell        M3539       51/217       49:14     1:44:56    7:59     1:44:23
453   Matthew Wells          M1519        24/61       47:33     1:44:32    7:59     1:44:25
454   Andy Bruno             M2529       74/274       48:40     1:46:33    7:59     1:44:26
455   Steven Johnson         M6064         4/52       49:20     1:45:28    7:59     1:44:28
456   Ted Christians         M3034       52/238       51:45     1:47:38    7:59     1:44:28
457   Nicole Winkler         F3539       13/263       48:45     1:44:48    7:59     1:44:29
458   Amy Mulligan           F2024       25/422       50:07     1:47:53    7:59     1:44:30
459   Andrew Chandler        M2529       75/274       50:19     1:45:42    7:59     1:44:35
460   Christina Dorow        F3034       15/308       48:53     1:46:39    8:00     1:44:36
461   Kevin McGinnis         M4044       37/166       51:21     1:46:41    8:00     1:44:37
462   Eric Dewitt            M3539       52/217       48:55     1:46:39    8:00     1:44:38
463   Steve Boots            M5054       23/148       47:28     1:45:00    8:00     1:44:38
464   Chris Allen            M2529       76/274       49:51     1:45:58    8:00     1:44:43
465   Allison McLemore       F2024       26/422       48:40     1:45:18    8:00     1:44:44
466   Andrew Williams        M3034       53/238       49:26     1:46:04    8:00     1:44:46
467   Tim Norman             M4044       38/166       49:46     1:45:40    8:00     1:44:46
468   Yusuke Kuwayama        M2529       77/274       50:03     1:46:37    8:00     1:44:47
469   Heather Fitzgerald     F2529       15/433       48:33     1:46:22    8:00     1:44:48
470   Meredith Ebel          F4044        6/195       49:28     1:45:45    8:01     1:44:53
471   Dave Charters          M5054       24/148       48:25     1:45:06    8:01     1:44:53
472   John Kluth             M4044       39/166       48:11     1:45:32    8:01     1:44:55
473   Lisa Wycoff            F4044        7/195       48:18     1:45:07    8:01     1:44:56
474   Kelsey Thornton        F1519         3/74       49:53     1:45:26    8:01     1:44:57
475   Aaron Hanks            M2024       75/217       49:31     1:45:46    8:01     1:44:58
476   John Halloran          M3034       54/238       48:04     1:45:36    8:01     1:45:00
477   Tricia Estela          F2529       16/433       48:58     1:45:58    8:01     1:45:00
478   Brett Brown            M3539       53/217       49:29     1:45:51    8:01     1:45:01
479   Tim Ringa              M2529       78/274       50:32     1:46:59    8:02     1:45:03
480   Brandon Skaggs         M3034       55/238       51:30     1:49:41    8:02     1:45:04
481   Kimberly Harden        F3034       16/308       49:23     1:46:02    8:02     1:45:05
482   Nicholas Beller        M1519        25/61       49:05     1:49:49    8:02     1:45:07
483   Nikolai Jankovich      M2529       79/274       49:55     1:46:31    8:02     1:45:10
484   Sara Magnuson          F1519         4/74                 1:51:37    8:02     1:45:10
485   Kristin White          F2529       17/433       50:18     1:45:58    8:02     1:45:12
486   Amy Bartelt            F2529       18/433       50:05     1:47:02    8:03     1:45:16
487   Julie Hossack          F4044        8/195       50:16     1:46:27    8:03     1:45:17
488   Scott Hairston         M3034       56/238       47:34     1:45:58    8:03     1:45:17
489   Penny Burnside         F3034       17/308       49:37     1:46:55    8:03     1:45:18
490   Aaron Book             M2024       76/217       48:02     1:45:57    8:03     1:45:20
491   Don Smith              M3539       54/217       49:32     1:46:12    8:03     1:45:21
492   Jeremy Henrichs        M3034       57/238       48:55     1:46:44    8:03     1:45:24
493   Toby Berry             M3034       58/238       51:37     1:47:18    8:03     1:45:26
494   Steve Sutton           M5559         8/84       49:32     1:49:20    8:03     1:45:27
495   Kyle Bertrand          M3034       59/238       53:00     1:50:48    8:04     1:45:29
496   Yuhan Zhang            M2529       80/274       49:55     1:49:14    8:04     1:45:31
497   Steven Yoder           M3034       60/238       50:21     1:46:46    8:04     1:45:31
498   Rigoberto Torres       M2529       81/274       49:21     1:47:11    8:04     1:45:34
499   Joe Zalabak            M3034       61/238       50:38     1:46:46    8:04     1:45:36
500   Daryl Hackler          M5054       25/148       49:23     1:46:35    8:04     1:45:37
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501   Fikile Brushett        M2529       82/274       51:28     1:47:35    8:04     1:45:37
502   Erin Mann              F2529       19/433       50:16     1:46:42    8:04     1:45:38
503   Rich Cunningham        M4044       40/166       48:43     1:45:54    8:04     1:45:38
504   Barney Olson           M4044       41/166       49:20     1:45:53    8:04     1:45:38
505   Lisa Huls              F3539       14/263       48:42     1:46:36    8:04     1:45:38
506   Jos Santos             M5559         9/84       48:12     1:45:51    8:04     1:45:39
507   Rick Carter            M4549       35/174       50:08     1:48:14    8:05     1:45:43
508   Michael Hall           M4044       42/166       50:39     1:47:06    8:05     1:45:47
509   Danielle Watson        F2024       27/422       47:40     1:46:20    8:05     1:45:50
510   Michel Arcand          M3034       62/238       46:59     1:47:51    8:05     1:45:50
511   Kari Gardner           F2529       20/433       50:27     1:46:35    8:06     1:45:54
512   Justin Shlensky        M2024       77/217       51:23     1:50:12    8:06     1:45:55
513   Colleen Kattenbraker   F3034       18/308       50:28     1:46:35    8:06     1:45:55
514   Steven Salinas         M2024       78/217       48:14     1:45:59    8:06     1:45:56
515   Joe Piller             M3539       55/217       50:00     1:48:03    8:06     1:45:56
516   Roman Wisniewski       M3034       63/238       52:21     1:50:53    8:06     1:45:56
517   Zane Burgstahler       M2529       83/274       51:49     1:48:29    8:06     1:45:59
518   Jon Reichard           M5559        10/84       49:50     1:46:51    8:06     1:45:59
519   Jason Goldman          M2024       79/217       49:29     1:46:49    8:06     1:45:59
520   Cassandra Miller       F2024       28/422       49:58     1:47:08    8:06     1:46:00
521   Nick Clark             M2529       84/274       50:55     1:47:14    8:06     1:46:00
522   Christine Kreitzer     F2529       21/433       47:55     1:46:26    8:06     1:46:03
523   Timothy Spelbring      M2529       85/274       52:35     1:51:23    8:06     1:46:06
524   Curtis Wilson          M2529       86/274       50:36     1:47:19    8:06     1:46:07
525   Steve Hengels          M3539       56/217       52:10     1:52:29    8:06     1:46:07
526   Jeff Bockhorn          M4549       36/174       49:24     1:46:56    8:07     1:46:08
527   Bill Davis             M5054       26/148       51:46     1:52:52    8:07     1:46:09
528   James Harrold          M4549       37/174       49:20     1:47:13    8:07     1:46:12
529   Don Dodson             M4549       38/174       50:12     1:46:49    8:07     1:46:13
530   Nicholas Heath         M1519        26/61       49:18     1:46:37    8:07     1:46:13
531   Josh Pellum            M3034       64/238       50:03     1:47:58    8:07     1:46:15
532   Audrieana Gardner      F4044        9/195       50:05     1:49:40    8:07     1:46:15
533   Moochul Shin           M2529       87/274       51:27     1:48:19    8:08     1:46:21
534   Joshua Tice            M2529       88/274       52:11     1:48:19    8:08     1:46:22
535   Bill Gebhard           M2529       89/274                 1:51:28    8:08     1:46:22
536   Bridget Erickson       F2024       29/422       50:14     1:47:54    8:08     1:46:23
537   Edward Bastean         M4044       43/166       50:16     1:48:56    8:08     1:46:27
538   Rich Shakespeare       M3539       57/217                 1:51:23    8:08     1:46:28
539   Jd Skaggs              M3539       58/217       51:30     1:47:59    8:08     1:46:33
540   Beth Fahnestock        F4044       10/195       49:54     1:47:27    8:09     1:46:34
541   Mellisa Mangers        F3034       19/308       50:21     1:47:28    8:09     1:46:37
542   Matt Eggenberger       M4044       44/166       49:26     1:47:33    8:09     1:46:38
543   Andrew Manning         M3034       65/238       52:15     1:48:01    8:09     1:46:43
544   Alyssa Doerr           F1519         5/74       49:56     1:47:13    8:09     1:46:44
545   Katherine Beine        F2529       22/433       49:18     1:47:51    8:10     1:46:49
546   Daryl Meyer            M4549       39/174       50:44     1:48:09    8:10     1:46:55
547   Casey Sims             M2529       90/274       50:42     1:50:07    8:10     1:46:56
548   Joel Bess              M2024       80/217                 1:50:54    8:10     1:46:57
549   Danelle Much           F3539       15/263       52:14     1:48:15    8:10     1:46:58
550   Christopher Differding M3034       66/238       51:51     1:48:41    8:10     1:46:59
551   Dan Lamboley           M3539       59/217       51:50     1:49:18    8:10     1:46:59
552   Van Hartman            M5054       27/148       49:56     1:47:36    8:10     1:46:59
553   Carrie Wisniewski      F3034       20/308                 1:51:56    8:10     1:47:00
554   Alan Maziur            M2024       81/217       55:07     1:53:43    8:11     1:47:00
555   John Kim               M2024       82/217       50:15     1:49:28    8:11     1:47:02
556   Mina Fumagalli         F2529       23/433       53:33     1:49:40    8:11     1:47:03
557   Brandy Simpson         F2529       24/433       49:40     1:48:05    8:11     1:47:06
558   Patrick Hegemann       M4549       40/174                 1:52:31    8:11     1:47:09
559   Kelsey Vandike         F2024       30/422       53:16     1:48:45    8:11     1:47:11
560   Adam Oertley           M2529       91/274       53:19     1:50:30    8:12     1:47:13
561   Luke Bagato            M3034       67/238       52:28     1:48:59    8:12     1:47:14
562   Larry Mirous           M5559        11/84       49:41     1:48:21    8:12     1:47:14
563   Ken Kolany             M4549       41/174       51:20     1:48:29    8:12     1:47:18
564   Gretchen Furler        F4549        5/165       50:00     1:48:22    8:12     1:47:25
565   Joel Maurer            M5054       28/148       52:38     1:49:10    8:12     1:47:25
566   Deborah Kallman        F4044       11/195       49:52     1:47:49    8:12     1:47:26
567   Katrina Gagnon         F2024       31/422       50:41     1:48:46    8:13     1:47:26
568   Matt Radgowski         M3034       68/238       53:07     1:52:28    8:13     1:47:28
569   James Burnell          M1519        27/61       50:27     1:47:53    8:13     1:47:29
570   Jeffrey Burgoyne       M4549       42/174       49:45     1:48:45    8:13     1:47:29
571   Paul Wujek             M4044       45/166       51:54     1:54:38    8:13     1:47:33
572   Megan Rozelle          F2024       32/422       52:15     1:49:31    8:13     1:47:33
573   Dan Owings             M3539       60/217       52:22     1:48:45    8:13     1:47:33
574   Adam Reese             M2529       92/274       49:53     1:49:32    8:13     1:47:35
575   Christine Grosse       F2024       33/422       51:29     1:49:50    8:13     1:47:36
576   Matthew Melz           M3034       69/238       50:37     1:49:02    8:13     1:47:37
577   Joshua Ellis           M2529       93/274       51:59     1:49:43    8:13     1:47:37
578   Katie Norman           F4044       12/195       50:04     1:48:32    8:13     1:47:38
579   Don Cler               M4549       43/174       49:31     1:47:58    8:14     1:47:41
580   Jeanne McLaws          F3034       21/308       51:54     1:49:04    8:14     1:47:42
581   Edward Nykaza          M3034       70/238       48:36     1:48:38    8:14     1:47:42
582   Predrag Krkic          M5054       29/148       52:07     1:53:37    8:14     1:47:43
583   Alex Hovan             M3034       71/238       51:47     1:54:07    8:14     1:47:44
584                                         0/0                 1:53:37    8:14     1:47:44
585   Brent Fitzgerald       M3539       61/217       52:30     1:51:11    8:14     1:47:45
586   Ryan Williams          M3034       72/238       49:29     1:48:29    8:14     1:47:48
587   Tim Gibbs              M3034       73/238       52:17     1:54:48    8:14     1:47:48
588   Patrick O'Neill        M1519        28/61       50:12     1:48:31    8:14     1:47:49
589   Jayme Schiff           M3539       62/217       51:47     1:48:40    8:15     1:47:53
590   Christopher Stewart    M3034       74/238       49:35     1:52:15    8:15     1:47:54
591   David Bernard          M3034       75/238       53:19     1:50:46    8:15     1:47:55
592   Harold Puzey           M6064         5/52       50:43     1:48:40    8:15     1:47:56
593   Whitney Waldsmith      F2024       34/422       51:11     1:50:15    8:15     1:47:57
594   David Stein            M2024       83/217       51:21     1:55:27    8:15     1:47:57
595   Kurt Erbach            M2024       84/217       50:54     1:49:41    8:15     1:47:59
596   Konni Fonderoli        F4549        6/165       51:54     1:55:06    8:15     1:47:59
597   Nicholas Maag          M2529       94/274       55:16     1:51:31    8:15     1:48:00
598   David Dion             M5559        12/84       52:59     1:54:30    8:15     1:48:00
599   Andy Martin            M3034       76/238       51:02     1:50:23    8:15     1:48:02
600   Marisa Hickey          F2529       25/433       52:29     1:51:04    8:15     1:48:02
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601   Dan Gogliotti          M2024       85/217                 1:52:27    8:15     1:48:03
602   Melissa Walters        F2529       26/433       51:25     1:50:14    8:16     1:48:05
603   Candy Mullen           F5054        3/122       50:45     1:49:04    8:16     1:48:07
604   John Norris            M4549       44/174       50:12     1:48:19    8:16     1:48:09
605   Scott Chedister        M2024       86/217       50:53     1:49:10    8:16     1:48:10
606   Marla Luckey           F2529       27/433       50:53     1:49:03    8:16     1:48:10
607   Katie Portilla         F2529       28/433       49:21     1:49:16    8:16     1:48:12
608   Jeff Rivera            M3034       77/238       51:53     1:48:49    8:16     1:48:13
609   Katharine O'Connor     F2529       29/433       53:03     1:50:14    8:16     1:48:16
610   Raymond Foltz          M2529       95/274       52:16     1:50:13    8:16     1:48:16
611   Douglas Blaase         M4044       46/166       49:47     1:49:19    8:16     1:48:16
612   Matt Igoe              M3539       63/217                 1:52:56    8:16     1:48:16
613   Andy Querio            M4044       47/166       49:35     1:49:00    8:16     1:48:18
614   Jessica Pitcher        F3034       22/308       49:29     1:49:10    8:17     1:48:18
615   Aimee Lester           F3539       16/263       50:58     1:49:24    8:17     1:48:23
616   Carrie Henderson       F1519         6/74       52:12     1:49:49    8:17     1:48:23
617   Patrick Snyder         M1519        29/61       53:31     1:53:28    8:17     1:48:24
618   Alyssa Kave            F3034       23/308       51:12     1:49:49    8:17     1:48:26
619   Laura Kyler            F2529       30/433                 1:50:48    8:17     1:48:26
620   Andrew Lovdahl         M1519        30/61                 1:52:32    8:17     1:48:26
621   Dominique Griffon      F4044       13/195       51:26     1:49:37    8:17     1:48:27
622   John Rothstein         M2529       96/274       51:49     1:52:43    8:17     1:48:27
623   Allison Ryan           F3539       17/263       50:33     1:49:32    8:17     1:48:28
624   Ben Schluter           M2529       97/274       51:16     1:50:34    8:17     1:48:28
625   Edward Goewey          M3034       78/238       52:28     1:49:32    8:17     1:48:29
626   Dan Wheatley           M2024       87/217       50:05     1:48:56    8:17     1:48:30
627   Krystal Scogin         F2529       31/433       53:13     1:51:11    8:18     1:48:33
628   Chris Moody            M2529       98/274       48:58     1:49:39    8:18     1:48:33
629   Cezar Sandu            M3034       79/238       48:48     1:50:10    8:18     1:48:35
630   Jesse Penn             M3539       64/217       55:11     1:51:44    8:18     1:48:38
631   Nicholas Modrzejewski  M2529       99/274       52:51     1:51:17    8:18     1:48:38
632   Kevin Schofield        M3034       80/238       50:59     1:50:38    8:18     1:48:38
633   Crystal Manohar        F2529       32/433       50:47     1:50:15    8:18     1:48:43
634   Linda Lindeman         F3034       24/308       49:53     1:49:42    8:19     1:48:50
635   Ray Popejoy            M5054       30/148       50:51     1:49:38    8:19     1:48:51
636   Kevin Roepke           M3539       65/217       51:09     1:49:36    8:19     1:48:52
637   Kevin Brewer           M2024       88/217       52:13     1:52:56    8:19     1:48:53
638   Jim Lopez              M3539       66/217       51:56     1:50:18    8:19     1:48:54
639   Jill Koren             F2529       33/433       51:19     1:51:08    8:19     1:48:55
640   Philip Wegeng          M4549       45/174       51:42     1:50:04    8:19     1:48:55
641   Jenny Johnson          F3034       25/308                 1:51:47    8:19     1:48:55
642   Dave Wilson            M4044       48/166       51:32     1:51:02    8:19     1:48:55
643   Dahla Conklin          F3539       18/263       52:05     1:50:08    8:19     1:48:56
644   Nick Browning          M2024       89/217                 1:53:26    8:20     1:48:57
645   Tammy Igoe             F3539       19/263       51:55     1:53:39    8:20     1:48:58
646   Emily Kerkhof          F2529       34/433       51:45     1:52:15    8:20     1:48:58
647   Laura Johnson          F2024       35/422                 1:51:49    8:20     1:48:58
648   Matthew Cho            M3034       81/238       50:03     1:54:12    8:20     1:49:02
649   Janice Westendorf      F4044       14/195       51:29     1:49:44    8:20     1:49:02
650   Jonathan Fritsche      M2529      100/274       54:48     1:52:30    8:20     1:49:03
651   Tiffany Hartke         F4044       15/195       51:29     1:49:45    8:20     1:49:03
652   Scott Scafidi          M2529      101/274       51:41     1:51:07    8:20     1:49:03
653   Joseph Murphy          M4549       46/174       50:05     1:50:46    8:20     1:49:04
654   Yi Luan                M3034       82/238                 1:53:32    8:20     1:49:05
655   Colleen Carr           F2529       35/433       52:12     1:52:32    8:20     1:49:06
656   Bogdan Buricea         M2024       90/217       52:53     1:50:45    8:20     1:49:07
657   James Orme             M3034       83/238       53:26     1:52:13    8:20     1:49:07
658   Melissa Hardecopf      F2529       36/433       52:08     1:51:37    8:20     1:49:09
659   Sayo Chaoka            F2024       36/422       52:53     1:50:48    8:20     1:49:10
660   Daniel Maloney         M4549       47/174       53:15     1:50:05    8:20     1:49:11
661   Michael Case           M5054       31/148       53:16     1:50:06    8:21     1:49:12
662   Xuan Li                F2024       37/422       52:54     1:50:49    8:21     1:49:12
663   James Mrowicki         M5054       32/148       53:18     1:50:25    8:21     1:49:13
664   Kevin Coe              M4044       49/166       51:49     1:50:37    8:21     1:49:13
665   Brent Roberts          M4549       48/174       44:14     1:49:32    8:21     1:49:13
666   Douglas Deram          M3034       84/238       52:50     1:51:10    8:21     1:49:14
667   Phil Boyer             M3034       85/238       50:45     1:50:49    8:21     1:49:18
668   Patryk Gusciora        M2024       91/217       50:56     1:51:20    8:21     1:49:19
669   Lisa Nordmeyer         F3539       20/263       51:58     1:51:21    8:21     1:49:19
670   Theresa King           F4044       16/195       50:45     1:50:27    8:21     1:49:20
671   Orhan Sarabi           M3539       67/217       51:54     1:51:48    8:21     1:49:20
672   Jennifer Tate          F2529       37/433       51:52     1:51:56    8:21     1:49:21
673   Joseph Kuhnen          M2529      102/274       53:41     1:51:43    8:21     1:49:22
674   Claudia Scott          F5559         1/72       50:14     1:49:31    8:22     1:49:26
675   Marty Buschor          M4549       49/174       51:59     1:51:09    8:22     1:49:26
676   Sarah Fransene         F3034       26/308       51:56     1:51:01    8:22     1:49:26
677   Bill Peifer            M3539       68/217       49:42     1:50:05    8:22     1:49:28
678   Gil Hannon             M4549       50/174       51:21     1:50:28    8:22     1:49:28
679   Rob Boaz               M2529      103/274       54:10     1:51:10    8:22     1:49:32
680   Karrisa Redeker        F3539       21/263       52:42     1:51:32    8:22     1:49:33
681   Alan Reeser            M5559        13/84       52:06     1:52:03    8:22     1:49:34
682   Shannon Stevens        F3034       27/308       54:05     1:52:06    8:22     1:49:36
683   Peter Friddle          M3539       69/217       54:06     1:54:45    8:22     1:49:36
684   Jessica Gieson         F2529       38/433       52:49     1:55:26    8:23     1:49:40
685   Harold Placher         M5054       33/148                 1:53:02    8:23     1:49:41
686   Laura Griffin          F3539       22/263       52:01     1:51:37    8:23     1:49:42
687   Natalie Reeser         F2529       39/433       52:09     1:52:10    8:23     1:49:42
688   Mark Griffin           M3034       86/238       52:44     1:51:37    8:23     1:49:42
689   Dan Ryan               M3034       87/238       50:57     1:51:01    8:23     1:49:43
690   Kimberly Richmond      F3539       23/263       52:32     1:50:47    8:23     1:49:43
691   David Brusak           M4044       50/166       52:22     1:50:59    8:23     1:49:43
692   Jeff Patterson         M3539       70/217       53:19     1:51:47    8:23     1:49:43
693   Tony Suttle            M5559        14/84       51:34     1:52:35    8:23     1:49:47
694   Kirk Samples           M4044       51/166       53:00     1:51:02    8:23     1:49:47
695   Kevin Cmunt            M5054       34/148       53:07     1:51:32    8:23     1:49:48
696   Jeremiah Methven       M2024       92/217                 1:52:26    8:23     1:49:50
697   Mihaela Popescu        F2024       38/422       51:27     1:51:25    8:24     1:49:50
698   Colleen Hayes          F3034       28/308       51:39     1:51:47    8:24     1:49:54
699   Craig Carlson          M4044       52/166       51:41     1:51:47    8:24     1:49:54
700   Brian Schurter         M3539       71/217       52:00     1:52:04    8:24     1:49:55
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701   Sarah McDougal         F3034       29/308       52:03     1:51:24    8:24     1:49:56
702   Eileen Skisak          F5054        4/122       52:05     1:50:12    8:24     1:49:57
703   Al Chase               M5054       35/148       52:05     1:50:12    8:24     1:49:57
704   Keith Varel            M2024       93/217       54:48     1:56:17    8:24     1:49:58
705   Jason Gumbel           M1519        31/61                 1:53:48    8:24     1:49:59
706   Mary Naeger            F4549        7/165       51:59     1:50:39    8:24     1:50:01
707   Mike Sommer            M3034       88/238       54:54     1:56:36    8:24     1:50:01
708   Tina Kerins            F2024       39/422       52:45     1:53:29    8:24     1:50:01
709   Julie Vanderpool       F3034       30/308       52:21     1:51:35    8:24     1:50:03
710   Kelly Kester           F1519         7/74       52:57     1:52:43    8:24     1:50:03
711   Brooke Nack            F3034       31/308       52:13     1:51:25    8:25     1:50:04
712   Elliot Harriss         M2529      104/274       50:27     1:51:44    8:25     1:50:05
713   Charles McCully        M2529      105/274       53:35     1:53:04    8:25     1:50:06
714   Drew Sullivan          M2024       94/217       53:36     1:53:04    8:25     1:50:07
715   Chong McDaniels        F4044       17/195       51:43     1:51:55    8:25     1:50:07
716   Paul Stancil           M3539       72/217       53:03     1:52:07    8:25     1:50:09
717   Michelle Wilson        F3539       24/263                 1:55:19    8:25     1:50:11
718   Greg Liestman          M3539       73/217       51:41     1:52:14    8:25     1:50:12
719   Rebecca Willi-Reiger   F3034       32/308       52:20     1:52:05    8:25     1:50:12
720   Scott Lipski           M3539       74/217       51:15     1:52:22    8:25     1:50:12
721   Zachary Clark          M2024       95/217                 1:52:30    8:25     1:50:13
722   Gina Guerrieri         F2529       40/433       52:06     1:52:20    8:25     1:50:13
723   Eric Helfer            M3539       75/217       52:04     1:52:50    8:25     1:50:15
724   Tracy Neitzel          F3034       33/308                 1:54:03    8:25     1:50:15
725   John Massie            M4549       51/174       53:45     1:57:23    8:26     1:50:17
726   Lori Hamilton          F2024       40/422       49:59     1:50:40    8:26     1:50:17
727   Steven Boyd            M2529      106/274       55:22     1:55:58    8:26     1:50:18
728   Joseph Wentzel         M4044       53/166       51:03     1:54:24    8:26     1:50:20
729   James Jacobi           M4549       52/174       53:09     1:53:09    8:26     1:50:20
730   Ngan Shing Li          M5559        15/84       51:29     1:50:26    8:26     1:50:23
731   Kevin Hanrahan         M2529      107/274       51:33     1:51:26    8:26     1:50:24
732   Daniel Oneall          M3034       89/238       53:00     1:55:49    8:26     1:50:25
733   Julie Neff             F3034       34/308       53:11     1:53:29    8:26     1:50:29
734   Troy Stalter           M3034       90/238       53:08     1:54:33    8:26     1:50:29
735   Janet Brown            F3539       25/263       53:02     1:51:01    8:27     1:50:31
736   Greg Hourt             M5054       36/148       52:33     1:56:57    8:27     1:50:33
737   Mara Horwitz           F2024       41/422       50:30     1:52:00    8:27     1:50:34
738   Kenneth Todd           M3034       91/238       51:03     1:51:15    8:27     1:50:38
739   Stephanie Keller       F4044       18/195       51:19     1:52:31    8:27     1:50:40
740   Bob Golz               M5054       37/148       53:47     1:52:38    8:27     1:50:41
741   Heather Miller         F2529       41/433       53:03     1:52:44    8:28     1:50:45
742   Kevin Kuhns            M2529      108/274       53:48     1:53:49    8:28     1:50:48
743   Heather Sherbeyn       F3539       26/263       52:48     1:52:00    8:28     1:50:48
744   Katie Petravick        F1519         8/74       53:36     1:52:36    8:28     1:50:52
745   Jesse Frame            M2529      109/274       49:20     1:51:20    8:28     1:50:53
746   Kevin Lyons            M3539       76/217       55:47     1:55:59    8:29     1:50:56
747   John Hiller            M4044       54/166       52:05     1:52:18    8:29     1:50:57
748   Kat Miller             F3539       27/263       53:42     1:55:54    8:29     1:50:57
749   Steve Richey           M5054       38/148       53:37     1:51:36    8:29     1:51:01
750   Jonathan Tomkin        M3034       92/238       55:18     1:54:32    8:29     1:51:01
751   Theresa Prisco         F2024       42/422                 1:52:50    8:29     1:51:02
752   Carly Duff             F2024       43/422       50:13     1:52:51    8:29     1:51:03
753   Sara Nelson            F2024       44/422       52:45     1:52:35    8:29     1:51:04
754   Missy Tingley          F2529       42/433       54:21     1:52:55    8:29     1:51:04
755   Zoltan Szilagyi        M3034       93/238       54:47     1:54:04    8:29     1:51:05
756   Ken Barba              M4044       55/166                 1:54:09    8:29     1:51:07
757   Jennifer Bosse         F3034       35/308       52:14     1:51:37    8:29     1:51:08
758   Bartow Wyatt           M2529      110/274       54:10     1:53:33    8:30     1:51:10
759   Tom Shumaker           M6064         6/52       52:10     1:53:28    8:30     1:51:11
760   Larry Schumacher       M4549       53/174                 1:53:32    8:30     1:51:13
761   Robert Beach Iii       M2024       96/217       49:43     1:51:28    8:30     1:51:13
762   Jeff Lanier            M4044       56/166       52:53     1:53:32    8:30     1:51:13
763   Robert Nevill          M4044       57/166       53:28     1:54:28    8:30     1:51:15
764   Kelly Marquardt        M3539       77/217       52:57     1:55:52    8:30     1:51:15
765   Michael Miller         M4044       58/166       53:24     1:55:57    8:30     1:51:16
766   Gary Johnson           M3539       78/217       53:25     1:55:57    8:30     1:51:16
767   Heidi Hanson           F3539       28/263       53:55     1:53:08    8:30     1:51:19
768   Bruce Hajek            M5054       39/148       52:01     1:53:27    8:30     1:51:19
769   Zachary Sutton         M2024       97/217       50:43     1:52:12    8:30     1:51:19
770   Whitney Dixon          F2529       43/433       52:14     1:52:32    8:30     1:51:19
771   Erica Houk             F1519         9/74       50:43     1:52:12    8:30     1:51:19
772   Brian Lange            M4549       54/174       53:48     1:54:23    8:31     1:51:23
773   Melissa Andrews        F4044       19/195       52:10     1:53:40    8:31     1:51:23
774   Amy Peterson           F2529       44/433                 1:54:37    8:31     1:51:24
775   Daniel Lazuka          M4549       55/174       51:36     1:55:08    8:31     1:51:24
776   Jim Street             M4549       56/174       55:28     1:55:57    8:31     1:51:25
777   Shannon Boudreau       F3539       29/263       53:53     1:54:01    8:31     1:51:26
778   Jason Nolan            M3034       94/238       54:49     1:53:27    8:31     1:51:26
779   Steven Smith           M5559        16/84       52:56     1:58:29    8:31     1:51:27
780   Laura Keating          F2024       45/422       52:53     1:52:16    8:31     1:51:29
781   Philip Bolander        M5559        17/84       55:13     1:54:27    8:31     1:51:29
782   Miguel Hatfield        M5054       40/148       52:29     1:52:48    8:31     1:51:30
783   Matthew Re             M2529      111/274       50:56     1:53:00    8:31     1:51:31
784   Michael Kreger         M5054       41/148       50:17     1:51:51    8:31     1:51:32
785   Peggy Olson            F5054        5/122       51:45     1:55:34    8:31     1:51:32
786   Yiran Gu               F1519        10/74       55:32     1:55:33    8:32     1:51:35
787   Gretchen Mahan         F3034       36/308       52:32     1:52:42    8:32     1:51:35
788   Darin Stewart          M4044       59/166       56:19     1:51:49    8:32     1:51:37
789   Larry Avery            M6569         1/16       50:47     1:52:06    8:32     1:51:37
790   Kurt Mester            M2024       98/217       50:56     1:58:59    8:32     1:51:41
791   Tressa Meyer           F2529       45/433       52:44     1:53:29    8:32     1:51:42
792   Kerri Johnson          F4549        8/165       54:30     1:52:36    8:32     1:51:44
793   Tom Mullen             M5054       42/148       53:54     1:54:15    8:33     1:51:48
794   Heitor Almeida         M3539       79/217       55:43     1:56:01    8:33     1:51:49
795   Marcus Brown           M4549       57/174                 1:55:56    8:33     1:51:51
796   Heidi Atwell           F3034       37/308       52:30     1:53:28    8:33     1:51:52
797   Chris Coco             M3034       95/238       52:29     1:53:29    8:33     1:51:52
798   Kelvin Lawrence        M2529      112/274     1:02:32     1:56:39    8:33     1:51:52
799   John Ekblad            M2529      113/274       55:19     1:56:57    8:33     1:51:52
800   Becky Severns          F3539       30/263       53:02     1:53:50    8:33     1:51:52
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801   John Tiwet             M4044       60/166       52:03     1:53:23    8:33     1:51:53
802   Andrea Stack           F2529       46/433       53:17     1:54:13    8:33     1:51:55
803   Brad Mitchell          M3539       80/217       51:11     1:52:37    8:33     1:51:56
804   Charles Corley Jr.     M4044       61/166       54:23     1:55:22    8:33     1:51:58
805   Jeffrey Zahorak        M3034       96/238       53:49     1:53:21    8:33     1:51:58
806   Shondra Patterson      F3539       31/263       53:20     1:54:02    8:33     1:51:59
807   Eric Arnold            M2529      114/274       54:10     1:54:23    8:33     1:52:00
808   Tim Gateley            M4044       62/166       53:25     1:57:40    8:33     1:52:00
809   James Sykes                           0/0       57:07     1:57:34    8:33     1:52:00
810   Courtney Cozad         F2024       46/422       52:32     1:53:37    8:34     1:52:03
811   Amanda Eggenberger     F3539       32/263       51:50     1:52:59    8:34     1:52:04
812   Brent Berlett          M2529      115/274       51:01     1:53:27    8:34     1:52:09
813   Mike Cation            M3034       97/238       53:29     1:54:04    8:34     1:52:09
814   Mark Berry             M5054       43/148       54:20     1:53:31    8:34     1:52:10
815   Stef Dalenberg         F2529       47/433       52:40     1:56:54    8:34     1:52:10
816   Claire Doule           F3034       38/308       52:18     1:53:29    8:34     1:52:11
817   Rachel Cravatta        F3539       33/263       53:28     1:53:52    8:34     1:52:12
818   Elizabeth Russell      F1519        11/74       55:45     1:55:20    8:34     1:52:12
819   Sade Smith             F2024       47/422       51:09     1:52:24    8:35     1:52:14
820   Megan Plackett         F3034       39/308                 1:55:24    8:35     1:52:14
821   Julie Rowan            F2529       48/433       54:29     1:53:23    8:35     1:52:15
822   Erica Virgin           F1519        12/74       53:25     1:55:08    8:35     1:52:16
823   Niru Pradhan           F2024       48/422       54:03     1:54:25    8:35     1:52:17
824   Tyrone Bekiares        M3034       98/238                 1:54:24    8:35     1:52:19
825   James Middleton        M6064         7/52       53:06     1:54:40    8:35     1:52:19
826   Jim Hari               M4044       63/166       52:05     1:55:29    8:35     1:52:20
827   Michelle Montero       F2529       49/433       53:34     1:54:57    8:35     1:52:21
828   Jason Landes           M3539       81/217       53:41     1:54:25    8:35     1:52:22
829   Bernadette Sanchez     F3539       34/263       54:59     1:55:17    8:35     1:52:22
830   Katie Hodak            F3034       40/308       52:32     1:54:19    8:35     1:52:22
831   Douglas Holland        M3034       99/238       51:08     1:53:09    8:35     1:52:23
832   Eric Wood              M3539       82/217       52:35     1:54:23    8:36     1:52:28
833   David Luers            M5054       44/148       51:54     1:54:38    8:36     1:52:29
834   Jess Kamm              F2529       50/433       55:13     1:55:08    8:36     1:52:29
835   Larry Wells            M4549       58/174       53:42     1:56:36    8:36     1:52:29
836   Fritz Drasgow          M5559        18/84       53:05     1:54:53    8:36     1:52:31
837   John Fryman            M4549       59/174                 1:55:42    8:36     1:52:32
838   Emily Paine            F3034       41/308       53:26     1:53:36    8:36     1:52:33
839   Scott Klein            M4549       60/174       51:46     1:54:40    8:36     1:52:34
840   Michael Riley          M4044       64/166       53:32     1:55:56    8:36     1:52:34
841   Lawrence Nolan         M4044       65/166       54:08     1:55:04    8:36     1:52:36
842   Jeffrey Nogle          M1519        32/61                 1:54:01    8:36     1:52:39
843   Jonathon Kemp          M2529      116/274       54:12     1:59:32    8:37     1:52:41
844   Bradley Virgin         M5054       45/148                 1:55:32    8:37     1:52:41
845   Julie Pellum           F3034       42/308       54:15     1:54:35    8:37     1:52:42
846   Samantha Shryack       F2024       49/422       54:19     1:57:18    8:37     1:52:42
847   Chris Parlette         M4549       61/174       53:46     1:54:42    8:37     1:52:43
848   Kimberly Habrel        F2024       50/422       54:26     1:54:33    8:37     1:52:43
849   Peter Enloe            M5054       46/148       52:19     1:56:39    8:37     1:52:43
850   Barbara Ambuehl        F4549        9/165       53:45     1:54:44    8:37     1:52:44
851   Lupe Martinez          M4044       66/166       52:31     1:54:15    8:37     1:52:44
852   Douglas Varella        M2529      117/274       53:25     1:54:57    8:37     1:52:44
853   Kristin Varella        F2024       51/422       53:24     1:54:57    8:37     1:52:44
854   Leslie Dimare          F2024       52/422       54:26     1:54:38    8:37     1:52:48
855   John Fishel            M4549       62/174       55:22     1:57:14    8:37     1:52:49
856   Victoria Malloy        F2529       51/433       53:15     1:53:46    8:37     1:52:49
857   Srihari Raghunathan    M3034      100/238       52:50     1:53:43    8:37     1:52:50
858   Suzanne Ekblad         F2024       53/422       53:25     1:54:56    8:38     1:52:55
859   Brendan Shea           M2529      118/274       54:36     1:54:51    8:38     1:52:55
860   Liz James              F3539       35/263                 1:54:11    8:38     1:52:55
861   Maxwell Johnson        M2024       99/217       59:23     1:55:33    8:38     1:52:55
862   David Williams         M3539       83/217       49:27     1:53:38    8:38     1:52:56
863   Matthew Countryman     M3034      101/238                 1:55:28    8:38     1:52:56
864   Chris Waters           M2024      100/217       54:18     1:54:44    8:38     1:52:56
865   Doug Kelsey            M4549       63/174       51:33     1:54:21    8:38     1:52:56
866   James Scheel           M2529      119/274       55:36     1:57:03    8:38     1:52:58
867   Steve Scheff           M4549       64/174       55:01     1:58:20    8:38     1:52:58
868   Marissa Menke                         0/0       56:09     1:55:53    8:38     1:52:59
869   Matthew Brousil        M1519        33/61       54:22     1:54:49    8:38     1:52:59
870   Timothy Flood          M2529      120/274                 1:55:09    8:38     1:53:00
871   Sheri Robison          F4549       10/165       52:41     1:55:41    8:38     1:53:00
872   Katie Kukielka         F2024       54/422       52:21     1:55:12    8:38     1:53:04
873   Tigera Turner          F4044       20/195       51:51     1:53:45    8:38     1:53:06
874   Kevin Brassington      M3539       84/217       55:48     2:01:24    8:38     1:53:06
875   Brian Case             M3539       85/217       54:07     1:58:15    8:39     1:53:07
876   Rolla Frisinger        M5054       47/148       56:11     1:55:33    8:39     1:53:07
877   Matthew Tucker         M3539       86/217       51:57     1:54:29    8:39     1:53:10
878   Andy Halvorsen         M3034      102/238       56:35     1:55:59    8:39     1:53:10
879   Megan Malloy           F2529       52/433       55:15     1:56:37    8:39     1:53:10
880   Felicia Greenwood      F4549       11/165       51:51     1:55:10    8:39     1:53:11
881   Jason Shenefield       M3034      103/238       54:55     1:57:18    8:39     1:53:11
882   Abhi Rao               F2529       53/433       55:50     1:55:42    8:39     1:53:11
883   Jason Marvel           M3539       87/217       57:19     2:00:30    8:39     1:53:13
884   Steve O'Neill          M4549       65/174       53:10     1:53:55    8:39     1:53:13
885   Shruti Singh           F2024       55/422       53:16     1:54:17    8:39     1:53:17
886   Paul Nepermann         M5054       48/148       54:06     1:55:44    8:39     1:53:17
887   Timothy Solzak         M2529      121/274       52:48     1:55:07    8:39     1:53:17
888   Andre Guerin           M3539       88/217       53:11     1:55:04    8:39     1:53:18
889   Philip Turner          M2529      122/274       50:59     1:54:34    8:40     1:53:20
890   Curt Pederson          M4044       67/166       52:14     1:54:55    8:40     1:53:21
891   Carrie Shryock         F2529       54/433       53:27     1:55:16    8:40     1:53:21
892   Anne Vurdelja          F2024       56/422                 1:57:27    8:40     1:53:22
893   Sue McRoberts          F3539       36/263       54:36     1:55:02    8:40     1:53:24
894   Frank Obrien           M4044       68/166       53:03     1:54:49    8:40     1:53:25
895   Julie Shizas           F2024       57/422       53:50     1:55:40    8:40     1:53:26
896   Andrew Schneider       M2529      123/274       54:53     1:57:26    8:40     1:53:30
897   Heather Grubb          F2024       58/422       54:53     1:57:26    8:40     1:53:30
898   Adam Sherer            M2529      124/274       49:30     1:53:56    8:40     1:53:31
899   Elyse Menke            F1519        13/74       56:09     1:56:25    8:40     1:53:31
900   Meredith Jump          F2529       55/433       52:50     1:54:52    8:40     1:53:32
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901   Eli White              F2529       56/433       53:04     1:55:31    8:40     1:53:32
902   Erica Hall             F2529       57/433       49:31     1:53:57    8:41     1:53:33
903   Dan Dickson            M2024      101/217       54:59     1:56:26    8:41     1:53:34
904   Barb Lodes             F4549       12/165       54:11     1:55:52    8:41     1:53:34
905   Kelly Gallick          F3034       43/308       52:44     1:55:32    8:41     1:53:36
906   Shannon Cope           F2529       58/433                 1:57:21    8:41     1:53:37
907   Rachel Marrs           F2529       59/433                 1:56:38    8:41     1:53:38
908   Leann Lizakowski       F4549       13/165       54:46     1:56:57    8:41     1:53:39
909   Roger Lizakowski       M4549       66/174       54:46     1:56:58    8:41     1:53:39
910   Antonietta  toni  Walk F4044       21/195                 1:55:45    8:41     1:53:40
911   Thomas Ayala           M3539       89/217       52:46     1:54:29    8:41     1:53:42
912   Dan Whalen             M4549       67/174       53:56     1:55:02    8:41     1:53:45
913   Jon Lin                M2529      125/274                 1:56:34    8:42     1:53:46
914   Neena Tripathy         F3539       37/263       52:50     1:55:20    8:42     1:53:47
915   Steffanie Bartholme    F2024       59/422       53:31     1:56:02    8:42     1:53:47
916   Dianne Huber           F3539       38/263       53:45     1:56:07    8:42     1:53:47
917   Cynthia Bangert        F2024       60/422       54:23     1:58:20    8:42     1:53:47
918   Brook Demoisy          F2024       61/422       52:23     1:54:46    8:42     1:53:48
919   Greg Brant             M3539       90/217                 1:56:12    8:42     1:53:52
920   Maggie Mills           F2024       62/422       54:39     1:56:12    8:42     1:53:52
921   Debby Rehn             F3034       44/308       55:36     1:57:32    8:42     1:53:52
922   Andrew Smith           M2529      126/274       55:13     1:58:56    8:42     1:53:52
923   Erica Buzicky          F3539       39/263       53:36     1:55:38    8:42     1:53:54
924   Erin Champagne         F2529       60/433       56:00     1:56:37    8:42     1:53:55
925   Craig Robertson        M4549       68/174       55:36     1:57:08    8:42     1:53:57
926   Eric Smith             M3034      104/238       55:13     1:59:01    8:42     1:53:57
927   David Maloof           M5559        19/84       53:54     1:55:46    8:43     1:54:00
928   Doug Pickett           M3539       91/217                 1:57:15    8:43     1:54:01
929   Tatsunori Shigeta      M5054       49/148       52:08     1:55:39    8:43     1:54:03
930   Nicklaus Beard         M2024      102/217       54:23     1:55:54    8:43     1:54:03
931   Rhonda Grammer         F4549       14/165       54:40     1:56:07    8:43     1:54:04
932   Tommy Herges           M2024      103/217       54:35     1:55:38    8:43     1:54:05
933   Curt Shryack           M4549       69/174       54:20     1:58:42    8:43     1:54:07
934   Kathryn Eller          F4044       22/195       54:43     1:56:08    8:43     1:54:07
935   Shanna Caldwell        F3034       45/308       52:55     1:59:30    8:43     1:54:08
936   Elizabeth Kelley       F2024       63/422       54:34     1:56:10    8:43     1:54:10
937   Roy Saatkamp           M5559        20/84       52:08     1:55:05    8:43     1:54:10
938   Lauren Metz            F2024       64/422       54:35     1:56:10    8:43     1:54:10
939   Jenn Reger             F2024       65/422       54:40     1:55:32    8:43     1:54:11
940   Nicholas Hayward       M2529      127/274       56:53     1:57:47    8:44     1:54:12
941   Becky Rehn             F2024       66/422       55:41     1:57:52    8:44     1:54:12
942   Amy Bonacker           F3034       46/308       53:27     1:54:47    8:44     1:54:13
943   Rachel Grove           F2024       67/422       51:41     1:55:45    8:44     1:54:15
944   Josh Gibbs             M1519        34/61       56:24     1:56:25    8:44     1:54:16
945   Lisa Zigterman         F2529       61/433       50:45     1:55:24    8:44     1:54:16
946   Romie Bullock          F4044       23/195                 1:56:20    8:44     1:54:17
947   Greg Denman            M5054       50/148       55:05     1:57:47    8:44     1:54:17
948   Jim Eifler             M4549       70/174       55:31     2:01:08    8:44     1:54:18
949   Andrew Schwenk         M3539       92/217                 1:57:05    8:44     1:54:18
950   Laura Pergande         F2529       62/433                 1:57:37    8:44     1:54:19
951   Jonathan Lin           M2024      104/217       51:02     1:55:26    8:44     1:54:19
952   Molly Mernick          F2529       63/433       54:08     1:54:40    8:44     1:54:20
953   Gina Drees             F3539       40/263       53:53     1:56:40    8:44     1:54:21
954   Jessa Becker           F2024       68/422       54:34     1:56:22    8:44     1:54:22
955   Luke Slagel            M2529      128/274       58:05     2:01:06    8:44     1:54:22
956   Kazuhiro Tatsuzawa     M3034      105/238       54:45     1:55:25    8:44     1:54:23
957   Tom Jefferson          M4549       71/174       53:24     1:56:06    8:45     1:54:26
958   Steve Kubsch           M4549       72/174       53:24     1:56:05    8:45     1:54:27
959   Liam Ratliff           M2529      129/274                 1:56:56    8:45     1:54:28
960   Damian Foley           M3034      106/238       55:31     1:57:17    8:45     1:54:28
961   Dariia Dikanov Young   F2024       69/422       53:17     1:56:27    8:45     1:54:30
962   Kerry Sweet            F3539       41/263                 1:56:43    8:45     1:54:30
963   Traci Schaefer         F3539       42/263       56:35     1:56:41    8:45     1:54:31
964   Andrew Hill            M2024      105/217       54:58     1:57:48    8:45     1:54:32
965   Tyler Vandeventer      M2529      130/274       55:00     1:59:47    8:45     1:54:32
966   Julia Waldsmith        F1519        14/74       51:14     1:56:52    8:45     1:54:33
967   George Waldschmidt     M3539       93/217       53:50     1:57:16    8:45     1:54:33
968   Amanda Hill            F3034       47/308       55:00     1:57:48    8:45     1:54:33
969   Subie Kniery           F4549       15/165       53:58     1:56:20    8:45     1:54:34
970   Ted Brunson            M3539       94/217       55:24     1:57:03    8:45     1:54:34
971   Nicole Patterson       F2529       64/433       55:53     1:58:56    8:45     1:54:35
972   Jeremy Cunningham      M3539       95/217                 2:01:02    8:45     1:54:37
973   Kristin Burud-Wood     F4044       24/195       52:35     1:56:32    8:45     1:54:38
974   Lindsay Spangler       F2529       65/433       55:44     1:57:30    8:45     1:54:38
975   Michael Sloan                         0/0                 1:56:10    8:46     1:54:41
976   Dave Ramkumar          M3539       96/217       55:59     2:01:56    8:46     1:54:41
977   Brian Flesner          M2024      106/217       55:22     1:58:59    8:46     1:54:41
978   Rachael Butzen         F2529       66/433       54:24     1:56:56    8:46     1:54:42
979   Christopher Wehrle     M3034      107/238       52:52     1:56:01    8:46     1:54:44
980   Jason Thomas           M3539       97/217       55:03     1:58:18    8:46     1:54:44
981   Joshua Kettleson       M3034      108/238       53:11     1:55:45    8:46     1:54:45
982   Tonya Nunn             F3539       43/263       55:09     1:59:48    8:46     1:54:45
983   Alex Parker            M2024      107/217       56:30     1:57:27    8:46     1:54:45
984   Sarah Cler             F3034       48/308       54:04     1:58:53    8:46     1:54:46
985   Jordan Miller          M2024      108/217       55:21     1:57:29    8:46     1:54:46
986   Larry Stilwell         M5054       51/148                 1:59:03    8:46     1:54:46
987   Kim Gregory            F4044       25/195       53:59     1:56:32    8:46     1:54:48
988   Martha Stearns         F3539       44/263                 1:57:22    8:46     1:54:48
989   Julie Moore            F4044       26/195       54:00     1:56:32    8:46     1:54:48
990   James Burns            M3034      109/238                 1:57:55    8:46     1:54:49
991   Amanda Holian          F3539       45/263       55:52     1:56:46    8:46     1:54:50
992   Lucas Ebbing           M2529      131/274                 1:57:02    8:46     1:54:51
993   Brandon Bouwkamp       M2024      109/217       57:19     1:59:49    8:47     1:54:53
994   Julie Gwiasda          F3034       49/308       52:36     1:55:57    8:47     1:54:53
995   Brandon Butler         M1519        35/61                 1:56:27    8:47     1:54:54
996   Brooke Didier          F3034       50/308       54:48     1:57:40    8:47     1:54:55
997   Natalie Thomas         F2529       67/433       54:37     1:56:56    8:47     1:54:56
998   Wayne Brown            M4549       73/174       51:02     1:55:22    8:47     1:54:58
999   Kristin Montero        F3034       51/308       55:14     1:57:33    8:47     1:54:59
1000  Daniel Wrestler        M2024      110/217       55:32     1:59:23    8:47     1:55:00
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        10 K    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1001  Jon Nelson             M3034      110/238       54:22     1:56:51    8:47     1:55:01
1002  Chris Stiles           M4549       74/174       54:05     1:56:19    8:47     1:55:02
1003  Uday Khedkar           M3034      111/238       53:38     1:55:47    8:47     1:55:03
1004  Bill Stewart           M5054       52/148       52:26     1:56:31    8:47     1:55:03
1005  Carolyn Highland       F1519        15/74       57:10     1:56:27    8:47     1:55:03
1006  Katherine Perry        F1519        16/74       57:10     1:56:27    8:47     1:55:04
1007  Mario Alvarez          M3034      112/238       53:37     1:55:48    8:47     1:55:04
1008  Diana Lone             F2024       70/422                 1:56:10    8:47     1:55:04
1009  Dan Billingsley        M3539       98/217       56:06     1:57:41    8:47     1:55:04
1010  Dan Maroun             M2024      111/217       55:07     1:59:33    8:47     1:55:04
1011  Tim Roessler           M3539       99/217       56:29     1:59:58    8:48     1:55:06
1012  Lisa Krause            F4044       27/195       55:11     1:58:03    8:48     1:55:06
1013  Kitty McCarthy         F5559         2/72       56:18     1:57:39    8:48     1:55:07
1014  Sanjay Patel           M4044       69/166       54:10     1:56:30    8:48     1:55:07
1015  Alan Puzey             M5559        21/84       54:03     1:55:43    8:48     1:55:07
1016  Amanda Lone            F2024       71/422                 1:56:13    8:48     1:55:07
1017  Andrew White           M4549       75/174       50:16     1:56:39    8:48     1:55:08
1018  Laura Hambly           F3034       52/308       56:07     1:58:16    8:48     1:55:10
1019  Danielle Carter        F2024       72/422                 1:57:13    8:48     1:55:12
1020  Julie Odom             F2529       68/433       55:17     2:00:05    8:48     1:55:13
1021  Adele Cobbs            F3539       46/263                 1:58:32    8:48     1:55:14
1022  Jannah Coon            F3539       47/263       54:12     1:57:14    8:49     1:55:19
1023  Rachel Moir            F3539       48/263       53:29     1:56:38    8:49     1:55:21
1024  Rick Klopfleisch       M4044       70/166       58:24     1:59:46    8:49     1:55:21
1025  Wendy Wise             F1519        17/74       53:09     1:58:49    8:49     1:55:23
1026  Katy Laux              F2529       69/433       52:13     1:57:29    8:49     1:55:24
1027  Karen Greenwalt        F3539       49/263       55:31     2:00:07    8:49     1:55:24
1028  Matt Freeman           M3034      113/238       55:51     1:58:54    8:49     1:55:24
1029  Priscilla Cordero      F2529       70/433       55:20     1:57:41    8:49     1:55:25
1030  Tegan Machnich         F2024       73/422       53:59     1:57:18    8:49     1:55:25
1031  Terry Jones            M5054       53/148       56:57     1:57:54    8:49     1:55:27
1032  Emily Jones            F1519        18/74       56:57     1:57:54    8:49     1:55:27
1033  Karen Black            F4044       28/195       54:47     1:57:10    8:49     1:55:28
1034  Lauren Naylor          F2024       74/422       55:23     2:01:14    8:49     1:55:28
1035  Erica Hunt             F3034       53/308       53:18     1:57:11    8:49     1:55:29
1036  Jeff Kohmstedt         M3539      100/217       56:56     1:58:49    8:49     1:55:29
1037  Prashant Jayaraman     M2024      112/217       55:23     2:01:14    8:49     1:55:29
1038  Jody Smith             F3539       50/263       53:52     1:57:50    8:50     1:55:32
1039  Michelle Bangert       F2529       71/433       54:23     2:00:06    8:50     1:55:33
1040  Michelle Bilardello    F4044       29/195                 1:58:33    8:50     1:55:33
1041  Jodi Egan              F2529       72/433       54:33     1:56:14    8:50     1:55:34
1042  Conrad Theodore        M4549       76/174       53:04     1:56:30    8:50     1:55:37
1043  John Oliver            M3034      114/238       50:17     1:56:26    8:50     1:55:38
1044  Elizabeth Halcomb      F2024       75/422       52:25     1:55:58    8:50     1:55:39
1045  Anne Brummer           F2024       76/422       55:16     1:59:03    8:50     1:55:39
1046  Jennifer Meyer         F2024       77/422       55:16     1:59:03    8:50     1:55:40
1047  Ashley Vance           F2024       78/422                 1:58:01    8:50     1:55:41
1048  Alyssa Traver          F2529       73/433       55:25     1:58:12    8:50     1:55:42
1049  Joseph Hart            M4549       77/174       55:11     1:59:12    8:50     1:55:42
1050  Brandy Hudson          F2024       79/422       54:21     1:57:37    8:51     1:55:44
1051  Erica Halcomb          F2024       80/422       52:25     1:56:02    8:51     1:55:44
1052  Christy Schurter       F3539       51/263                 1:58:02    8:51     1:55:44
1053  Joshua McCarty         M3034      115/238       55:45     1:58:19    8:51     1:55:45
1054  Brooke McClure         F2024       81/422       57:07     2:02:25    8:51     1:55:45
1055  Kathy Martensen        F3034       54/308                 1:58:13    8:51     1:55:46
1056  Todd Osterbur          M3034      116/238       55:45     1:58:22    8:51     1:55:46
1057  Frank Gogliotti        M2529      132/274                 2:00:11    8:51     1:55:46
1058  Todd Bailey            M2529      133/274       55:23     1:58:13    8:51     1:55:47
1059  Jessica Liu            F2529       74/433                 1:58:28    8:51     1:55:51
1060  Larry Wilson           M5559        22/84       51:05     1:56:38    8:51     1:55:53
1061  Sallianne Schlacks     F2529       75/433       56:39     1:58:53    8:51     1:55:53
1062  Sue Kochlefl           F4549       16/165       56:29     1:59:08    8:51     1:55:55
1063  Art Reeves             M4549       78/174       55:54     1:58:41    8:51     1:55:55
1064  Timothy Yasunaga       M3539      101/217       56:04     2:02:30    8:51     1:55:56
1065  Dennis Huskey          M4549       79/174       54:47     1:59:53    8:52     1:55:58
1066  Shelley Nuelle         F4044       30/195       57:02     1:56:40    8:52     1:55:59
1067  Julie Balzer           F2529       76/433                 1:58:51    8:52     1:56:00
1068  Allison Shobe          F3034       55/308       55:22     2:00:19    8:52     1:56:00
1069  Nicole McGinness-Mille F3034       56/308       54:25     1:57:28    8:52     1:56:00
1070  Liz Naumann                           0/0       54:36     1:59:18    8:52     1:56:00
1071  Lynette Pestel         F3539       52/263       56:28     1:59:51    8:52     1:56:01
1072  Jeff Brown             M3539      102/217       55:02     1:59:30    8:52     1:56:02
1073  Thomas Orlando         M4044       71/166       55:14     1:57:30    8:52     1:56:03
1074  Mandy Cooper           F2529       77/433       54:47     2:00:08    8:52     1:56:03
1075  Brian White            M3539      103/217       56:08     1:59:59    8:52     1:56:03
1076  Ellen Rehn             F3034       57/308       55:34     1:59:44    8:52     1:56:04
1077  Julie Conner           F2024       82/422       56:37     1:58:51    8:52     1:56:04
1078  Linda Larson           F5054        6/122       55:43     2:03:11    8:52     1:56:04
1079  Tim Norman             M2024      113/217       52:56     1:57:28    8:52     1:56:04
1080  Nicole Riemer          F3539       53/263       54:54     1:56:33    8:52     1:56:06
1081  Matthew Gilbert        M3034      117/238       55:32     1:58:57    8:52     1:56:07
1082  Christopher Robinson   M3539      104/217       56:35     1:58:46    8:52     1:56:09
1083  Sarah Henneboehl       F2529       78/433       54:12     1:58:35    8:53     1:56:10
1084  Michael Filla          M2529      134/274       55:10     1:58:49    8:53     1:56:11
1085  Eric Springer          M3034      118/238       51:08     1:57:37    8:53     1:56:14
1086  Jason Campbell         M3539      105/217       52:44     1:58:39    8:53     1:56:15
1087  Kathy Rossetti         F2024       83/422       53:11     1:57:36    8:53     1:56:16
1088  Traci Knudson          F3539       54/263       55:58     1:58:55    8:53     1:56:18
1089  Tom Stofleth           M5054       54/148       55:16     1:56:30    8:53     1:56:19
1090  Danielle Derby         F2529       79/433       55:44     2:00:01    8:53     1:56:20
1091  Angie Ostrowski        F2529       80/433       55:57     1:58:58    8:53     1:56:21
1092  Jim Tenzillo           M2024      114/217       55:25     2:00:46    8:53     1:56:23
1093  Paul Girgis            M1519        36/61       55:43     2:00:23    8:54     1:56:23
1094  Brian Ruter            M3539      106/217       56:16     1:58:50    8:54     1:56:24
1095  Julie Davison          F4549       17/165       56:18     2:01:18    8:54     1:56:26
1096  Raymond Ventura        M2529      135/274       51:22     1:58:40    8:54     1:56:26
1097  Dana Haley             F2024       84/422       54:16     1:57:51    8:54     1:56:26
1098  Jason Cherry           M2529      136/274       56:11     1:58:55    8:54     1:56:27
1099  Christopher Forseth    M2529      137/274       53:49     2:00:41    8:54     1:56:27
1100  Matthew Snyder         M4044       72/166       55:36     2:00:29    8:54     1:56:28
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1101  Christy Uden           F3539       55/263       55:45     2:00:10    8:54     1:56:30
1102  Shannon Powers         F2024       85/422       53:47     1:57:47    8:54     1:56:30
1103  Lynette Stanko         F2024       86/422       53:48     1:57:47    8:54     1:56:31
1104  Mardell Wilson                        0/0       52:34     1:58:41    8:54     1:56:33
1105  Kristin Mylar Frank    F3539       56/263       56:22     1:58:51    8:54     1:56:33
1106  Matt Markell           M3034      119/238       51:12     1:57:25    8:54     1:56:35
1107  Andrew Hagler          M2529      138/274       56:12     2:03:33    8:54     1:56:35
1108  Roger Caruso           M5054       55/148       55:43     1:58:02    8:54     1:56:35
1109  Dustin Lange           M3034      120/238                 2:00:58    8:54     1:56:36
1110  Marianne Labelle       F2024       87/422       54:05     1:58:20    8:55     1:56:37
1111  Mary Caruso            F2529       81/433                 1:58:02    8:55     1:56:37
1112  Eric Fair              M3539      107/217       57:30     2:02:47    8:55     1:56:38
1113  Danae Alwardt          F2024       88/422       57:08     2:03:18    8:55     1:56:39
1114  Marypat Flanagan       F1519        19/74       54:06     1:58:22    8:55     1:56:39
1115  Josh Harmon            M1519        37/61       56:47     2:01:20    8:55     1:56:41
1116  Allison Berg           F2529       82/433       55:15     1:59:16    8:55     1:56:42
1117  Jeremy Short           M3034      121/238       55:08     1:57:59    8:55     1:56:43
1118  Heather Chalk          F3539       57/263                 1:58:55    8:55     1:56:43
1119  Mark Elbon             M4549       80/174       52:54     1:57:18    8:55     1:56:44
1120  Rich Beal              M5559        23/84       56:10     2:02:34    8:55     1:56:45
1121  Casey Coon             F2529       83/433       54:23     2:03:27    8:55     1:56:47
1122  Amy Crane              F2024       89/422       52:20     1:57:58    8:55     1:56:48
1123  Joe Janssen            M3034      122/238                 1:58:57    8:55     1:56:49
1124  Amy Benson             F2529       84/433       56:11     1:59:25    8:55     1:56:49
1125  Christopher Hart       M2529      139/274       52:26     1:58:54    8:55     1:56:49
1126  Glen Ter Horst         M3539      108/217       56:31     1:59:01    8:56     1:56:50
1127  Brian Reid             M3034      123/238       57:35     2:01:39    8:56     1:56:50
1128  Brittany Long          F2024       90/422       56:32     1:59:05    8:56     1:56:50
1129  Hunter Long            M2024      115/217       56:32     1:59:05    8:56     1:56:51
1130  Kayla Ensign           F1519        20/74                 1:58:46    8:56     1:56:51
1131  Sharron Thornton       F4549       18/165                 1:59:45    8:56     1:56:51
1132  Jill Mathews-Johnson   F3539       58/263                 1:57:05    8:56     1:56:53
1133  Teresa Dolton          F4044       31/195       53:34     1:57:25    8:56     1:56:54
1134  Saul Gerardo Hernandez M3034      124/238       55:25     1:58:05    8:56     1:56:55
1135  Marc Bozych            M2529      140/274       52:53     2:04:18    8:56     1:56:56
1136  Josef Beauvais         M2024      116/217       55:54     2:00:57    8:56     1:56:56
1137  Johanna Mueller        F2024       91/422       56:20     2:00:02    8:56     1:56:57
1138  Cara Persichetti       F2024       92/422       55:55     2:00:58    8:56     1:56:58
1139  Sean Roemer            M2024      117/217       56:11     1:59:43    8:56     1:56:58
1140  Keli Jackson           F2529       85/433       56:08     1:59:27    8:56     1:56:58
1141  Jaime Krull            F3034       58/308       55:44     1:59:51    8:56     1:56:59
1142  Denise Hengels         F3034       59/308       55:58     2:03:20    8:56     1:57:01
1143  Kristin Bartelt        F2529       86/433                 1:59:13    8:56     1:57:01
1144  Shanna Diller          F2024       93/422       55:54     1:59:54    8:56     1:57:01
1145  Jeremy Robinett        M3034      125/238       55:53     1:59:54    8:56     1:57:01
1146  Kirsten Kraus          F2024       94/422       55:01     1:58:32    8:56     1:57:02
1147  Jean Pempe             F2024       95/422       58:18     2:00:27    8:56     1:57:02
1148  Eileen Spangler        F2024       96/422       58:16     2:00:27    8:57     1:57:02
1149  Daryl Mootrey          M4549       81/174                 2:00:06    8:57     1:57:08
1150  Colin O'Donnell        M4549       82/174                 1:59:33    8:57     1:57:08
1151  Lily Sendek            F3539       59/263                 1:58:42    8:57     1:57:08
1152  Kurt Sendek            M3539      109/217                 1:58:42    8:57     1:57:08
1153  Bennett Whitnell       M2024      118/217       55:59     1:59:45    8:57     1:57:09
1154  Robert Mather          M4044       73/166       55:15     2:00:37    8:57     1:57:12
1155  Rod Jaggers            M4549       83/174       55:53     2:01:24    8:57     1:57:13
1156  Brian Farris           M2529      141/274       52:30     1:58:33    8:57     1:57:14
1157  Theresa Lavelle        F2024       97/422       56:02     1:59:48    8:58     1:57:16
1158  Jensen Jones           M2529      142/274       57:52     2:01:18    8:58     1:57:16
1159  Zac Chatterton         M2529      143/274       56:28     2:00:04    8:58     1:57:17
1160  Roland Thomas          M3034      126/238       54:16     1:59:08    8:58     1:57:18
1161  Christine Johnson      F3034       60/308       54:27     1:59:04    8:58     1:57:19
1162  David Isaac            M3034      127/238       57:21     2:03:53    8:58     1:57:20
1163  Kelli Kroppman         F3539       60/263       55:20     1:59:18    8:58     1:57:20
1164  James Vollrath         M2529      144/274       57:21     2:03:53    8:58     1:57:21
1165  Kate Moriarty          F2529       87/433       54:02     1:59:07    8:58     1:57:21
1166  Joshua Porter          M2024      119/217       52:41     1:58:01    8:58     1:57:23
1167  John Kokoris           M1519        38/61                 1:59:15    8:58     1:57:23
1168  Matt Lingafelter       M3539      110/217       56:30     2:00:08    8:58     1:57:23
1169  Jennifer Hiser         F2529       88/433       55:28     2:02:26    8:58     1:57:24
1170  Tom Wieseler           M5559        24/84       54:31     2:05:01    8:58     1:57:24
1171  Rachel Brunner         F2529       89/433                 1:58:56    8:58     1:57:25
1172  Craig Smith            M5054       56/148       54:58     2:02:30    8:58     1:57:26
1173  Christian Volz         M2529      145/274       55:31     1:59:52    8:58     1:57:27
1174  Brittany Scheid        F1519        21/74       55:45     2:00:36    8:58     1:57:28
1175  Brad Shearn            M2024      120/217       57:37     2:00:40    8:59     1:57:29
1176  Jaimee Shearn          F1519        22/74       57:37     2:00:40    8:59     1:57:29
1177  Damon Lange            M0114          1/8       54:51     2:04:57    8:59     1:57:30
1178  Alison Stewart         F2529       90/433       56:24     2:00:31    8:59     1:57:30
1179  Adam Vallowe           M2529      146/274       55:56     2:00:04    8:59     1:57:30
1180  Jeff Demarco           M4549       84/174       57:05     2:02:32    8:59     1:57:30
1181  Angela Coxworth        F3539       61/263       56:01     1:59:54    8:59     1:57:31
1182  Dawn Weinman           F3034       61/308       52:27     1:58:47    8:59     1:57:31
1183  Evan Gelles            M2024      121/217       50:02     1:57:38    8:59     1:57:32
1184  Emilie Snell-Rood      F2529       91/433       55:37     1:59:22    8:59     1:57:32
1185  Jessica Oneall         F3034       62/308       55:59     2:02:55    8:59     1:57:32
1186  Meredith Waterstraat   F3034       63/308       55:49     1:59:33    8:59     1:57:33
1187  Scott Scharfenberg     M2024      122/217       56:09     2:00:17    8:59     1:57:34
1188  David Conner           M5054       57/148       56:37     2:00:21    8:59     1:57:34
1189  Babette Hiles          F4549       19/165       54:46     2:02:48    8:59     1:57:34
1190  Marjorie Worthington   F4044       32/195       54:25     1:58:14    8:59     1:57:35
1191  Michael Wong           M2529      147/274       53:24     2:00:09    8:59     1:57:36
1192  Shelly Rud             F4549       20/165       54:07     1:57:57    8:59     1:57:36
1193  Andrew Peralta         M2529      148/274       55:47     2:00:49    8:59     1:57:36
1194  Kristen Detmer         F2024       98/422       54:49     2:03:54    8:59     1:57:37
1195  Denise Gonzales        F4549       21/165       53:19     1:59:20    8:59     1:57:38
1196  Ashley Reum            F2024       99/422                 1:58:25    8:59     1:57:38
1197  Paula Schulz           F2024      100/422       55:32     1:58:34    8:59     1:57:38
1198  Lorenzo Rodriguez      M3034      128/238       56:09     2:03:00    8:59     1:57:40
1199  Mark Gluskin           M4549       85/174       55:16     2:00:45    8:59     1:57:41
1200  Jessica Miner          F3034       64/308       55:27     2:00:56    8:59     1:57:41
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1201  Kyle Johnson           M2529      149/274       55:42     2:00:06    9:00     1:57:42
1202  Julianne White         F2529       92/433       56:02     2:00:23    9:00     1:57:42
1203  Heather Prochnow       F2024      101/422       55:43     2:00:06    9:00     1:57:42
1204  Sunny Lee              F4549       22/165       57:19     2:00:38    9:00     1:57:42
1205  Lisa Sparrow           F2024      102/422       54:37     1:59:38    9:00     1:57:43
1206  Regina Shafer          F4044       33/195       53:21     1:59:34    9:00     1:57:43
1207  Craig Lundy            M2529      150/274                 2:01:03    9:00     1:57:43
1208  Jean Drasgow           F4044       34/195                 2:00:06    9:00     1:57:44
1209  Eric Lindquist         M2529      151/274       56:09     2:03:03    9:00     1:57:44
1210  Eileen Magill          F3034       65/308                 1:59:52    9:00     1:57:44
1211  Kandys Dameron         F3539       62/263       54:44     2:00:52    9:00     1:57:44
1212  Tama Press             F3539       63/263       54:51     2:02:14    9:00     1:57:46
1213  Joseph Uthuppan        M1519        39/61                 1:59:06    9:00     1:57:46
1214  Susan Cler             F3034       66/308       56:35     2:00:03    9:00     1:57:48
1215  Laura Varland          F2024      103/422       58:45     2:01:38    9:00     1:57:49
1216  Matthew Cole           M4044       74/166                 2:02:10    9:00     1:57:52
1217  Julia Lippitt          F2529       93/433       56:36     2:01:10    9:00     1:57:52
1218  Scott Madison          M2529      152/274       57:50     2:05:09    9:00     1:57:52
1219  Thomas Ayers           M2024      123/217                 2:00:13    9:01     1:57:55
1220  Sara Ortiz Escalante   F3034       67/308       57:12     2:01:48    9:01     1:57:55
1221  Caron Buinis           F4549       23/165       56:14     2:00:11    9:01     1:57:55
1222  Gabriel Saenz          M2529      153/274       55:51     2:00:45    9:01     1:57:55
1223  Jordi Honey-Roses      M3034      129/238       57:13     2:01:49    9:01     1:57:57
1224  Rebecca Martin         F2529       94/433                 2:00:02    9:01     1:57:58
1225  Kim Sheppard           F2529       95/433                 2:00:02    9:01     1:57:58
1226  Kim White              F3034       68/308       56:01     2:04:37    9:01     1:57:59
1227  Linda Garrow           F4044       35/195       56:30     2:01:37    9:01     1:57:59
1228  Bill Jones             M5559        25/84       52:47     1:59:20    9:01     1:57:59
1229  David Heinke           M3539      111/217       53:22     2:00:01    9:01     1:57:59
1230  Lorie Porter           F3539       64/263                 2:00:46    9:01     1:57:59
1231  Daniel Molloy          M4044       75/166       56:02     2:04:37    9:01     1:58:00
1232  Lindsay Wagner         F2024      104/422       57:00     2:04:52    9:01     1:58:00
1233  Kyla Bachtell          F2024      105/422       56:43     2:00:08    9:01     1:58:01
1234  Luke Sherrill          M2529      154/274       54:48     2:01:29    9:01     1:58:02
1235  Robert Mc Donald       M5559        26/84       54:35     1:58:54    9:01     1:58:03
1236  Chuck Wingert          M5559        27/84       54:50     1:59:44    9:01     1:58:03
1237  Dennis Nelson          M2024      124/217       57:02     2:00:53    9:01     1:58:03
1238  Casey Rapson           F3034       69/308       58:32     2:03:03    9:01     1:58:03
1239  Chad Buckley           M4549       86/174       55:25     2:02:34    9:01     1:58:03
1240  Elizabeth Leggett      F2529       96/433       55:51     2:00:58    9:01     1:58:05
1241  Casey Ehler            F2529       97/433       53:40     1:59:56    9:01     1:58:05
1242  Randall Lane           M4549       87/174       56:02     2:00:37    9:01     1:58:05
1243  Meredith Kresse        F2024      106/422       57:02     2:00:55    9:01     1:58:05
1244  Derek Liebert          M3539      112/217       56:54     2:04:20    9:01     1:58:06
1245  Kerra Divincenzo       F2024      107/422       56:03     2:00:38    9:01     1:58:06
1246  Josh Blickhan          M2024      125/217       56:55     2:04:20    9:01     1:58:06
1247  Steve Meid             M3539      113/217       53:00     2:00:01    9:01     1:58:06
1248  Hannah Calhoun         F2529       98/433       53:41     1:59:57    9:01     1:58:07
1249  Suzanne Astra          F4044       36/195       56:02     2:02:30    9:01     1:58:07
1250  Jon Bonjean            M3034      130/238       57:21     2:04:40    9:01     1:58:08
1251  Vanchit John           M4044       76/166                 2:00:22    9:02     1:58:09
1252  Joe Lange              M0114          2/8       54:58     1:59:47    9:02     1:58:09
1253  Eric Shaffer           M3539      114/217       59:48     2:03:13    9:02     1:58:10
1254  Kristin Kane           F3034       70/308       56:44     1:59:19    9:02     1:58:10
1255  Jennifer Uptmor        F2024      108/422       56:37     2:01:28    9:02     1:58:11
1256  Ismael Roig            M4044       77/166     1:00:27     2:05:27    9:02     1:58:11
1257  Tina Lake              F3539       65/263       53:10     1:59:57    9:02     1:58:13
1258  Kris Bachtell          M5054       58/148       56:42     2:00:20    9:02     1:58:13
1259  John McKittrick        M2529      155/274       56:11     2:00:45    9:02     1:58:13
1260  Sondra Burwell         F3034       71/308       54:24     2:00:28    9:02     1:58:14
1261  Melissa Costello       F3034       72/308       55:54     2:00:43    9:02     1:58:15
1262  Kimberly Huesmann-Dela F3539       66/263                 1:58:48    9:02     1:58:15
1263  Patti Burroughs        F3034       73/308                 1:58:48    9:02     1:58:15
1264  Natalie Wyse           F3034       74/308       55:29     2:02:31    9:02     1:58:16
1265  Jill Strole            F4044       37/195       56:01     2:02:19    9:02     1:58:16
1266  Danielle Lavine        F4549       24/165       56:19     2:00:48    9:02     1:58:16
1267  Angela Armijo          F1519        23/74       55:28     2:00:13    9:02     1:58:17
1268  Melissa Gutierrez      F2529       99/433       55:11     2:00:56    9:02     1:58:18
1269  Michael Gogliotti      M2529      156/274       54:28     2:02:42    9:02     1:58:20
1270  Melinda Studstill      F4549       25/165       56:00     2:02:23    9:02     1:58:20
1271  Coleen Garcia          F3539       67/263       54:00     1:59:16    9:03     1:58:22
1272  Jim Quinlan            M6064         8/52       54:21     2:01:02    9:03     1:58:22
1273  Kevin Daugherty        M4044       78/166       57:03     2:04:14    9:03     1:58:22
1274  Andy Kincaid           M2529      157/274       56:49     1:59:30    9:03     1:58:23
1275  Jackie Serafin         F1519        24/74                 2:00:19    9:03     1:58:23
1276  Bill Halberstadt       M4549       88/174       56:28     2:02:19    9:03     1:58:23
1277  Kelly Cramsey          F2024      109/422       56:45     2:01:29    9:03     1:58:24
1278  Julie Howell           F3034       75/308       56:29     1:59:45    9:03     1:58:24
1279  Michael Malone         M4549       89/174       56:16     2:01:09    9:03     1:58:26
1280  Dale O'Connell         M6569         2/16       55:58     2:01:07    9:03     1:58:27
1281  Jay Price              M4044       79/166       56:08     2:00:57    9:03     1:58:28
1282  Brian Haney            M4044       80/166                 2:00:43    9:03     1:58:28
1283  Rebecca Nef-Heffernan  F4044       38/195       55:50     2:01:57    9:03     1:58:29
1284  Meredith Mills         F3539       68/263                 2:00:52    9:03     1:58:32
1285  Ellen Stanko           F2529      100/433       53:43     1:59:54    9:03     1:58:33
1286  Richard Sternberg      M6569         3/16       58:40     2:03:09    9:04     1:58:34
1287  Joshua Waite           M2529      158/274                 2:00:47    9:04     1:58:36
1288  Rosanna Galbreath      F2024      110/422                 1:59:03    9:04     1:58:36
1289  Eileen Slade           F6064         1/25                 2:00:28    9:04     1:58:36
1290  Clarabelle Devries     F2024      111/422       57:48     2:03:34    9:04     1:58:36
1291  Charles Nokovich       M6064         9/52                 1:59:31    9:04     1:58:37
1292  Martha Grady           F2024      112/422       54:22     2:00:50    9:04     1:58:37
1293  Jenny Skutta           F3034       76/308       56:23     2:02:20    9:04     1:58:38
1294  Mary Getty             F5054        7/122       56:13     2:00:56    9:04     1:58:39
1295  Lauren Baier           F2529      101/433       55:48     2:01:27    9:04     1:58:39
1296  Lisa Jones             F3539       69/263                 2:00:40    9:04     1:58:40
1297  David Eberspacher      M5559        28/84       57:10     2:00:04    9:04     1:58:40
1298  Sue Lageschulte        F3034       77/308       56:20     2:01:00    9:04     1:58:41
1299  Chris Showalter        M4044       81/166       53:39     2:03:48    9:04     1:58:41
1300  Cara Triezenberg       F2024      113/422                 2:00:38    9:04     1:58:42
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1301  Ying Shen              F3539       70/263       57:58     2:01:38    9:04     1:58:43
1302  Lisa Hamman            F4044       39/195       55:41     2:02:24    9:04     1:58:43
1303  Thomas Larson          M2024      126/217       54:11     1:59:07    9:04     1:58:44
1304  Kristin Obert          F1519        25/74       56:03     2:01:15    9:04     1:58:44
1305  Karolyn Frederick      F2529      102/433       58:07     2:03:40    9:04     1:58:45
1306  Steven Oconnell        M5559        29/84       56:15     2:02:13    9:04     1:58:46
1307  Beth Collins           F2529      103/433       56:52     2:00:59    9:04     1:58:46
1308  Jim Winn               M6064        10/52                 2:00:38    9:05     1:58:47
1309  Drake Christensen      M3539      115/217       58:31     2:04:06    9:05     1:58:47
1310  Jon Denk               M5054       59/148       54:24     2:00:04    9:05     1:58:48
1311  Laura Lambruschi       F2529      104/433       55:22     2:03:09    9:05     1:58:48
1312  Steven Gutzmer         M2024      127/217       58:53     2:04:52    9:05     1:58:49
1313  Amie Calvert           F3539       71/263       53:45     1:59:41    9:05     1:58:52
1314  Christopher Leininger  M3539      116/217       56:51     2:02:42    9:05     1:58:52
1315  Jeff Hooser            M3539      117/217       55:57     2:03:53    9:05     1:58:54
1316  John Lamarra           M6064        11/52                 1:59:50    9:05     1:58:55
1317  Erin Winn              F3034       78/308       55:20     2:00:00    9:05     1:58:57
1318  Courtney Knoblauch     F2529      105/433       56:21     2:01:38    9:05     1:58:57
1319  Jessica Hernandez      F2024      114/422       56:19     2:01:27    9:05     1:58:58
1320  Julie Rotz             F5054        8/122       55:13     2:01:41    9:05     1:58:59
1321  Chris Whalen           M3034      131/238       57:01     2:00:53    9:05     1:59:00
1322  Lisa Laxson            F4044       40/195       56:47     2:01:44    9:06     1:59:01
1323  Joe Tennant            M5054       60/148       55:20     2:03:03    9:06     1:59:01
1324  Jodi Eberle            F3034       79/308       56:31     2:01:54    9:06     1:59:01
1325  Krista Ubbenga         F2024      115/422       57:06     2:05:43    9:06     1:59:02
1326  Lisa Duitsman          F2529      106/433       56:01     2:01:25    9:06     1:59:02
1327  Greg Hall              M3539      118/217       56:41     2:03:20    9:06     1:59:02
1328  Craig Swanson          M2529      159/274       50:31     2:04:41    9:06     1:59:03
1329  Arnulfo Perez          M3539      119/217       56:41     2:03:22    9:06     1:59:04
1330  John Houser            M5559        30/84       54:33     2:03:50    9:06     1:59:05
1331  Joey Davis             F2529      107/433       56:11     2:01:33    9:06     1:59:06
1332  Mike Chalk             M4044       82/166       55:00     2:01:18    9:06     1:59:06
1333  Daniel Pope            M6064        12/52       55:38     1:59:26    9:06     1:59:06
1334  Chris Grimm            M5054       61/148       54:24     2:00:17    9:06     1:59:07
1335  Kelly Poirot           F2024      116/422       54:15     2:01:22    9:06     1:59:07
1336  Bernard Perales        M2529      160/274       58:10     2:03:12    9:06     1:59:07
1337  Greg Stengel           M5054       62/148       56:23     2:01:36    9:06     1:59:08
1338  Andrew Harrington      M2529      161/274     1:00:05     2:05:58    9:06     1:59:09
1339  Christa McGraw         F2024      117/422       54:15     2:01:24    9:06     1:59:09
1340  Kristin Smejkal        F2024      118/422       57:23     2:00:36    9:06     1:59:09
1341  Erin Burke             F2024      119/422       58:11     2:04:05    9:06     1:59:10
1342  Ann Lehman             F4549       26/165       54:35     2:00:06    9:06     1:59:11
1343  Elsie Riddle           F2024      120/422       58:23     2:03:22    9:06     1:59:12
1344  Delbert Camp           M7579          1/2                 1:59:53    9:06     1:59:13
1345  Jake Vail              M2024      128/217       55:20     2:03:36    9:07     1:59:13
1346  Kelli Ervin            F2024      121/422       56:13     2:01:16    9:07     1:59:15
1347  Tracy Osborne          F4044       41/195       56:30     2:02:53    9:07     1:59:16
1348  Michelle Kann          F2529      108/433       57:07     2:00:45    9:07     1:59:16
1349  Michelle Voss          F2529      109/433                 2:00:54    9:07     1:59:19
1350  Jeffrey Allsup         M4044       83/166       55:14     2:02:47    9:07     1:59:20
1351  Becca Johnson          F2529      110/433                 2:02:12    9:07     1:59:20
1352  Paul Popovic           M2529      162/274       58:48     2:04:29    9:07     1:59:23
1353  Susie Kiefer           F2529      111/433       56:33     2:05:11    9:07     1:59:24
1354  Hannah Wang            F3034       80/308       58:49     2:04:29    9:07     1:59:24
1355  Kirsten Olson          F3539       72/263       57:15     2:02:14    9:07     1:59:24
1356  Anna Czapar            F1519        26/74       54:29     2:01:34    9:07     1:59:25
1357  Kelly Borden           F1519        27/74       56:03     1:59:54    9:08     1:59:28
1358  David Hagan            M5054       63/148       54:51     2:02:25    9:08     1:59:28
1359  Stephanie Bay          F2529      112/433       57:07     2:03:38    9:08     1:59:29
1360  Phillip Proffitt       M4044       84/166       58:11     2:04:30    9:08     1:59:30
1361  Keri Proffitt          F3539       73/263       58:11     2:04:30    9:08     1:59:31
1362  Beth Tiernan           F5054        9/122       55:16     2:01:31    9:08     1:59:31
1363  Nell Pounder           F2529      113/433                 2:01:41    9:08     1:59:31
1364  Kristine Hanson        F2024      122/422       57:35     2:04:39    9:08     1:59:32
1365  Amy Crompton           F2529      114/433       59:31     2:03:19    9:08     1:59:32
1366  Kevin Hall             M2024      129/217       57:36     2:04:39    9:08     1:59:32
1367  Randolph Edwards       M3034      132/238       58:15     2:05:36    9:08     1:59:33
1368  Peggy Emkes            F4549       27/165       56:39     2:04:15    9:08     1:59:33
1369  Amy Griffith           F3539       74/263       58:14     2:04:37    9:08     1:59:34
1370  Pat Griffith           M4044       85/166       58:15     2:04:37    9:08     1:59:35
1371  Brian Hess             M4549       90/174       57:58     2:05:26    9:08     1:59:37
1372  Ty Mason               M4044       86/166       55:59     2:02:17    9:08     1:59:37
1373  Laura King             F2529      115/433       58:02     2:01:41    9:08     1:59:37
1374  Stephanie Checchi      F3034       81/308                 2:00:42    9:09     1:59:39
1375  Gena Hegemann          F3539       75/263       57:09     2:05:02    9:09     1:59:40
1376  Hayden Webster         M2529      163/274       57:55     2:00:41    9:09     1:59:41
1377  Alicia Bauchman        F2529      116/433       57:55     2:00:41    9:09     1:59:41
1378  Stefan Krkic           M1519        40/61       57:04     2:05:34    9:09     1:59:41
1379  Sara Lupien            F2529      117/433       55:57     2:02:55    9:09     1:59:42
1380  Nicole Mason           F2529      118/433       55:59     2:02:22    9:09     1:59:42
1381  Brian Budzynski        M3034      133/238       56:11     2:02:20    9:09     1:59:43
1382  Lisa Morgan            F5054       10/122       57:35     2:02:36    9:09     1:59:43
1383  Lori Beagles           F4044       42/195       57:05     2:04:45    9:09     1:59:43
1384  Cooper Stofer          M3034      134/238       57:35     2:02:38    9:09     1:59:44
1385  Joseph Brewer          M3034      135/238       58:03     2:06:37    9:09     1:59:45
1386  Chris Newman           M3539      120/217                 2:01:56    9:09     1:59:48
1387  Jamie Houghton         F3034       82/308                 2:02:04    9:09     1:59:50
1388  Steven Hansen          M4549       91/174       57:06     2:02:29    9:09     1:59:50
1389  Michael King           M2529      164/274       56:58     2:02:39    9:09     1:59:52
1390  Christan Royer         F3034       83/308       56:32     2:05:41    9:10     1:59:53
1391  Steven Hankel          M4549       92/174       56:41     2:04:53    9:10     1:59:53
1392  Bruce Reeves           M4044       87/166       55:31     2:03:19    9:10     1:59:54
1393  Thomas Dolan           M6569         4/16       54:47     2:07:26    9:10     1:59:55
1394  Blake Grinestaff       M1519        41/61       56:25     2:01:09    9:10     1:59:55
1395  Tom Payne              M3539      121/217       56:55     2:05:48    9:10     1:59:56
1396  Lindsay Haizman        F2024      123/422                 2:02:16    9:10     1:59:56
1397  Kimberly Hutmacher     F2024      124/422       56:40     2:02:37    9:10     1:59:56
1398  Kevin Proud            M2529      165/274       56:03     2:02:46    9:10     1:59:56
1399  Michelle McNish        F5054       11/122       56:27     2:02:18    9:10     1:59:57
1400  Steven Kemnetz         M4044       88/166       51:57     2:00:37    9:10     1:59:59
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1401  Matthew Repking        M2024      130/217       56:41     2:02:39    9:10     1:59:59
1402  Lindsey Moody          F2024      125/422       54:49     2:01:06    9:10     1:59:59
1403  David Williams         M5559        31/84       54:58     2:01:35    9:10     2:00:00
1404  Anne Morgan            F2529      119/433       55:31     2:01:05    9:10     2:00:02
1405  Eunice Oh              F2024      126/422       56:52     2:05:36    9:10     2:00:03
1406  Kathy Magoon           F5054       12/122       56:04     2:02:36    9:10     2:00:04
1407  James Gruber           M3539      122/217       55:35     2:04:59    9:10     2:00:04
1408  Steve Henry            M5054       64/148       55:34     2:03:29    9:10     2:00:05
1409  Amy Thompson           F2024      127/422       59:05     2:02:46    9:11     2:00:07
1410  Dan Lohnes             M5054       65/148       58:13     2:06:02    9:11     2:00:09
1411  Ken Staske             M5054       66/148       55:47     2:00:50    9:11     2:00:09
1412  Brian Lohnes           M2529      166/274       58:14     2:06:02    9:11     2:00:10
1413  Mike Bair              M3539      123/217       58:08     2:04:58    9:11     2:00:11
1414  Sally Head             F4044       43/195       56:24     2:05:22    9:11     2:00:12
1415  Joe Morrow             M5054       67/148       54:28     2:01:07    9:11     2:00:13
1416  Barbara Simmons        F4044       44/195       59:17     2:05:23    9:11     2:00:13
1417  Ben Miller             M2529      167/274       58:00     2:07:09    9:11     2:00:13
1418  Jason Huber            M3034      136/238       55:39     2:01:18    9:11     2:00:15
1419  Stacy Brandt           F4044       45/195       56:05     2:02:26    9:11     2:00:15
1420  Sean Orme              M3034      137/238       55:09     2:03:21    9:11     2:00:16
1421  Denny McDowell         M5559        32/84       56:04     2:02:28    9:11     2:00:16
1422  Allen Wall             M2529      168/274       53:49     2:02:17    9:11     2:00:18
1423  Curt McGinnis          M2529      169/274       56:36     2:02:42    9:11     2:00:18
1424  Rob Fetters            M5559        33/84       57:38     2:00:56    9:11     2:00:18
1425  Sid Sudhir             M4044       89/166     1:01:28     2:05:32    9:12     2:00:20
1426  Letitia Moffitt        F4044       46/195       59:17     2:00:59    9:12     2:00:21
1427  Dina Moats             F1519        28/74       58:08     2:07:31    9:12     2:00:23
1428  Zach Azimi             M2024      131/217       55:43     2:00:43    9:12     2:00:23
1429  Tanna Wright           F3539       76/263                 2:02:16    9:12     2:00:27
1430  Debra Neighbors        F4044       47/195                 2:02:35    9:12     2:00:27
1431  Rebecca Green          F3034       84/308       56:55     2:03:21    9:12     2:00:28
1432  Georgine Paulus        F5054       13/122       57:11     2:05:05    9:12     2:00:29
1433  Jocelyn Sims           F3034       85/308       57:20     2:03:01    9:12     2:00:29
1434  Laurence Mate          M4549       93/174       56:56     2:03:22    9:12     2:00:30
1435  Christy Buehler        F3539       77/263       58:44     2:04:42    9:12     2:00:30
1436  Megan Berens           F2024      128/422       57:08     2:03:44    9:12     2:00:31
1437  Rebecca Norris         F3539       78/263                 2:02:00    9:13     2:00:33
1438  Bethany Carmien        F1519        29/74       56:53     2:08:59    9:13     2:00:34
1439  Steven Knecht          M5054       68/148                 2:02:41    9:13     2:00:38
1440  Karen Frank            F5054       14/122                 2:02:40    9:13     2:00:38
1441  Paige Berens           F2024      129/422       57:10     2:03:52    9:13     2:00:39
1442  Patrick O'Hara         M2529      170/274       58:49     2:04:47    9:13     2:00:42
1443  Michael Owens          M5054       69/148       57:06     2:03:54    9:13     2:00:43
1444  William Daniels        M4044       90/166       59:04     2:07:57    9:13     2:00:44
1445  Andrea Pierce          F2024      130/422       55:52     2:03:12    9:13     2:00:44
1446  Chris Corpus           F4044       48/195       57:09     2:01:54    9:14     2:00:45
1447  Dan Punkay             M3539      124/217       57:04     2:07:00    9:14     2:00:46
1448  Kaitlin Gauen          F2024      131/422       54:35     2:02:46    9:14     2:00:46
1449  Rebecca Maza           F3034       86/308       55:53     2:01:24    9:14     2:00:48
1450  Richard Donnelly       M4044       91/166       57:45     2:03:42    9:14     2:00:48
1451  Francisco Delarosa     M3539      125/217       55:41     2:01:05    9:14     2:00:49
1452  Renee Sinow            F2529      120/433       57:06     2:03:42    9:14     2:00:51
1453  Laurel Catlett-King    F2529      121/433       58:26     2:02:23    9:14     2:00:52
1454  Kevin Beck             M4044       92/166                 2:02:44    9:14     2:00:52
1455  Nathan Taylor          M2529      171/274       56:27     2:04:24    9:14     2:00:53
1456  Regina Spachner        F2529      122/433       55:25     2:05:22    9:14     2:00:53
1457  Chris Morrison         M4549       94/174       58:14     2:07:16    9:14     2:00:54
1458  Jessica Nearhoof       F2024      132/422       56:18     2:03:24    9:14     2:00:55
1459  Christine Dlugosz      F2529      123/433       55:19     2:01:30    9:14     2:00:55
1460  Kristine Bennett       F3539       79/263       56:38     2:05:29    9:14     2:00:55
1461  Jeff Bishop            M2529      172/274       59:57     2:03:43    9:14     2:00:56
1462  Stephanie Epperson     F2024      133/422       59:56     2:03:44    9:14     2:00:57
1463  Greg Grinestaff        M4044       93/166                 2:02:13    9:15     2:01:00
1464  Thaddeus Sweet         M3034      138/238                 2:02:57    9:15     2:01:00
1465  Greg Pondel            M2529      173/274     1:01:15     2:04:57    9:15     2:01:02
1466  Laura Berveiler        F2529      124/433       56:44     2:02:39    9:15     2:01:03
1467  Sherry Hill            F5559         3/72       56:24     2:04:24    9:15     2:01:03
1468  Raphael Martinez       M2529      174/274       59:06     2:04:24    9:15     2:01:04
1469  Elizabeth Mazur        F3034       87/308       58:39     2:04:09    9:15     2:01:05
1470  Dennis Carpenter       M5054       70/148       56:13     2:03:54    9:15     2:01:05
1471  Melissa Luebbe         F2529      125/433       57:41     2:06:19    9:15     2:01:05
1472  Ryan Lindberg          M3034      139/238       58:39     2:04:09    9:15     2:01:05
1473  Lisa Audi              F4549       28/165       57:41     2:06:19    9:15     2:01:06
1474  Christine Jankovich    F2529      126/433       57:35     2:03:35    9:15     2:01:06
1475  Jessica Diffendal      F2024      134/422       55:02     2:02:38    9:15     2:01:06
1476  Amy Dobrinick          F4044       49/195       56:47     2:04:09    9:15     2:01:09
1477  Sarah Anderson         F2529      127/433       57:38     2:05:49    9:15     2:01:09
1478  Katie Ward             F2024      135/422       59:21     2:08:03    9:15     2:01:11
1479  Erin Potts             F3034       88/308       57:00     2:07:32    9:16     2:01:12
1480  Paul Spinner           M6064        13/52       55:34     2:03:56    9:16     2:01:13
1481  Keith Klebacha         M3034      140/238       57:03     2:04:34    9:16     2:01:13
1482  Jeff Testa             M4549       95/174                 2:02:39    9:16     2:01:14
1483  James Duncker          M5054       71/148       57:20     2:03:37    9:16     2:01:15
1484  Misty Wright           F4549       29/165       54:23     2:01:43    9:16     2:01:17
1485  Sharon Nelson          F6064         2/25       57:54     2:02:54    9:16     2:01:20
1486  Jessica Sheppard       F2024      136/422       57:49     2:08:24    9:16     2:01:21
1487  Brandon Bozarth        M2024      132/217       57:49     2:08:25    9:16     2:01:22
1488  Suzanne Koehmstedt     F4549       30/165       56:26     2:03:56    9:16     2:01:23
1489  Brandon Rask           M2529      175/274       54:51     2:02:24    9:16     2:01:23
1490  Alexander Herink       M1519        42/61                 2:03:57    9:16     2:01:24
1491  Robert Tegge           M2529      176/274       58:49     2:05:30    9:17     2:01:24
1492  Myra Bosworth          F5054       15/122       56:47     2:04:08    9:17     2:01:25
1493  Katie Erdman           F1519        30/74       56:59     2:04:12    9:17     2:01:26
1494  Angela Williams        F2529      128/433       58:02     2:08:21    9:17     2:01:28
1495  Aimee Conklin          F4044       50/195                 2:03:19    9:17     2:01:28
1496  Renee Gliwa            F4549       31/165                 2:03:20    9:17     2:01:29
1497  Michael Bucher         M3034      141/238       59:00     2:04:42    9:17     2:01:29
1498  Jason Bianco           M3034      142/238       57:57     2:03:27    9:17     2:01:29
1499  Tim Palmer             M3034      143/238     1:00:24     2:05:05    9:17     2:01:30
1500  Emily Ketelsen         F2529      129/433       58:04     2:08:23    9:17     2:01:31
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1501  Matt Curless           M3034      144/238       57:52     2:06:16    9:17     2:01:31
1502  Jennifer Redicker      F2024      137/422       58:36     2:05:01    9:17     2:01:32
1503  Kyle Rogers            M3034      145/238       55:32     2:02:40    9:17     2:01:33
1504  Melissa Lane           F3034       89/308       57:09     2:01:58    9:17     2:01:34
1505  Zeev Schwartz          M3539      126/217       53:48     2:02:57    9:17     2:01:35
1506  Robert Lane            M3034      146/238                 2:01:59    9:17     2:01:35
1507  Sharon Pohar-Brady     F4044       51/195       56:01     2:05:39    9:17     2:01:36
1508  Matthew Sutton         M2024      133/217       59:46     2:06:50    9:18     2:01:39
1509  Elizabeth Leitch       F2529      130/433       56:02     2:04:13    9:18     2:01:41
1510  Mallory Nall           F2024      138/422       59:59     2:04:55    9:18     2:01:41
1511  David Rochford         M2529      177/274       57:57     2:03:41    9:18     2:01:43
1512  Sheila Skulborstad     F1519        31/74       58:52     2:05:45    9:18     2:01:43
1513  Rick Boileau           M4044       94/166       56:43     2:03:54    9:18     2:01:43
1514  Krista Aistars         F1519        32/74       57:35     2:02:54    9:18     2:01:44
1515  Tom Boileau            M3539      127/217       56:43     2:03:54    9:18     2:01:44
1516  Theresa Laumann        F1519        33/74       58:52     2:05:45    9:18     2:01:44
1517  Stan Darter            M5559        34/84       56:03     2:04:30    9:18     2:01:46
1518  Brian Lutz             M2529      178/274       58:17     2:07:12    9:18     2:01:46
1519  Pat Gillenwater        F5559         4/72       56:41     2:05:12    9:18     2:01:46
1520  Peter Pistorius        M3034      147/238       56:56     2:04:01    9:18     2:01:46
1521  Amanda Schutte         F2529      131/433       52:22     2:02:07    9:18     2:01:47
1522  Alan Gleghorn          M4549       96/174       56:30     2:04:06    9:18     2:01:49
1523  Cheri Farrell          F4044       52/195                 2:03:36    9:18     2:01:49
1524  Brenna Schluter        F2529      132/433       59:01     2:05:22    9:19     2:01:50
1525  Christine Scully       F2529      133/433       58:23     2:06:03    9:19     2:01:51
1526  Emily Floess           F2024      139/422       57:03     2:08:30    9:19     2:01:56
1527  Bryan Malloch          M2529      179/274     1:03:18     2:07:33    9:19     2:01:56
1528  Elizabeth Holder       F2529      134/433       58:16     2:04:47    9:19     2:01:57
1529  David Mason            M4044       95/166       57:10     2:05:14    9:19     2:01:57
1530  Amy Leman              F3034       90/308       56:04     2:06:57    9:19     2:01:58
1531  Greg Maag              M5054       72/148       59:07     2:05:37    9:19     2:01:58
1532  Deirdre Warner         F2024      140/422       56:02     2:06:07    9:19     2:01:58
1533  Mark Sterrett          M5054       73/148       58:05     2:04:35    9:19     2:01:58
1534  Amanda Brian           F2529      135/433       57:11     2:04:40    9:19     2:01:58
1535  Joni Lawson            F4044       53/195       59:32     2:06:05    9:19     2:01:59
1536  Brian Holzgraefe       M2529      180/274       59:00     2:08:23    9:19     2:02:00
1537  Jeff Lindquist         M3034      148/238       57:49     2:07:20    9:19     2:02:00
1538  Daniel Porter          M2529      181/274       57:01     2:04:42    9:19     2:02:01
1539  Stephanie Willan       F3034       91/308       59:32     2:08:48    9:19     2:02:03
1540  Dale Lange             M3034      149/238       54:50     2:09:32    9:20     2:02:04
1541  Lindsay Beeler         F2529      136/433       58:16     2:05:18    9:20     2:02:06
1542  Colin Reid             M2024      134/217       59:48     2:08:08    9:20     2:02:06
1543  Trent Severns          M3034      150/238                 2:04:05    9:20     2:02:06
1544  Cindy Norris           F4549       32/165       58:05     2:02:17    9:20     2:02:07
1545  Colleen Sorensen       F2529      137/433       57:30     2:02:55    9:20     2:02:07
1546  Titus Wong             M2024      135/217     1:00:17     2:06:19    9:20     2:02:09
1547  Chad Johnson           M2529      182/274       58:00     2:05:24    9:20     2:02:09
1548  Ronda Kipp             F4549       33/165     1:00:05     2:08:10    9:20     2:02:09
1549  Jeffrey Taylor         M4044       96/166       55:39     2:05:16    9:20     2:02:09
1550  Peter Shao             M2024      136/217       57:00     2:06:12    9:20     2:02:10
1551  Claire St. Aubin       F2529      138/433       57:12     2:04:38    9:20     2:02:12
1552  Elizabeth Gibbs        F3539       80/263       58:53     2:06:06    9:20     2:02:12
1553  Melanie Deem           F2529      139/433       59:00     2:05:45    9:20     2:02:12
1554  Sara Fertig            F2024      141/422       53:53     2:02:52    9:20     2:02:13
1555  Patrick McConnell      M4549       97/174     1:00:59     2:09:09    9:20     2:02:13
1556  Kim Carlson            F2529      140/433       56:07     2:05:09    9:20     2:02:14
1557  Carlos Loyo            M4549       98/174       55:07     2:02:36    9:20     2:02:15
1558  Julie Cooper           F5054       16/122       57:47     2:08:13    9:21     2:02:17
1559  Sher Jasperse          F5054       17/122       58:09     2:05:21    9:21     2:02:18
1560  Kellianne Grant        F2024      142/422       57:56     2:05:14    9:21     2:02:19
1561  Shannon Lybarger       F3034       92/308       55:46     2:04:23    9:21     2:02:19
1562  Jessica Bretl          F2024      143/422       57:56     2:05:14    9:21     2:02:19
1563  Carmen Bowman          F3034       93/308     1:00:08     2:07:08    9:21     2:02:20
1564  Luke Young             M3034      151/238     1:04:41     2:07:35    9:21     2:02:21
1565  Kenneth Guevara        M2529      183/274     1:00:30     2:07:28    9:21     2:02:21
1566  Melinda Roberts        F3539       81/263       57:47     2:08:18    9:21     2:02:22
1567  Heidi Adreon           F3539       82/263       57:06     2:04:35    9:21     2:02:22
1568  Brandy Zuchora         F3539       83/263       59:38     2:06:17    9:21     2:02:22
1569  Allison Branca         F2529      141/433       56:37     2:04:45    9:21     2:02:23
1570  Amber Seip             F3034       94/308       56:38     2:04:45    9:21     2:02:24
1571  Tina Laughlin          F2529      142/433       57:49     2:06:08    9:21     2:02:24
1572  Kevin Shaver           M2529      184/274       56:58     2:07:09    9:21     2:02:25
1573  Nguyen Vo              M2529      185/274       56:58     2:07:09    9:21     2:02:26
1574  Mark Goeddel           M5054       74/148       57:26     2:04:11    9:21     2:02:28
1575  Micah Koll             M2529      186/274       59:14     2:05:27    9:21     2:02:29
1576  Milton Chamberlain     M4549       99/174       58:49     2:06:17    9:22     2:02:30
1577  Brad Joubert           M3539      128/217       58:47     2:07:37    9:22     2:02:31
1578  Lori Rudy              F4549       34/165       57:39     2:05:31    9:22     2:02:31
1579  Greg Hamilton          M2529      187/274       57:02     2:06:48    9:22     2:02:31
1580  Cara Urban             F2024      144/422       56:13     2:04:55    9:22     2:02:31
1581  Dale Fiala             M5054       75/148       58:49     2:04:38    9:22     2:02:32
1582  John Millet            M2529      188/274       57:02     2:06:48    9:22     2:02:32
1583  Ashley McIlwee         F2024      145/422       56:47     2:03:39    9:22     2:02:32
1584  Lindsay McReynolds     F2024      146/422       56:14     2:04:54    9:22     2:02:32
1585  Krysta Hanson          F2024      147/422       57:50     2:06:15    9:22     2:02:32
1586  Christine Hurt         F4044       54/195       59:26     2:05:21    9:22     2:02:33
1587  Carla Villegas-Eguiluz F2024      148/422       57:48     2:06:19    9:22     2:02:35
1588  Abby Stocksdale        F2024      149/422       58:37     2:06:05    9:22     2:02:36
1589  Scott Tromley          M4044       97/166                 2:03:16    9:22     2:02:37
1590  Marissa Marrone        F1519        34/74                 2:04:00    9:22     2:02:38
1591  Zachary Powers         M1519        43/61     1:00:45     2:08:21    9:22     2:02:38
1592  Michael Powers         M5054       76/148     1:00:45     2:08:21    9:22     2:02:38
1593  Stephanie Houk         F2024      150/422                 2:04:00    9:22     2:02:39
1594  Meredith Main          F2529      143/433       55:37     2:02:59    9:22     2:02:40
1595  Andrew Vlahos          M3034      152/238       58:26     2:06:31    9:22     2:02:40
1596  Kyle Jones             M3034      153/238       52:18     2:03:06    9:22     2:02:41
1597  Nathan Anderson        M2529      189/274       57:59     2:06:07    9:22     2:02:42
1598  Jay Martin             M4044       98/166                 2:04:49    9:22     2:02:42
1599  Lisa Jacob             F3539       84/263                 2:04:46    9:22     2:02:43
1600  Peter Fudacz           M3034      154/238     1:03:44     2:07:38    9:23     2:02:45
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1601  Danielle Gilmore       F3539       85/263     1:00:53     2:07:03    9:23     2:02:47
1602  Hillary Cherry         F2529      144/433       55:02     2:03:42    9:23     2:02:48
1603  John Leesman           M3034      155/238       55:31     2:05:14    9:23     2:02:49
1604  Dolores Guest          F3034       95/308                 2:03:04    9:23     2:02:49
1605  Stacy McAndrew         F3539       86/263       57:34     2:07:18    9:23     2:02:51
1606  Erin Arie              F3539       87/263       57:36     2:07:18    9:23     2:02:51
1607  Kalyani Tavisala       F3034       96/308       57:46     2:06:08    9:23     2:02:52
1608  Timothy Green          M3034      156/238       53:15     2:08:32    9:23     2:02:52
1609  Wendilyn Kaufeld       F2529      145/433       57:44     2:07:41    9:23     2:02:52
1610  Jason Barnes           M3034      157/238       57:52     2:07:40    9:23     2:02:55
1611  Amanda Ezell-Jones     F3034       97/308     1:00:09     2:06:26    9:24     2:02:56
1612  George Scully          M5559        35/84       57:16     2:09:24    9:24     2:02:58
1613  Joe Seeley             M4549      100/174       59:42     2:08:27    9:24     2:02:59
1614  Rachel Ziegler         F3034       98/308       58:50     2:06:02    9:24     2:03:02
1615  Rob Salisbury          M2024      137/217       56:05     2:09:37    9:24     2:03:03
1616  Veronica Magallanes    F2529      146/433       55:38     2:07:08    9:24     2:03:03
1617  Jenna Schroeder        F2024      151/422       56:32     2:06:00    9:24     2:03:05
1618  Benjamin Halloran      M4549      101/174       57:35     2:07:45    9:24     2:03:07
1619  Mica Swyers            F2024      152/422       59:24     2:07:37    9:24     2:03:08
1620  Lee Boger              M5054       77/148       58:28     2:06:32    9:25     2:03:09
1621  Kelley McNamara        F2024      153/422       59:35     2:05:01    9:25     2:03:10
1622  Rudolf Anders          M6064        14/52       56:09     2:06:45    9:25     2:03:13
1623  Norman Schutt          M6569         5/16       57:54     2:09:22    9:25     2:03:14
1624  Daren Whitlock         M2529      190/274       58:17     2:08:40    9:25     2:03:14
1625  Jill Eichholz          F3539       88/263       59:25     2:07:18    9:25     2:03:14
1626  Brett Gibson           M2024      138/217     1:00:00     2:06:47    9:25     2:03:16
1627  Martha Nall            F5054       18/122       59:58     2:06:35    9:25     2:03:20
1628  Mary McGrath           F5559         5/72       59:29     2:06:17    9:25     2:03:20
1629  Becky Kiverts          F2024      154/422       57:47     2:08:33    9:25     2:03:21
1630  Faiq Mihlar            M3539      129/217       55:17     2:04:55    9:25     2:03:21
1631  Beth Capo              F3539       89/263     1:01:21     2:09:20    9:25     2:03:21
1632  Ed Ronat               M5559        36/84       59:14     2:07:45    9:25     2:03:22
1633  Daniel Kubacki         M2024      139/217     1:01:49     2:10:35    9:26     2:03:22
1634  Kelly Szymecki         F2529      147/433       58:57     2:06:22    9:26     2:03:22
1635  Heidi Stenger          F2024      155/422     1:00:04     2:07:43    9:26     2:03:23
1636  Phillip Galli          M2529      191/274       59:56     2:06:31    9:26     2:03:23
1637  David Buxton           M5054       78/148       58:02     2:06:07    9:26     2:03:24
1638  Paul Strobel           M4044       99/166       56:18     2:06:14    9:26     2:03:24
1639  Julie Ellis            F2529      148/433     1:00:40     2:10:07    9:26     2:03:25
1640  Christy Camarca        F3539       90/263       56:53     2:07:21    9:26     2:03:25
1641  Jenna Forrest          F2024      156/422       59:44     2:07:52    9:26     2:03:26
1642  Lloyd Galey            M5054       79/148       57:02     2:07:50    9:26     2:03:27
1643  Brittney Mischley      F2024      157/422       57:59     2:06:27    9:26     2:03:28
1644  Heather Schultz        F3034       99/308       56:09     2:06:03    9:26     2:03:29
1645  Liza Masar             F2024      158/422       59:46     2:07:53    9:26     2:03:30
1646  Amit Riswadkar         M2024      140/217     1:01:15     2:08:10    9:26     2:03:30
1647  Bud Quarles            M5559        37/84       57:55     2:07:17    9:26     2:03:30
1648  Kathy Knecht           F4044       55/195       56:59     2:05:09    9:26     2:03:32
1649  Kayla Curtis           F2529      149/433       56:16     2:06:19    9:26     2:03:32
1650  Katherine Seketa-Stefa F4044       56/195       57:03     2:06:29    9:26     2:03:33
1651  Jodi Hari              F3539       91/263       57:00     2:05:09    9:26     2:03:33
1652  Joan Becker            F4549       35/165       58:39     2:06:52    9:27     2:03:36
1653  Paul Wefel             M3539      130/217     1:02:16     2:08:40    9:27     2:03:36
1654  Clare Cuttell          F2024      159/422       56:10     2:05:59    9:27     2:03:37
1655  Eileen Lambert         F5054       19/122       58:39     2:06:53    9:27     2:03:37
1656  Scott Davis            M3539      131/217                 2:04:16    9:27     2:03:37
1657  Mark Stuenkel          M2529      192/274       59:29     2:06:54    9:27     2:03:39
1658  Mary Ann Feist         F4549       36/165       59:23     2:06:59    9:27     2:03:40
1659  Peggy Lentz            F4044       57/195       56:12     2:06:04    9:27     2:03:42
1660  Dave Clark             M3539      132/217       59:02     2:07:38    9:27     2:03:42
1661  Katie Pistello         F1519        35/74       58:47     2:05:50    9:27     2:03:42
1662  Doug Thomas            M5054       80/148                 2:04:56    9:27     2:03:43
1663  Arlan Peterson         M3539      133/217       59:01     2:09:59    9:27     2:03:43
1664  Daniel Fitch           M2529      193/274       54:22     2:08:00    9:27     2:03:44
1665  Edward Brandes         M5054       81/148       57:38     2:09:32    9:27     2:03:44
1666  Jennifer Nestor        F1519        36/74       58:48     2:05:51    9:27     2:03:45
1667  James Pierson          M2024      141/217     1:00:37     2:06:27    9:27     2:03:45
1668  Amy Johnson            F4044       58/195       56:34     2:05:31    9:27     2:03:46
1669  Gary Wong              M5054       82/148       57:27     2:08:30    9:27     2:03:46
1670  Jillian Rahn           F1519        37/74                 2:04:50    9:27     2:03:47
1671  Karen Lester           F6064         3/25                 2:04:16    9:27     2:03:47
1672  Jill Overholt          F3539       92/263     1:00:22     2:08:48    9:28     2:03:49
1673  Joan Blair-Dick        F5054       20/122       56:53     2:06:22    9:28     2:03:50
1674  Tammy Risinger         F3034      100/308       59:28     2:07:06    9:28     2:03:50
1675  Chad Risinger          M3034      158/238       59:29     2:07:07    9:28     2:03:50
1676  Kristen Murphy         F2529      150/433     1:00:46     2:08:31    9:28     2:03:50
1677  Charles Murphy         M2529      194/274     1:00:47     2:08:31    9:28     2:03:51
1678  Jason Overholt         M3539      134/217     1:00:21     2:08:51    9:28     2:03:52
1679  Alicia Francis         F3539       93/263       56:40     2:06:58    9:28     2:03:52
1680  Jami Porter            F3539       94/263       57:51     2:04:23    9:28     2:03:53
1681  Timothy Harvey         M2024      142/217     1:00:57     2:08:20    9:28     2:03:54
1682  Michelle Scheff        F4549       37/165       58:29     2:08:52    9:28     2:03:54
1683  Carrie Harris          F3034      101/308       59:06     2:07:12    9:28     2:03:54
1684  Jama Grotelueschen     F3034      102/308       58:16     2:06:45    9:28     2:03:55
1685  Kayli McGregor         F2024      160/422       59:51     2:08:29    9:28     2:03:55
1686  Melissa Vurdelja       F2024      161/422     1:00:05     2:08:02    9:28     2:03:57
1687  Meng Lu                M2529      195/274       59:02     2:07:58    9:28     2:03:58
1688  Renee Romano           F5054       21/122       58:31     2:07:46    9:28     2:03:58
1689  John Maloney           M5054       83/148       58:41     2:08:34    9:28     2:03:59
1690  Kelly Jensen           F3034      103/308       58:16     2:06:20    9:28     2:04:01
1691                                        0/0       59:46     2:08:38    9:28     2:04:01
1692  Amy Hutter             F2024      162/422       59:46     2:09:47    9:28     2:04:01
1693  Cj Raboin              M3539      135/217       59:16     2:08:58    9:29     2:04:02
1694  Kara Smith             F2529      151/433       59:46     2:08:39    9:29     2:04:02
1695  Nick Whiteside         M4549      102/174       58:44     2:07:23    9:29     2:04:03
1696  Danielle Walker        F2024      163/422       58:26     2:07:18    9:29     2:04:03
1697  Gary Hsia              M2024      143/217       59:12     2:06:58    9:29     2:04:04
1698  Brenda Mehnert         F4549       38/165       57:14     2:06:48    9:29     2:04:04
1699  Stacy Kaeding          F2024      164/422       57:53     2:08:06    9:29     2:04:04
1700  Brian Watson           M3034      159/238       56:58     2:07:27    9:29     2:04:05
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1701  Sarah Eberspacher      F1519        38/74       57:10     2:05:28    9:29     2:04:05
1702  Steven Wirt            M2024      144/217       54:31     2:05:47    9:29     2:04:05
1703  Sharon Stoerger        F4044       59/195     1:01:32     2:08:47    9:29     2:04:06
1704  Bridget Grissom        F3539       95/263       58:48     2:07:23    9:29     2:04:06
1705  Jay Larkin             M4044      100/166     1:01:07     2:08:05    9:29     2:04:06
1706  Jennifer Rice          F2529      152/433       58:41     2:05:45    9:29     2:04:07
1707  Brigitte Cutler        F3539       96/263                 2:06:10    9:29     2:04:11
1708  Stacy Berenguel        F2529      153/433     1:00:39     2:11:23    9:29     2:04:11
1709  Brad Ptasienski        M2024      145/217     1:00:04     2:08:17    9:29     2:04:11
1710  Angela Wiley           F4044       60/195     1:00:35     2:09:51    9:29     2:04:12
1711  Mary Johnston          F6064         4/25       57:21     2:07:13    9:29     2:04:12
1712  Amy Schmidt            F4044       61/195                 2:06:10    9:29     2:04:12
1713  Amy Roady              F2529      154/433     1:00:05     2:09:14    9:29     2:04:14
1714  Jim Porter             M4044      101/166                 2:06:59    9:29     2:04:14
1715  Janet  Sproat          F4549       39/165       57:19     2:06:13    9:30     2:04:15
1716  Jeff Rydz              M3034      160/238       59:27     2:07:42    9:30     2:04:16
1717  Miles Bertsche         M3539      136/217       58:04     2:08:56    9:30     2:04:17
1718  Claire Cradler         F2529      155/433       59:22     2:08:47    9:30     2:04:17
1719  Eija Lehto             F5054       22/122       58:22     2:05:43    9:30     2:04:19
1720  Tapio Rantala          M5054       84/148       58:22     2:05:43    9:30     2:04:19
1721  Brian Menkhausen       M4044      102/166       58:13     2:04:41    9:30     2:04:20
1722  Amy Ruggiero           F2529      156/433       56:38     2:07:21    9:30     2:04:20
1723  Derek Meyer            M2024      146/217     1:01:45     2:08:09    9:30     2:04:22
1724  Tana Reavley           F3539       97/263       58:52     2:08:14    9:30     2:04:22
1725  Craig Reavley          M3539      137/217       58:52     2:08:15    9:30     2:04:22
1726  Brian Marcus           M2024      147/217     1:00:00     2:07:54    9:30     2:04:24
1727  Mindy Stille           F3034      104/308       59:54     2:09:32    9:30     2:04:24
1728  Marianne Miller        F4549       40/165       58:22     2:10:34    9:30     2:04:25
1729  Valerie Tyler          F5559         6/72       58:50     2:07:23    9:30     2:04:25
1730  Melissa Nawrocki       F2024      165/422       57:18     2:07:25    9:30     2:04:26
1731  Krista Crawley         F3034      105/308       58:28     2:10:52    9:31     2:04:28
1732  Kenneth Siomos         M2024      148/217     1:00:58     2:07:51    9:31     2:04:28
1733  Michelle Unander       F2024      166/422       57:28     2:09:23    9:31     2:04:31
1734  Daniel Rollet          M2024      149/217       57:28     2:09:24    9:31     2:04:31
1735  Stephanie Andriola     F2024      167/422     1:00:57     2:07:58    9:31     2:04:34
1736  Lindy Rossow           F2529      157/433       56:54     2:06:04    9:31     2:04:35
1737  Gina Bird              F3034      106/308                 2:05:11    9:31     2:04:39
1738  Lori Pegg              F4549       41/165                 2:05:35    9:31     2:04:40
1739  Josh Means             M3034      161/238       59:27     2:07:27    9:31     2:04:40
1740  Patrick Rembert        M2529      196/274       58:33     2:09:43    9:32     2:04:42
1741  Melissa Streitmatter   F4044       62/195     1:00:47     2:09:38    9:32     2:04:42
1742  Milt Allen             M4549      103/174                 2:06:32    9:32     2:04:43
1743  Neal Roese             M4044      103/166     1:00:54     2:09:14    9:32     2:04:46
1744  Alyssa Gordon          F1519        39/74     1:00:58     2:07:19    9:32     2:04:46
1745  Pamela Chaffin         F6064         5/25       57:53     2:05:34    9:32     2:04:48
1746  Jennifer Coon          F2024      168/422     1:00:30     2:08:16    9:32     2:04:48
1747  Lynne Kern             F4044       63/195       59:14     2:10:04    9:32     2:04:48
1748  Dana Baichtal          F3539       98/263       59:13     2:10:06    9:32     2:04:49
1749  Leesa Moore            F2024      169/422       58:47     2:05:43    9:32     2:04:50
1750  Laura Moore            F2024      170/422       58:47     2:05:43    9:32     2:04:50
1751  Jake Wolf              M3539      138/217     1:00:25     2:08:19    9:32     2:04:53
1752  Eric Kretzer           M2529      197/274       59:17     2:09:14    9:32     2:04:53
1753  John Silwanus          M2529      198/274       57:22     2:07:13    9:33     2:04:55
1754  Georgina Aldridge      F2529      158/433     1:00:06     2:09:33    9:33     2:04:55
1755  Rob Farley             M3539      139/217     1:02:08     2:10:23    9:33     2:04:56
1756  Jonathan Wilkison      M2024      150/217       57:07     2:09:06    9:33     2:04:57
1757  Michael Connor         M2529      199/274     1:00:06     2:09:34    9:33     2:04:57
1758  Aspen Mays             F2529      159/433     1:02:38     2:11:39    9:33     2:04:57
1759  Amy Davidman           F3034      107/308     1:02:38     2:11:40    9:33     2:04:58
1760  Julie Mills            F5559         7/72       57:26     2:07:20    9:33     2:04:59
1761  Kelli Thompson         F2024      171/422       59:04     2:08:43    9:33     2:04:59
1762  Skip Ashcraft          M5559        38/84       56:43     2:06:53    9:33     2:05:02
1763  Claire Sapko           F2024      172/422     1:00:02     2:11:55    9:33     2:05:03
1764  Aashish Gandhi         M4044      104/166       57:26     2:07:59    9:33     2:05:05
1765  Paul McDevitt          M6064        15/52       59:40     2:07:11    9:33     2:05:05
1766  Henry Niebrugge        M4549      104/174       58:21     2:08:21    9:33     2:05:05
1767  Kent Jones             M4044      105/166       56:15     2:07:44    9:34     2:05:07
1768  Karen Erlinger         F5559         8/72       58:22     2:07:19    9:34     2:05:08
1769  Diana Mulka            F5559         9/72       58:59     2:06:56    9:34     2:05:09
1770  Ashley Graham          F2024      173/422                 2:05:21    9:34     2:05:10
1771  Margie Ward            F4044       64/195       58:44     2:07:19    9:34     2:05:11
1772  Mark Rusnaik           M3539      140/217       59:07     2:10:05    9:34     2:05:14
1773  Erik Oslawski          M2529      200/274     1:04:10     2:09:03    9:34     2:05:14
1774  Natalie Lopez          F2529      160/433     1:01:31     2:11:49    9:34     2:05:16
1775  Stacey Roux            F4044       65/195       57:47     2:09:29    9:35     2:05:20
1776  Peter Doetschman       M3034      162/238       58:17     2:08:20    9:35     2:05:22
1777  Rick Romanow           M2024      151/217       57:56     2:05:57    9:35     2:05:22
1778  David Feeman           M2024      152/217       57:11     2:07:25    9:35     2:05:22
1779  Michelle Comer         F3539       99/263       57:52     2:05:59    9:35     2:05:22
1780  Jennifer Lawless       F3034      108/308       58:46     2:08:15    9:35     2:05:26
1781  Tim Rainwater          M4044      106/166       59:04     2:09:21    9:35     2:05:27
1782  Valerie Butler         F3034      109/308     1:00:17     2:09:07    9:35     2:05:27
1783  Maggie Radgowski       F3034      110/308     1:00:27     2:10:28    9:35     2:05:28
1784  Christy Fox            F3539      100/263     1:00:17     2:09:10    9:35     2:05:29
1785  Jackie Martin          F2024      174/422       58:23     2:07:44    9:35     2:05:30
1786  Cassie Pojanowski      F2024      175/422       57:03     2:07:33    9:35     2:05:30
1787  Meera Patel            F2024      176/422       58:59     2:10:29    9:35     2:05:32
1788  Jessica McKenzie       F2529      161/433       57:03     2:07:34    9:35     2:05:32
1789  James Althoff          M4549      105/174       59:36     2:08:17    9:35     2:05:32
1790                                        0/0       58:54     2:07:44    9:36     2:05:33
1791  Steven Bryant          M4549      106/174     1:01:27     2:12:13    9:36     2:05:33
1792  Chrissy Lieber         F3539      101/263       58:54     2:07:44    9:36     2:05:34
1793  Erin Allen             F2529      162/433     1:00:37     2:10:21    9:36     2:05:34
1794  Joanna Gilmore         F2024      177/422     1:00:44     2:10:12    9:36     2:05:34
1795  Elizabeth Bunton       F2529      163/433       55:29     2:06:15    9:36     2:05:35
1796  Ryan Campbell          M3034      163/238     1:00:57     2:11:39    9:36     2:05:35
1797  Karen Bockli           F2529      164/433     1:00:36     2:10:22    9:36     2:05:35
1798  Juliet Barnes          F2529      165/433       57:31     2:08:13    9:36     2:05:37
1799  Stephanie Fessler      F2529      166/433     1:00:38     2:10:24    9:36     2:05:37
1800  Chrissy Janowiak       F2529      167/433     1:00:38     2:10:23    9:36     2:05:37
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1801  Kathy Wilson           F3034      111/308     1:00:39     2:10:23    9:36     2:05:37
1802  Robert Welch           M3539      141/217     1:00:37     2:10:25    9:36     2:05:37
1803  Amanda Miller          F3034      112/308       59:36     2:08:44    9:36     2:05:38
1804  Brian Barnes           M2024      153/217     1:00:29     2:10:23    9:36     2:05:39
1805  Allison Prather        F2529      168/433       59:36     2:09:50    9:36     2:05:39
1806  Pat Webb               F5559        10/72     1:00:33     2:10:09    9:36     2:05:40
1807  Kris Haefli            F4044       66/195       56:46     2:06:33    9:36     2:05:40
1808  Brad Keck              M4044      107/166       59:03     2:09:35    9:36     2:05:41
1809  Mary Alexander         F4044       67/195     1:00:01     2:09:01    9:36     2:05:41
1810  Brad Mitchell          M4044      108/166       56:03     2:08:15    9:36     2:05:41
1811  Kristyn Sornat         F2529      169/433       59:02     2:08:52    9:36     2:05:42
1812  Shane Eaton            M2024      154/217     1:01:54     2:11:53    9:36     2:05:42
1813  Abigail Riffle         F2529      170/433       59:40     2:08:38    9:36     2:05:42
1814  Elizabeth Ward         F2024      178/422       58:40     2:09:56    9:36     2:05:42
1815  Jessica Butcher        F1519        40/74       56:40     2:08:23    9:36     2:05:43
1816  Dana Mancuso           F3539      102/263       59:19     2:10:12    9:36     2:05:43
1817  Kim Schlicksup         F3539      103/263       58:40     2:09:56    9:36     2:05:43
1818  Lauren Conlon          F2024      179/422     1:00:29     2:10:28    9:36     2:05:43
1819  Pam Kissell            F3539      104/263     1:00:01     2:09:04    9:36     2:05:44
1820  Carissa Zehr           F2024      180/422       59:38     2:08:39    9:36     2:05:44
1821  Cathy Highland         F5054       23/122       57:18     2:08:36    9:37     2:05:47
1822  Dan Stimeling          M2529      201/274     1:03:30     2:12:02    9:37     2:05:48
1823  Ashley Hayes           F2024      181/422       56:51     2:08:31    9:37     2:05:50
1824  Tom Simek              M2529      202/274     1:02:22     2:09:48    9:37     2:05:56
1825  Anna Egan              F2529      171/433     1:01:36     2:07:26    9:37     2:05:56
1826  Kristin Cannaday-Stash F6064         6/25       57:22     2:07:39    9:37     2:05:57
1827  Joe Gooding            M2529      203/274     1:01:07     2:13:05    9:37     2:05:59
1828  Carl Regnier           M3034      164/238     1:01:36     2:10:36    9:37     2:05:59
1829  James Keys             M5054       85/148       58:21     2:10:34    9:38     2:06:00
1830  Grazia Silvestro       F2529      172/433       55:43     2:06:20    9:38     2:06:00
1831  Thomas Adamek          M4549      107/174       59:53     2:09:28    9:38     2:06:00
1832  Robert Sechriest       M4549      108/174       58:34     2:12:07    9:38     2:06:01
1833  Brandy Meid            F3539      105/263       58:30     2:08:09    9:38     2:06:01
1834  Timothy Gress          M4549      109/174     1:01:19     2:09:45    9:38     2:06:01
1835  David Goss             M2024      155/217     1:01:27     2:09:52    9:38     2:06:06
1836  Kara Holzgraefe        F2024      182/422       59:01     2:12:28    9:38     2:06:06
1837  Tim Kessen             M5559        39/84                 2:06:34    9:38     2:06:06
1838  Grant McNamara         M2024      156/217       59:07     2:07:20    9:38     2:06:08
1839  Charles Foran          M4549      110/174     1:01:19     2:09:52    9:38     2:06:08
1840  Dan Harris             M5054       86/148     1:00:04     2:12:46    9:38     2:06:12
1841  Steve Lange            M4044      109/166       56:45     2:07:55    9:39     2:06:13
1842  Ramon Villafria        M5054       87/148       59:08     2:10:14    9:39     2:06:15
1843  Cinnamon Leon          F3539      106/263     1:00:48     2:10:46    9:39     2:06:15
1844  Samantha Goodwin       F2529      173/433       57:25     2:08:02    9:39     2:06:19
1845  Jessica Blanchard      F2024      183/422     1:00:04     2:09:15    9:39     2:06:19
1846  Andrew Lindblom        M2024      157/217     1:02:38     2:10:26    9:39     2:06:19
1847  Ginny Shaw             F4549       42/165       57:20     2:09:07    9:40     2:06:27
1848  Jack Foley             M6064        16/52       57:33     2:09:17    9:40     2:06:28
1849  Rachel Bass            F3034      113/308     1:00:50     2:09:33    9:40     2:06:28
1850  Scott Spinner          M4044      110/166       59:39     2:09:57    9:40     2:06:28
1851  Laurice Bankhead       F4044       68/195     1:04:11     2:12:22    9:40     2:06:31
1852  John Nelson            M3034      165/238       54:42     2:08:30    9:40     2:06:32
1853  Phillip Swanson        M2529      204/274     1:00:00     2:12:05    9:40     2:06:32
1854  Nathan Jordan          M3539      142/217       58:40     2:12:02    9:40     2:06:34
1855  Samuel Bixby           M2024      158/217     1:01:29     2:10:58    9:40     2:06:34
1856  Christine Fishel       F4044       69/195     1:00:09     2:11:00    9:40     2:06:34
1857  Josh Yoder             M3034      166/238       56:38     2:09:10    9:40     2:06:36
1858  Jill Burroughs         F3034      114/308       58:27     2:09:31    9:40     2:06:37
1859  Melissa Storie         F4044       70/195       58:32     2:11:12    9:40     2:06:38
1860  Amanda Steckler        F2024      184/422     1:05:43     2:13:21    9:41     2:06:39
1861  Brent Bankhead         M4044      111/166     1:04:08     2:12:33    9:41     2:06:41
1862  Greg Yount             M5559        40/84       57:02     2:07:42    9:41     2:06:43
1863  Adam Lentz             M2529      205/274       59:09     2:09:51    9:41     2:06:43
1864  Jessica Voirin         F1519        41/74       57:54     2:09:04    9:41     2:06:44
1865  Jeff Bee               M3539      143/217       57:22     2:08:43    9:41     2:06:44
1866  Lindsey Gerdes         F2024      185/422       56:53     2:09:34    9:41     2:06:45
1867  Angela Herr            F2024      186/422       58:44     2:10:27    9:41     2:06:45
1868  Debbie McGregor        F4549       43/165       59:51     2:11:20    9:41     2:06:46
1869  Jennifer Hilgendorf    F2024      187/422       59:28     2:10:06    9:41     2:06:46
1870  R Derick Wiggins       M3539      144/217       58:49     2:09:20    9:41     2:06:47
1871  Linda Berkowitz        F5559        11/72       58:21     2:07:17    9:41     2:06:47
1872  Mark Pollard           M4549      111/174       58:34     2:09:46    9:41     2:06:48
1873  Erin West              F3034      115/308     1:00:00     2:12:21    9:41     2:06:48
1874  Manny Garcia           M4044      112/166       58:07     2:10:48    9:41     2:06:49
1875  Sally Timm             F2024      188/422       59:58     2:10:17    9:41     2:06:49
1876  Mary Smock             F4044       71/195       58:52     2:10:35    9:41     2:06:49
1877  Michelle Dorio         F2529      174/433       59:58     2:08:47    9:41     2:06:50
1878  Kristen Gast           F3034      116/308     1:00:00     2:12:23    9:41     2:06:50
1879  Beth Day               F4549       44/165       58:25     2:08:54    9:41     2:06:51
1880  Julia Pearce           F2024      189/422     1:00:04     2:10:17    9:42     2:06:52
1881  Ann Marie Keisic       F2024      190/422       56:20     2:09:15    9:42     2:06:52
1882  Chris Duval            M5054       88/148       59:27     2:10:17    9:42     2:06:54
1883  Jeri Iida              F2529      175/433       58:17     2:10:09    9:42     2:06:55
1884  Melanie Mackeben       F1519        42/74       57:54     2:09:16    9:42     2:06:57
1885  Erica Schisler         F2529      176/433     1:00:43     2:10:30    9:42     2:06:57
1886  Joanne Bockhorn        F4549       45/165     1:01:10     2:11:41    9:42     2:06:59
1887  Mark Wolfe             M3034      167/238       59:33     2:10:04    9:42     2:07:00
1888  Kristin Kulhanek       F2024      191/422       58:23     2:11:06    9:42     2:07:01
1889  Brady Allison          M3034      168/238     1:01:50     2:13:28    9:42     2:07:02
1890  Jim McNamara           M4549      112/174     1:03:15     2:13:14    9:42     2:07:02
1891  Jed Bunyan             M5054       89/148     1:00:55     2:12:32    9:42     2:07:04
1892  Kristin Lutes          F2024      192/422     1:00:39     2:11:41    9:43     2:07:05
1893  Allison Evans          F2529      177/433     1:03:17     2:13:31    9:43     2:07:06
1894  Scott Pickard          M5559        41/84     1:03:17     2:13:31    9:43     2:07:06
1895  Jack Skinner           M3539      145/217       57:31     2:11:02    9:43     2:07:06
1896  Eric Potter            M3034      169/238     1:05:01     2:11:48    9:43     2:07:06
1897  Martha Willi           F5054       24/122     1:02:15     2:11:26    9:43     2:07:06
1898  Allison Deane          F1519        43/74     1:01:47     2:10:43    9:43     2:07:07
1899  Shaun Edmonds          M3034      170/238       57:37     2:14:29    9:43     2:07:07
1900  Jennifer Fichter       F2529      178/433       57:24     2:09:36    9:43     2:07:08
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1901  Debra Studniarz        F4044       72/195       56:04     2:09:46    9:43     2:07:09
1902  David Crow             M1519        44/61     1:01:47     2:10:46    9:43     2:07:09
1903  Allana Williams        F2024      193/422     1:01:16     2:11:24    9:43     2:07:11
1904  Lori Havenga           F2024      194/422       59:57     2:10:47    9:43     2:07:11
1905  Melanie Rice           F4044       73/195       57:02     2:13:02    9:43     2:07:12
1906  Kenneth Baker          M4044      113/166       59:45     2:12:28    9:43     2:07:13
1907  Brendan Carey          M2024      159/217       53:55     2:08:14    9:43     2:07:17
1908  David Bronke           M4044      114/166       58:35     2:08:03    9:44     2:07:20
1909  Micah Berman           M1519        45/61       59:19     2:10:21    9:44     2:07:21
1910  Dayimiris Peguero      F3034      117/308       58:34     2:10:17    9:44     2:07:21
1911  Darcy Pier             F1519        44/74       59:26     2:12:20    9:44     2:07:22
1912  Sarah Judd             F2024      195/422       59:47     2:10:15    9:44     2:07:23
1913  Whitney Gervelis       F2024      196/422     1:00:29     2:12:53    9:44     2:07:24
1914  Eric Gervelis          M4044      115/166     1:00:29     2:12:54    9:44     2:07:24
1915  Karen Speakman         F4549       46/165     1:00:25     2:10:00    9:44     2:07:24
1916  Tricia Campbell        F3034      118/308     1:01:55     2:13:05    9:44     2:07:25
1917  Kimberly Picur         F3034      119/308     1:00:55     2:14:06    9:44     2:07:26
1918  Rebecca Franks         F3539      107/263       58:24     2:08:48    9:44     2:07:29
1919  Olof Westerstahl       M4549      113/174     1:00:14     2:13:41    9:44     2:07:29
1920  Mary Pope              F3034      120/308       58:06     2:10:27    9:44     2:07:29
1921  Anna Stenport          F3539      108/263     1:00:15     2:13:42    9:44     2:07:31
1922  Jennifer Power         F3539      109/263       58:37     2:08:36    9:45     2:07:31
1923  William Johnson        M3034      171/238     1:00:32     2:10:40    9:45     2:07:31
1924  Dave Smith             M3034      172/238     1:06:34     2:12:57    9:45     2:07:32
1925  Bonnie Cors            F4549       47/165     1:00:28     2:11:17    9:45     2:07:33
1926  Beth Vogel             F3539      110/263     1:00:13     2:08:34    9:45     2:07:33
1927  Stephanie Moore        F3034      121/308       59:10     2:08:28    9:45     2:07:35
1928  Kathie Doty            F4549       48/165       59:10     2:10:59    9:45     2:07:37
1929  Bryce Beckstead        M1519        46/61     1:02:14     2:13:22    9:45     2:07:38
1930  Kent Soellner          M3034      173/238       55:53     2:15:56    9:45     2:07:38
1931  Emily Moran            F2529      179/433       58:07     2:09:25    9:45     2:07:38
1932  Leana Coffey           F4044       74/195       58:42     2:10:57    9:45     2:07:38
1933  Thomas Mayes           M3539      146/217     1:00:39     2:14:51    9:45     2:07:39
1934  Debra Kot              F2024      197/422       59:09     2:10:59    9:45     2:07:39
1935  Megan Barnhart         F3539      111/263       58:38     2:12:37    9:45     2:07:40
1936  Caroline Giger         F4549       49/165       58:57     2:10:02    9:45     2:07:41
1937  Randy Bishop           M5559        42/84       59:21     2:14:35    9:45     2:07:41
1938  Ashley Russell         F2529      180/433       58:22     2:10:13    9:45     2:07:42
1939  John Dannenfeldt       M5559        43/84       59:31     2:09:55    9:45     2:07:42
1940  Vince Perri            M4549      114/174       58:55     2:11:04    9:45     2:07:42
1941  Andy Diep              M3034      174/238     1:01:42     2:13:20    9:45     2:07:42
1942  Antoinette Valenta     F1519        45/74       55:45     2:09:37    9:45     2:07:44
1943  Shirley Lemay          F4044       75/195     1:00:19     2:11:08    9:46     2:07:44
1944  Maureen Mikulski       F5054       25/122       58:12     2:10:33    9:46     2:07:45
1945  Derrick Burson         M3034      175/238     1:00:58     2:11:16    9:46     2:07:47
1946  Jennifer Miksanek      F2024      198/422       59:05     2:11:14    9:46     2:07:49
1947  Jeffrey Esposito       M3539      147/217     1:01:47     2:12:22    9:46     2:07:49
1948  Laura Burnett          F2529      181/433     1:00:27     2:11:10    9:46     2:07:49
1949  Meredith Adams         F2024      199/422       59:32     2:09:41    9:46     2:07:51
1950  Gail Bembnister        F2529      182/433     1:01:18     2:11:22    9:46     2:07:53
1951  Stephanie Wong         F1519        46/74       58:33     2:09:08    9:46     2:07:53
1952  Chuck Bucher           M6569         6/16       59:38     2:10:16    9:46     2:07:53
1953  Dave Power             M3539      148/217       58:37     2:08:59    9:46     2:07:55
1954  Deborah Kim            F2529      183/433     1:00:25     2:10:48    9:46     2:07:55
1955  Kim Fiala              F2024      200/422       58:49     2:10:03    9:46     2:07:56
1956  James Smith            M5054       90/148       59:26     2:09:04    9:46     2:07:56
1957  Beth Smith             F4549       50/165       58:16     2:15:14    9:46     2:07:56
1958  Ken Larimore           M5559        44/84       58:31     2:11:08    9:46     2:07:56
1959  Przemek Swiatek        M2529      206/274     1:01:19     2:14:58    9:47     2:07:58
1960  Karen Patel            F3539      112/263     1:00:12     2:11:18    9:47     2:07:58
1961  Sammy Packard          M2024      160/217                 2:09:24    9:47     2:07:59
1962  Sarah London           F3034      122/308     1:03:43     2:11:50    9:47     2:08:00
1963  Hardik Patel           M2024      161/217       49:52     2:10:12    9:47     2:08:01
1964  Hariharan Subramanian  M3034      176/238     1:00:58     2:11:57    9:47     2:08:02
1965  Lauren Del Boccio      F2024      201/422     1:00:04     2:14:56    9:47     2:08:02
1966  Carmen Aarsby-Edwards  F5054       26/122     1:01:14     2:11:21    9:47     2:08:05
1967  Doug Burson            M3539      149/217     1:00:06     2:15:29    9:48     2:08:11
1968  Michael Umans          M1519        47/61       58:27     2:12:37    9:48     2:08:12
1969  Laura Guzman           F4549       51/165       59:23     2:10:54    9:48     2:08:16
1970  Brian Wallheimer       M2529      207/274       59:42     2:12:10    9:48     2:08:17
1971  Lisa Wywrot            F2024      202/422       56:51     2:10:05    9:48     2:08:22
1972  Greg Cozad             M4549      115/174       56:40     2:10:00    9:48     2:08:23
1973  Kendra Wendling        F3539      113/263       59:53     2:10:28    9:48     2:08:23
1974  Linda O'Gorman         F3539      114/263     1:00:51     2:12:28    9:49     2:08:23
1975  Matthew Atkins         M2529      208/274     1:02:36     2:13:33    9:49     2:08:24
1976  Julie Sweet            F3034      123/308     1:00:44     2:10:39    9:49     2:08:26
1977  Christopher Collins    M4549      116/174     1:01:10     2:13:46    9:49     2:08:28
1978  Victoria Kosman        F2024      203/422     1:02:19     2:13:12    9:49     2:08:31
1979  Ian Scott              M4044      116/166     1:02:45     2:15:31    9:49     2:08:31
1980  Lisa Cassioppi         F4044       76/195       59:33     2:14:50    9:49     2:08:33
1981  Elizabeth Bataoel      F3034      124/308       57:02     2:09:59    9:49     2:08:35
1982  Mike Tankersley        M4044      117/166     1:01:16     2:14:23    9:49     2:08:35
1983  Kathryn Watson         F2529      184/433       59:38     2:11:59    9:49     2:08:36
1984  Natalie Uhl            F2529      185/433       59:26     2:11:39    9:50     2:08:37
1985  Erin Mangian           F2024      204/422     1:00:39     2:13:14    9:50     2:08:37
1986  Shannon Kean           F2024      205/422     1:00:39     2:13:15    9:50     2:08:38
1987  Katie Sikma            F2024      206/422     1:01:25     2:12:47    9:50     2:08:39
1988  Kelly Lawrence         F2529      186/433     1:00:35     2:13:40    9:50     2:08:40
1989  Seth Dickey            M2024      162/217     1:04:59     2:09:00    9:50     2:08:40
1990  Kathy Cassidy          F2024      207/422     1:03:38     2:12:20    9:50     2:08:41
1991  Ryan Lawrence          M2529      209/274     1:00:36     2:13:40    9:50     2:08:41
1992  Bob Lawrence           M5054       91/148     1:00:35     2:13:41    9:50     2:08:41
1993  Maureen Allen          F2529      187/433       58:17     2:11:56    9:50     2:08:42
1994  Jared Wagner           M2529      210/274     1:00:59     2:15:34    9:50     2:08:42
1995  Frank Kosman           M4549      117/174     1:02:25     2:14:06    9:50     2:08:44
1996  Steven Degnan-Schmidt  M5054       92/148     1:05:47     2:14:26    9:50     2:08:46
1997  Jon Coffman            M3034      177/238       59:39     2:12:26    9:50     2:08:47
1998  Gabriel Olszewski      M4044      118/166     1:01:03     2:10:35    9:50     2:08:49
1999  Ioana Tritean          F2529      188/433       58:47     2:11:26    9:51     2:08:53
2000  Tim McConville         M5054       93/148     1:01:22     2:15:59    9:51     2:08:54
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2001  Mike Beavers           M3539      150/217     1:02:57     2:16:04    9:51     2:08:54
2002  Van Dukeman            M5054       94/148       54:11     2:09:05    9:51     2:08:55
2003  Autumn Vail            F2529      189/433     1:00:05     2:11:50    9:51     2:08:56
2004  Kathleen Piatt         F5559        12/72     1:00:21     2:14:20    9:51     2:08:57
2005  Melissa Romero Keeble  F3034      125/308       59:43     2:11:46    9:51     2:08:58
2006  Tracy Abels            F3034      126/308       59:17     2:11:50    9:51     2:09:01
2007  Brian Hummer           M3539      151/217     1:00:58     2:12:33    9:51     2:09:01
2008  Diana Golden           F5054       27/122     1:00:11     2:10:58    9:51     2:09:02
2009  Shawna Stich           F2024      208/422       59:51     2:13:39    9:52     2:09:03
2010  Alan Williams          M4549      118/174       57:10     2:09:51    9:52     2:09:05
2011  Mark Denavit           M2024      163/217     1:02:24     2:13:00    9:52     2:09:06
2012  Kelly Habich           F2024      209/422     1:05:41     2:13:16    9:52     2:09:06
2013  Charles Lynch          M3539      152/217       59:46     2:13:31    9:52     2:09:07
2014  Brad Becker            M2529      211/274     1:00:54     2:12:42    9:52     2:09:08
2015  Jimmy Lanphear         M2024      164/217       58:27     2:12:03    9:52     2:09:08
2016  Heather Siddens        F1519        47/74     1:00:39     2:12:58    9:52     2:09:09
2017  Sarah Frohardt-Lane    F2529      190/433     1:03:57     2:11:21    9:52     2:09:09
2018  Jena Lohrens           F2024      210/422     1:00:54     2:12:44    9:52     2:09:09
2019  Marysue Baker          F5054       28/122     1:00:51     2:12:18    9:52     2:09:10
2020  Allison Nord           F2024      211/422     1:01:51     2:12:34    9:52     2:09:11
2021  Lena Hann              F2024      212/422     1:01:52     2:12:34    9:52     2:09:11
2022  Kristen Kos            F3034      127/308                 2:10:42    9:52     2:09:12
2023  Chad Howell            M2529      212/274       54:49     2:10:37    9:52     2:09:13
2024  Tynan Cain             M2024      165/217     1:00:25     2:12:27    9:52     2:09:14
2025  Lavonne Petersen       F5559        13/72                 2:10:45    9:52     2:09:15
2026  Nathan Miller          M2529      213/274       58:01     2:16:11    9:52     2:09:16
2027  Rose Mary Wentling     F5559        14/72       59:41     2:12:11    9:53     2:09:16
2028  Robert Casey           M5054       95/148     1:01:13     2:10:24    9:53     2:09:16
2029  Lisa Davis             F5054       29/122       59:39     2:13:11    9:53     2:09:21
2030  Gary Davis             M5054       96/148       59:39     2:13:11    9:53     2:09:22
2031  Tamara Helfer          F3539      115/263       59:40     2:11:57    9:53     2:09:22
2032  Marva Blue             F4044       77/195       58:27     2:12:01    9:53     2:09:25
2033  Heather Williams       F4549       52/165     1:01:16     2:13:38    9:53     2:09:26
2034  Jessica Tjaden         F2024      213/422     1:01:15     2:13:40    9:53     2:09:27
2035  Timothy Miller         M4044      119/166     1:00:35     2:14:25    9:53     2:09:27
2036  Mike Culafic           M5054       97/148     1:02:38     2:14:25    9:54     2:09:29
2037  Amy Merrell            F1519        48/74       57:03     2:11:40    9:54     2:09:31
2038  Kia Anderson           F2024      214/422     1:03:42     2:13:23    9:54     2:09:34
2039  Cheri Stevens          F3034      128/308     1:00:08     2:14:32    9:54     2:09:34
2040  Marleen Rust           F3034      129/308     1:01:38     2:13:24    9:54     2:09:35
2041  Greg Atherton          M1519        48/61     1:03:43     2:16:23    9:54     2:09:36
2042  Anna Clausen           F3539      116/263     1:02:34     2:14:44    9:54     2:09:37
2043  Mimi Walters           F4549       53/165     1:00:38     2:12:43    9:54     2:09:38
2044  Laura Irwin            F3034      130/308     1:00:55     2:12:55    9:54     2:09:39
2045  Dave Berendt           M4044      120/166     1:00:30     2:13:40    9:54     2:09:39
2046  Edward Saak            M6064        17/52     1:00:27     2:11:20    9:54     2:09:39
2047  Jennifer Kopack        F3034      131/308       58:51     2:16:03    9:54     2:09:40
2048  Alexandrea Logan       F2024      215/422     1:00:12     2:11:26    9:54     2:09:40
2049  Peter McGrath          M4044      121/166     1:04:29     2:17:02    9:55     2:09:42
2050  Laura Davis            F2529      191/433     1:01:32     2:15:52    9:55     2:09:43
2051  Tim Clark              M5054       98/148     1:01:32     2:15:53    9:55     2:09:43
2052  Nancy Schaefering      F4044       78/195     1:00:53     2:13:00    9:55     2:09:44
2053  Angus Rockett          M5054       99/148     1:01:07     2:12:29    9:55     2:09:45
2054  Peggy Walsh            F5559        15/72     1:04:23     2:12:51    9:55     2:09:47
2055  Monica Pierce          F2024      216/422     1:01:07     2:10:07    9:55     2:09:47
2056  Jessica Foersterling   F3034      132/308     1:03:03     2:16:54    9:55     2:09:51
2057  Doug McCarthy          M5559        45/84     1:02:09     2:13:57    9:55     2:09:51
2058  Steve Ilg              M6064        18/52     1:01:20     2:14:21    9:55     2:09:52
2059  Bruce Obringer         M3034      178/238     1:02:09     2:13:59    9:55     2:09:52
2060  Chase Cocagne          M2024      166/217     1:03:38     2:13:33    9:55     2:09:53
2061  Maryellen Reedy        F5559        16/72     1:01:20     2:14:22    9:55     2:09:54
2062                                        0/0     1:01:23     2:14:21    9:56     2:09:55
2063  Julian Parrott         M4044      122/166     1:02:15     2:15:59    9:56     2:09:56
2064  Ellen Zindel           F4549       54/165     1:01:44     2:13:55    9:56     2:09:57
2065  Janine Fletcher        F2529      192/433     1:01:16     2:13:22    9:56     2:09:57
2066  Ben Scott              M3034      179/238     1:01:02     2:14:15    9:56     2:09:57
2067  Jane Graham            F5054       30/122     1:00:53     2:13:32    9:56     2:09:58
2068  Charles Thompson       M2024      167/217     1:01:19     2:17:17    9:56     2:09:59
2069  Sarah Fogle            F2024      217/422     1:00:38     2:14:54    9:56     2:09:59
2070  Amy Kalas              F3034      133/308     1:02:39     2:13:02    9:56     2:09:59
2071  Tyrone Thomas          M2024      168/217     1:01:15     2:13:26    9:56     2:10:00
2072  Anthony Nicosia        M2024      169/217     1:03:35     2:14:14    9:56     2:10:01
2073  Mark Palmer            M3034      180/238     1:00:56     2:14:34    9:56     2:10:01
2074  Peggy Grabowski        F4044       79/195     1:00:47     2:13:22    9:56     2:10:02
2075  Carol O'Connor         F4549       55/165     1:00:33     2:13:10    9:56     2:10:03
2076  Brooke Conner          F2024      218/422     1:01:19     2:13:16    9:56     2:10:04
2077  Debra Walsh            F2024      219/422     1:00:23     2:14:58    9:56     2:10:04
2078  Gregory Bopp           M1519        49/61     1:00:24     2:14:58    9:56     2:10:05
2079  Nellie Grin            F3034      134/308     1:04:03     2:15:03    9:56     2:10:06
2080  Mike Quach             M3034      181/238     1:04:22     2:13:53    9:56     2:10:08
2081  Sitinee Sheffert                      0/0       59:31     2:11:34    9:56     2:10:08
2082  Padget Rice            F2529      193/433     1:01:16     2:13:35    9:57     2:10:09
2083  Michael Harshbarger    M4044      123/166     1:02:57     2:15:02    9:57     2:10:09
2084  Jaymi McCammon         F2529      194/433       59:58     2:13:05    9:57     2:10:10
2085  Katie Brunick          F3539      117/263       59:31     2:11:38    9:57     2:10:11
2086  Karissa Livingston     F2529      195/433     1:02:31     2:12:48    9:57     2:10:13
2087  Brian Wagner           M3034      182/238     1:02:31     2:12:48    9:57     2:10:13
2088  John Rossi             M4044      124/166     1:03:50     2:13:57    9:57     2:10:13
2089  Kay Gant               F4044       80/195     1:01:28     2:14:19    9:57     2:10:13
2090  Colin Darragh          M2024      170/217     1:01:14     2:15:23    9:57     2:10:14
2091  John Barbaro           M2024      171/217     1:01:15     2:15:23    9:57     2:10:14
2092  Katie Einck            F2529      196/433     1:02:01     2:14:19    9:57     2:10:16
2093  Whitney Sullivan       F1519        49/74       59:24     2:12:47    9:57     2:10:18
2094  Judy Parker            F4044       81/195     1:00:39     2:14:56    9:57     2:10:19
2095  David Madigan          M6569         7/16     1:03:54     2:15:31    9:57     2:10:19
2096  Hope Yacullo           F4044       82/195     1:03:54     2:15:31    9:57     2:10:20
2097  Christine Borchardt    F2024      220/422       58:18     2:13:45    9:57     2:10:20
2098  Matthew Madigan        M3539      153/217     1:03:55     2:15:32    9:57     2:10:20
2099  Jill Hallett           F3034      135/308     1:00:36     2:13:27    9:58     2:10:23
2100  Brian Boggs            M4549      119/174     1:02:07     2:14:39    9:58     2:10:23
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2101  Rochelle Yambert       F4549       56/165       59:28     2:11:04    9:58     2:10:23
2102  Don Shoemaker          M2529      214/274       58:38     2:13:51    9:58     2:10:24
2103  Cody Martzluf          M2024      172/217     1:02:17     2:16:04    9:58     2:10:24
2104  Luke Mester            M2529      215/274     1:01:23     2:17:43    9:58     2:10:25
2105  Amy Jones              F2024      221/422     1:02:17     2:16:04    9:58     2:10:25
2106  Jan Vonderhaar         F4044       83/195     1:00:05     2:14:32    9:58     2:10:27
2107  Cindy Gumbel           F4549       57/165     1:00:16     2:14:16    9:58     2:10:27
2108  Jeff Gumbel            M4549      120/174     1:00:16     2:14:16    9:58     2:10:27
2109  Amanda Nissen          F2024      222/422     1:00:48     2:16:13    9:58     2:10:28
2110  Kaitlin Leach          F2024      223/422     1:02:39     2:14:37    9:58     2:10:28
2111  Brigid Miller          F2024      224/422     1:01:49     2:13:56    9:58     2:10:29
2112  Virginia Holz          F2529      197/433     1:02:56     2:14:24    9:58     2:10:29
2113  Mark Nepermann         M2024      173/217     1:04:37     2:15:46    9:58     2:10:30
2114  Peter Kim              M4044      125/166     1:01:15     2:15:11    9:58     2:10:31
2115  Sonia Lasher-Trapp     F4044       84/195     1:03:33     2:14:55    9:58     2:10:34
2116  Cari Pick              F2024      225/422       58:35     2:11:42    9:59     2:10:35
2117  Natasha Capell         F3034      136/308       59:32     2:13:39    9:59     2:10:35
2118  John Rasmussen         M4044      126/166       56:38     2:13:09    9:59     2:10:36
2119  Maria Zickert          F2024      226/422     1:01:24     2:14:47    9:59     2:10:37
2120  Alice Setrini          F3034      137/308     1:02:29     2:14:08    9:59     2:10:39
2121  Leticia Setrini        F3034      138/308     1:02:29     2:14:08    9:59     2:10:40
2122  Daniele Frerichs       F2529      198/433       58:28     2:11:51    9:59     2:10:40
2123  Bob Lindquist          M5559        46/84     1:00:51     2:16:02    9:59     2:10:41
2124  Daniel Smith           M5054      100/148     1:01:05     2:15:47    9:59     2:10:42
2125  Mark Burkland          M5054      101/148     1:01:18     2:15:05    9:59     2:10:44
2126  Jennifer Garza         F3539      118/263     1:04:52     2:14:58    9:59     2:10:45
2127  Joe Nesbit             M3034      183/238       58:44     2:13:54    9:59     2:10:46
2128  Taylor Duitsman        M0114          3/8       57:51     2:15:45    9:59     2:10:46
2129  Sindi Smith            F3539      119/263     1:00:48     2:12:55    9:59     2:10:47
2130  Cynthia Germscheid     F2529      199/433     1:03:10     2:15:46   10:00     2:10:49
2131  Aimee Totleben         F2024      227/422     1:00:39     2:15:45   10:00     2:10:50
2132  Misty Taylor           F2529      200/433     1:03:57     2:14:25   10:00     2:10:50
2133  Mary Weisiger          F5559        17/72     1:01:42     2:14:53   10:00     2:10:52
2134  Jacqueline Wilkosz     F2529      201/433     1:04:02     2:19:09   10:00     2:10:53
2135  Kari Huffman           F3539      120/263       59:25     2:11:26   10:00     2:10:55
2136  Sarah Wood             F2529      202/433     1:02:02     2:14:58   10:00     2:10:57
2137  Marissa Ori            F3034      139/308     1:03:35     2:13:06   10:00     2:10:57
2138  Chris Pugh             M4044      127/166     1:06:10     2:19:06   10:00     2:10:57
2139  David Drasin           M6569         8/16     1:00:08     2:13:31   10:00     2:10:58
2140  Mike Fletcher          M3539      154/217     1:02:57     2:15:52   10:00     2:10:59
2141  Melissa Washburn       F3539      121/263       59:10     2:14:53   10:00     2:11:00
2142  David Ellinger         M5054      102/148     1:03:04     2:18:03   10:01     2:11:01
2143  Kimberly Flores        F3034      140/308     1:02:11     2:14:42   10:01     2:11:03
2144  Stephanie McKay        F3539      122/263     1:00:46     2:14:25   10:01     2:11:03
2145  Sean Seavers           M3034      184/238     1:02:11     2:14:43   10:01     2:11:03
2146  Amy Pagan              F3034      141/308     1:03:00     2:15:43   10:01     2:11:04
2147  Daniel Dust            M2024      174/217     1:02:45     2:18:38   10:01     2:11:05
2148  Alecia Buescher        F2529      203/433     1:02:23     2:13:24   10:01     2:11:05
2149  Danielle Doyle         F2024      228/422       57:07     2:12:43   10:01     2:11:07
2150  Tiffany Dial           F3539      123/263     1:00:20     2:14:08   10:01     2:11:07
2151  Kathleen Schanefelt    F4044       85/195     1:00:35     2:14:26   10:01     2:11:08
2152  Sandra Romans          F4549       58/165     1:02:25     2:17:02   10:01     2:11:08
2153  Jennifer Barnes        F2024      229/422       59:43     2:14:05   10:01     2:11:09
2154  Hannah Holscher        F2529      204/433       59:44     2:14:05   10:01     2:11:09
2155  Nancy Sivertsen        F5054       31/122     1:02:24     2:17:08   10:01     2:11:14
2156  Angela Schisler        F2529      205/433       57:13     2:13:52   10:02     2:11:14
2157  Alison Hayden          F3034      142/308       59:19     2:12:13   10:02     2:11:15
2158  Amanda Glazebrook      F3539      124/263     1:02:36     2:14:14   10:02     2:11:17
2159  Gary Gullone           M5559        47/84     1:00:58     2:16:16   10:02     2:11:18
2160  Michael Williams       M4044      128/166       57:04     2:14:18   10:02     2:11:19
2161  Krista Holzgraefe      F2024      230/422     1:02:03     2:17:41   10:02     2:11:19
2162  Aja Blair              F2024      231/422     1:01:35     2:15:11   10:02     2:11:20
2163  Gary Hinton            M4549      121/174     1:02:52     2:18:14   10:02     2:11:20
2164  Joe Pedota             M2529      216/274     1:02:34     2:15:12   10:02     2:11:21
2165  Kari Klasen-Lisi       F2529      206/433     1:03:36     2:15:18   10:02     2:11:22
2166  Elaine Dion            F5559        18/72     1:04:16     2:18:01   10:02     2:11:23
2167  Jasmine Roy            F2024      232/422     1:03:52     2:17:00   10:02     2:11:24
2168  Hetal Patel            F2024      233/422       58:14     2:14:28   10:02     2:11:25
2169  Emily Klein            F3034      143/308     1:02:30     2:17:04   10:02     2:11:25
2170  Richard Wllard         M5054      103/148       59:10     2:13:28   10:03     2:11:27
2171  Jennifer Oshen         F2529      207/433     1:01:54     2:13:22   10:03     2:11:27
2172  Jonathan Sullivan      M2529      217/274     1:03:21     2:12:13   10:03     2:11:28
2173  Tammy Swick            F4044       86/195     1:03:14     2:16:19   10:03     2:11:28
2174  Kate Watson            F4044       87/195     1:02:08     2:15:11   10:03     2:11:29
2175  Eric Leshikar          M3034      185/238     1:01:54     2:13:24   10:03     2:11:29
2176  Jennifer Greene        F3034      144/308       58:15     2:14:20   10:03     2:11:29
2177  Jenni Tribble          F2529      208/433     1:01:16     2:14:18   10:03     2:11:31
2178  Amanda Tribble         F2529      209/433     1:01:17     2:14:18   10:03     2:11:32
2179  Kathy Selle            F4549       59/165     1:00:14     2:14:43   10:03     2:11:34
2180  Lisa Mazzocco          F2024      234/422     1:06:32     2:16:02   10:03     2:11:34
2181  Gabriela Rosa          F2024      235/422     1:03:38     2:19:52   10:03     2:11:35
2182  Chris Kaler            M5054      104/148     1:01:16     2:16:48   10:03     2:11:35
2183  Robin Kaler            F4549       60/165     1:01:16     2:16:47   10:03     2:11:36
2184  Robin Kaler            F4549       61/165     1:01:16     2:16:47   10:03     2:11:36
2185  Mark Allender          M4044      129/166     1:02:04     2:17:59   10:03     2:11:38
2186  Mary Kate Osborne      F2024      236/422       58:10     2:13:24   10:03     2:11:40
2187  Matthew Pryor          M3539      155/217     1:03:33     2:16:00   10:04     2:11:40
2188  Eric Kuchefski         M3539      156/217     1:02:36     2:16:08   10:04     2:11:40
2189  Robert Wolf            M6569         9/16     1:02:06     2:16:45   10:04     2:11:41
2190  Marile Colon Robles    F2529      210/433     1:01:35     2:16:29   10:04     2:11:41
2191  Jason Tackett          M3034      186/238     1:01:35     2:16:29   10:04     2:11:42
2192  Janet Rassi            F4044       88/195     1:00:08     2:15:49   10:04     2:11:43
2193  Kirby Cheek            M5559        48/84     1:03:30     2:16:45   10:04     2:11:43
2194  Mick White             M4044      130/166     1:03:59     2:18:13   10:04     2:11:44
2195  Karl Johnson           M6064        19/52     1:03:52     2:15:25   10:04     2:11:44
2196  Melinda Cheek          F5054       32/122     1:03:34     2:16:47   10:04     2:11:45
2197  Stacey Rigdon          F2529      211/433     1:02:53     2:15:18   10:04     2:11:46
2198  Stacey Currier         F4044       89/195     1:02:00     2:16:12   10:04     2:11:48
2199  Karen Gaines           F3539      125/263     1:02:29     2:17:38   10:05     2:11:54
2200  Angie Demano           F3034      145/308     1:01:34     2:15:54   10:05     2:11:54
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2201  Bismah Sabri           F2529      212/433     1:00:44     2:13:12   10:05     2:11:56
2202  Tiffany Pelanek        F3539      126/263     1:02:24     2:15:56   10:05     2:11:56
2203  Scott Dixon            M5054      105/148     1:02:20     2:19:15   10:05     2:11:57
2204  Gary Levine            M4044      131/166     1:06:09     2:18:42   10:05     2:11:57
2205  Ema Pineda             F4044       90/195     1:00:31     2:12:16   10:05     2:11:58
2206  Sarah Elliott          F3034      146/308     1:03:24     2:18:18   10:05     2:12:00
2207  Karen Carney           F4549       62/165     1:00:34     2:14:43   10:05     2:12:01
2208  Mike O'Toole           M3034      187/238     1:01:24     2:17:08   10:05     2:12:02
2209  Chris Kemp             M4549      122/174     1:03:24     2:18:44   10:05     2:12:02
2210  Jill Brinkoetter       F4044       91/195     1:03:24     2:18:44   10:05     2:12:02
2211  Cory Hinrichs          M3034      188/238     1:01:11     2:17:17   10:05     2:12:06
2212  Valerie Roth           F2529      213/433     1:06:31     2:16:35   10:05     2:12:06
2213  Kim Krubeck            F3034      147/308     1:01:10     2:17:17   10:06     2:12:06
2214  Kimberly Shinew        F4549       63/165                 2:17:44   10:06     2:12:06
2215  Nadia Reynolds         F2529      214/433     1:00:32     2:15:18   10:06     2:12:08
2216  David Clutter          M3034      189/238     1:01:24     2:18:21   10:06     2:12:09
2217  Renee Davis            F3034      148/308     1:01:51     2:13:40   10:06     2:12:11
2218  Bethann Schackmann     F2529      215/433     1:02:07     2:17:42   10:06     2:12:12
2219  Leslie Wright          F2529      216/433     1:01:32     2:19:57   10:06     2:12:12
2220  Matthew Hancock        M2024      175/217     1:02:07     2:17:42   10:06     2:12:12
2221  Leslie Cradler         F2024      237/422     1:00:54     2:16:43   10:06     2:12:13
2222  Melissa Chua           F1519        50/74       55:41     2:16:31   10:06     2:12:14
2223  Katie Eckley           F2024      238/422     1:00:12     2:12:30   10:06     2:12:15
2224  Julie Twombly          F4044       92/195     1:01:04     2:12:56   10:07     2:12:21
2225  Kim Bleich             F3539      127/263     1:01:59     2:17:24   10:07     2:12:24
2226  Cindy Landacre         F5054       33/122     1:02:11     2:15:53   10:07     2:12:25
2227  Eric Atwood            M3034      190/238     1:03:41     2:14:57   10:07     2:12:26
2228  Cecilia Yoakum         F4549       64/165     1:02:09     2:16:32   10:07     2:12:29
2229  Janet Peterson         F4549       65/165     1:04:45     2:16:49   10:07     2:12:29
2230  Jackie Allen           F1519        51/74       59:52     2:17:19   10:07     2:12:30
2231  James Cass             M6064        20/52       59:29     2:14:19   10:07     2:12:31
2232  Joshua Zharnitsky      M0114          4/8       57:12     2:15:43   10:07     2:12:32
2233  Jeffrey Melby          M3034      191/238     1:06:04     2:18:24   10:08     2:12:32
2234  Debra Kane             F3539      128/263     1:02:11     2:13:42   10:08     2:12:33
2235  Jim Linnenburger       M3034      192/238       59:42     2:15:30   10:08     2:12:35
2236  Katrina Hanners        F2529      217/433     1:02:24     2:13:15   10:08     2:12:35
2237  Erin Kelly             F2024      239/422     1:03:54     2:16:59   10:08     2:12:36
2238  Maron Harris           M1519        50/61     1:03:54     2:16:59   10:08     2:12:36
2239  Allison Herriott       F2529      218/433     1:04:50     2:13:34   10:08     2:12:36
2240  Teresa Guillemot       F4044       93/195     1:03:06     2:17:17   10:08     2:12:37
2241  Robin Thomas           F2024      240/422       58:43     2:15:40   10:08     2:12:37
2242  Mark Krtek             M4044      132/166     1:01:04     2:17:20   10:08     2:12:37
2243  Kelson Chabak          M2529      218/274     1:04:01     2:16:11   10:08     2:12:38
2244  Steven Chabak          M5054      106/148     1:04:01     2:16:11   10:08     2:12:38
2245  Angela Schmid          F2529      219/433     1:02:03     2:19:32   10:08     2:12:39
2246  Robert Morris          M6569        10/16       59:23     2:12:47   10:08     2:12:40
2247  Abigail McIntosh       F2529      220/433     1:03:17     2:19:24   10:08     2:12:40
2248  Terry Wade             M5559        49/84     1:03:40     2:18:53   10:08     2:12:40
2249  Carissa Swiatek        F2529      221/433     1:02:37     2:19:42   10:08     2:12:42
2250  Rollin Thompson Ii     M5054      107/148     1:03:56     2:16:37   10:08     2:12:43
2251  Tara Wetzel            F2529      222/433     1:04:50     2:13:42   10:08     2:12:44
2252  Aaron Hilgendorf       M2024      176/217     1:01:52     2:16:05   10:08     2:12:45
2253  Joe Bittorf            M5054      108/148                 2:19:34   10:09     2:12:46
2254  Kim Fraser             M5559        50/84                 2:14:56   10:09     2:12:47
2255  Edward Kieser          M4549      123/174     1:01:58     2:19:28   10:09     2:12:48
2256  Michael Blackhall      M2529      219/274     1:00:28     2:16:17   10:09     2:12:51
2257  Chris Wolk             M2529      220/274       59:54     2:16:12   10:09     2:12:52
2258  Ann Adams              F4044       94/195     1:02:37     2:18:11   10:09     2:12:53
2259  Amy Anderson           F3034      149/308     1:01:02     2:17:38   10:09     2:12:54
2260  Chris Slater-Vohs      F5054       34/122     1:02:56     2:17:53   10:09     2:12:57
2261  Mark Martin            M4549      124/174       57:49     2:16:39   10:10     2:13:02
2262  Melissa Davis          F3034      150/308     1:01:50     2:14:33   10:10     2:13:02
2263  Celia Gonzalez         F3034      151/308     1:01:05     2:17:30   10:10     2:13:06
2264  Karin Davey            F3034      152/308     1:02:55     2:17:52   10:10     2:13:08
2265  Sarah Schuster         F2529      223/433     1:02:32     2:18:30   10:10     2:13:08
2266  Angie Stafford         F3539      129/263     1:04:56     2:15:57   10:10     2:13:09
2267  Stephanie Taylor       F3034      153/308     1:05:46     2:18:30   10:11     2:13:13
2268  Elizabeth Gorski       F3034      154/308     1:00:31     2:15:55   10:11     2:13:13
2269  Kimberly Cavill        F2529      224/433       58:48     2:14:30   10:11     2:13:15
2270  Jason Tice             M3034      193/238     1:04:22     2:17:15   10:11     2:13:15
2271  Kurt Austin            M4044      133/166     1:03:47     2:19:24   10:11     2:13:15
2272  Kellie Byrd            F3034      155/308     1:04:55     2:16:04   10:11     2:13:15
2273  Kent Austin            M4549      125/174     1:03:46     2:19:24   10:11     2:13:16
2274  Christopher King       M4549      126/174     1:02:51     2:15:58   10:11     2:13:16
2275  Timothy Gehant         M4044      134/166     1:00:59     2:13:54   10:11     2:13:18
2276  Jana McCulloch         F5054       35/122     1:01:39     2:16:54   10:11     2:13:18
2277  Joshua Roe             M3539      157/217       57:07     2:15:47   10:11     2:13:18
2278  Lori Scardina          F2529      225/433     1:02:40     2:15:55   10:11     2:13:19
2279  Courtney Srum          F3034      156/308     1:03:20     2:17:08   10:11     2:13:20
2280  Erin Krupa             F2024      241/422     1:00:54     2:16:42   10:11     2:13:20
2281  Joshua Jessup          M3034      194/238     1:00:10     2:18:08   10:11     2:13:22
2282  Ally Wampler           F2024      242/422       58:12     2:13:46   10:11     2:13:23
2283  Geoffrey Dunkley       M5559        51/84     1:00:10     2:18:08   10:11     2:13:23
2284  Rebecca Joray          F3539      130/263     1:03:29     2:18:08   10:11     2:13:23
2285  Erica Lindsey          F2024      243/422     1:01:33     2:18:09   10:11     2:13:24
2286  Erin Vandenberg        F2529      226/433     1:01:57     2:16:38   10:12     2:13:25
2287  Jeff Brasier           M3034      195/238     1:01:06     2:18:13   10:12     2:13:25
2288  Shea Recker            F2529      227/433     1:01:06     2:18:13   10:12     2:13:25
2289  Heather Pondel         F2024      244/422     1:02:34     2:17:16   10:12     2:13:26
2290  Cara Segers            F2529      228/433     1:04:42     2:16:54   10:12     2:13:27
2291  Leann Baker            F3034      157/308     1:03:19     2:19:49   10:12     2:13:27
2292  Paul Cole              M6064        21/52     1:02:42     2:17:36   10:12     2:13:27
2293  Amy Glueck             F2024      245/422     1:03:46     2:17:25   10:12     2:13:28
2294  Catherine Westphal     F6064         7/25     1:01:13     2:16:00   10:12     2:13:28
2295  Valerie Hershberger    F4549       66/165     1:04:13     2:18:37   10:12     2:13:28
2296  Felipe Vega            M3034      196/238     1:01:30     2:20:53   10:12     2:13:28
2297  Lianne Rash            F3539      131/263     1:00:46     2:16:35   10:12     2:13:28
2298  Nicole Reidy           F2529      229/433     1:04:42     2:16:56   10:12     2:13:29
2299  Shelly Lahood          F3539      132/263       59:53     2:17:24   10:12     2:13:29
2300  Hardik Thakker         M2024      177/217     1:04:10     2:17:33   10:12     2:13:34
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2301  Donna Vegter           F3539      133/263     1:01:05     2:16:42   10:12     2:13:34
2302  Kristina Carpenter     F3034      158/308     1:00:26     2:17:11   10:12     2:13:34
2303  Adriana Frewin         F2529      230/433       59:33     2:16:48   10:12     2:13:35
2304  Leslie Froeschl        F3539      134/263     1:04:11     2:17:31   10:12     2:13:35
2305  Michaela Klump         F2024      246/422     1:02:27     2:20:10   10:12     2:13:36
2306  Thomas Ott             M5559        52/84       56:45     2:16:13   10:12     2:13:37
2307  Jan Phalen             F4044       95/195     1:01:22     2:20:44   10:13     2:13:38
2308  Lauren Sauder          F2024      247/422     1:03:52     2:19:15   10:13     2:13:39
2309  Judy Tolliver          F6569          1/5     1:02:28     2:19:43   10:13     2:13:41
2310  Mary Ilg               F5559        19/72     1:01:21     2:18:11   10:13     2:13:43
2311  Jeryl Riebling         M6569        11/16     1:02:28     2:19:48   10:13     2:13:46
2312  Aaron Sutton           M2529      221/274     1:03:44     2:19:07   10:13     2:13:49
2313  Howard Hill            M5559        53/84     1:03:13     2:19:11   10:13     2:13:49
2314  Neill Schurter         M6569        12/16     1:02:05     2:19:07   10:13     2:13:50
2315  Melissa Schmid         F2529      231/433     1:05:36     2:20:44   10:13     2:13:51
2316  Janet Rayfield         F4549       67/165     1:04:05     2:19:17   10:13     2:13:51
2317  Renee Franklin Golson  F3539      135/263     1:01:19     2:16:23   10:14     2:13:52
2318  Doug Saylor            M4549      127/174     1:05:27     2:20:16   10:14     2:13:53
2319  Noni Gaylord-Harden    F3034      159/308     1:06:16     2:18:42   10:14     2:13:53
2320  Andrew Geis            M2024      178/217     1:04:11     2:18:18   10:14     2:13:54
2321  Emma Lincoln           F2529      232/433     1:03:49     2:17:39   10:14     2:13:55
2322  Kris Wilson            F3539      136/263     1:04:08     2:18:02   10:14     2:13:56
2323  Jaclyn Utz             F2024      248/422     1:02:24     2:21:28   10:14     2:13:56
2324  Denise Conklin         F3539      137/263     1:04:08     2:18:04   10:14     2:13:56
2325  Rubens Costa           M4549      128/174     1:00:25     2:17:50   10:14     2:13:57
2326  Missey Sullivan-Pope   F3539      138/263     1:01:00     2:17:04   10:14     2:13:57
2327  Samantha McCoy         F2024      249/422       59:51     2:16:10   10:14     2:13:58
2328  Kristin Davids         F3034      160/308     1:06:58     2:15:07   10:14     2:13:58
2329  Shelly Devore          F2529      233/433     1:01:13     2:18:08   10:14     2:13:59
2330  Tad Schroeder          M3539      158/217     1:04:14     2:18:26   10:14     2:14:00
2331  Denise Childress       F2529      234/433     1:01:14     2:14:52   10:14     2:14:00
2332  Greg Roth              M2529      222/274     1:06:29     2:18:31   10:14     2:14:00
2333  Allison Duensing       F3034      161/308       59:59     2:17:03   10:14     2:14:02
2334  Alexia Kruger          F3034      162/308     1:03:20     2:18:53   10:14     2:14:03
2335  Rachel Havey           F2024      250/422     1:01:51     2:19:41   10:14     2:14:03
2336  Emilie Berg            F2024      251/422     1:04:20     2:16:48   10:15     2:14:06
2337  Becky Marx             F4044       96/195     1:02:22     2:18:00   10:15     2:14:06
2338  Valarie Howard         F4549       68/165     1:06:15     2:18:57   10:15     2:14:07
2339  Donnie Maner           M5559        54/84     1:03:10     2:20:28   10:15     2:14:07
2340  Patricio Lozano        M3034      197/238     1:00:59     2:16:51   10:15     2:14:07
2341  Cathy Wolfersberger    F6064         8/25     1:01:44     2:18:05   10:15     2:14:07
2342  Robert Dorsey          M2529      223/274     1:05:46     2:18:14   10:15     2:14:13
2343  Dani Garon             F2529      235/433     1:04:12     2:19:55   10:15     2:14:15
2344  Colleen Groark         F2024      252/422       59:50     2:14:39   10:15     2:14:16
2345  Laura Lisiewicz        F2024      253/422     1:03:45     2:18:08   10:15     2:14:16
2346  Mercedes Davison       F3034      163/308     1:03:09     2:19:35   10:15     2:14:16
2347  Rusty Shreffler        M4549      129/174       59:40     2:15:22   10:16     2:14:17
2348  Keith Mendenhall       M5054      109/148     1:05:45     2:16:27   10:16     2:14:19
2349  Margaret Mueller       F3034      164/308     1:03:09     2:19:37   10:16     2:14:19
2350  Ed Cler                M6064        22/52     1:05:02     2:20:20   10:16     2:14:20
2351  Elise Sgro             F5054       36/122     1:01:36     2:19:22   10:16     2:14:21
2352  Jessica Hannah         F2529      236/433     1:03:38     2:19:43   10:16     2:14:24
2353  Michael Victor         M2529      224/274     1:09:41     2:21:51   10:16     2:14:25
2354  Lauren Durante         F2529      237/433     1:02:22     2:19:35   10:16     2:14:25
2355  Emily Kaffel           F2024      254/422     1:01:34     2:14:45   10:16     2:14:26
2356  Chadley Ballantyne     M3034      198/238     1:03:20     2:19:17   10:16     2:14:27
2357  Megan Spencer          F2024      255/422       59:12     2:17:01   10:16     2:14:28
2358  Peggy Benkeser         F4044       97/195     1:03:33     2:18:50   10:16     2:14:28
2359  Margaret Edwards       F3034      165/308     1:01:36     2:15:48   10:16     2:14:30
2360  Katherine Becker       F2024      256/422       59:01     2:16:47   10:17     2:14:32
2361  Mary Rogers            F4549       69/165     1:03:57     2:18:15   10:17     2:14:33
2362  Margi Gilmour          F5054       37/122     1:03:57     2:18:15   10:17     2:14:33
2363  Kristopher Couch       M3034      199/238     1:05:48     2:20:39   10:17     2:14:37
2364  Daniel Kim             M1519        51/61     1:03:05     2:15:37   10:17     2:14:38
2365  Aaron Weidman          M2529      225/274     1:05:58     2:20:17   10:17     2:14:39
2366  Jennifer Shurtz        F2529      238/433     1:05:58     2:20:18   10:17     2:14:39
2367  Edward Simpson         M5054      110/148     1:08:11     2:20:05   10:17     2:14:40
2368  Michael Kraycinovich   M2529      226/274     1:04:27     2:18:02   10:17     2:14:41
2369  Dena Meyer             F4044       98/195     1:02:08     2:17:55   10:17     2:14:42
2370  Mark Lobos             M3034      200/238                 2:15:39   10:17     2:14:42
2371  Heather Wakeen         F3539      139/263     1:04:28     2:18:02   10:17     2:14:42
2372  Kelly Lamb             F4044       99/195     1:04:27     2:18:02   10:17     2:14:42
2373  Paul Cain              M5054      111/148     1:02:39     2:20:53   10:17     2:14:42
2374  Martin Hovey           M6064        23/52     1:03:01     2:20:04   10:18     2:14:43
2375  Don Typer              M4549      130/174     1:00:29     2:19:36   10:18     2:14:46
2376  Nate Lorton            M3034      201/238     1:00:29     2:19:36   10:18     2:14:46
2377  Daniel Burgoni         M2529      227/274     1:05:31     2:18:28   10:18     2:14:51
2378  Theresa Gabel          F2529      239/433     1:05:32     2:18:27   10:18     2:14:51
2379  Michael Lynn           M4549      131/174     1:01:44     2:16:09   10:18     2:14:55
2380  Jill Mackenzie Lynn    F4044      100/195     1:01:44     2:16:09   10:18     2:14:55
2381  Jon Johnson            M6064        24/52     1:00:02     2:16:36   10:18     2:14:55
2382  Traci Pulver-Macz      F2529      240/433     1:01:54     2:18:14   10:18     2:14:56
2383  George Morris Jr       M5054      112/148     1:05:27     2:19:10   10:18     2:14:56
2384  Mary Hall              F4549       70/165     1:03:16     2:17:59   10:18     2:14:56
2385  Gretchen Henderson     F3539      140/263     1:02:28     2:19:14   10:18     2:14:56
2386  Jennifer Bowers        F3539      141/263     1:02:54     2:18:29   10:19     2:14:56
2387  Katherine Johnson      F2529      241/433     1:00:26     2:19:15   10:19     2:14:56
2388  Thomas Macz            M2529      228/274     1:01:53     2:18:16   10:19     2:14:57
2389  Joshua Sander          M2024      179/217     1:01:49     2:22:11   10:19     2:14:58
2390  Landon Young           M2529      229/274     1:01:25     2:21:45   10:19     2:15:00
2391  Andrea Francois        F2024      257/422     1:00:50     2:20:46   10:19     2:15:01
2392  Amy Burns              F2529      242/433     1:00:45     2:19:21   10:19     2:15:01
2393  Melissa Wiegers        F3539      142/263     1:02:30     2:19:19   10:19     2:15:01
2394  Donald Beard           M5054      113/148     1:04:36     2:20:20   10:19     2:15:02
2395  Sheldon Bane           M3034      202/238       58:21     2:17:42   10:19     2:15:03
2396  Judy Degnan-Schmidt    F4549       71/165     1:00:32     2:18:39   10:19     2:15:06
2397  Elizabeth Samuelson    F1519        52/74       58:26     2:16:57   10:19     2:15:09
2398  Jodi Rieger            F3034      166/308     1:02:17     2:19:17   10:19     2:15:09
2399  Amy Rea                F4549       72/165     1:02:47     2:18:19   10:20     2:15:09
2400  Rachel Koloms          F1519        53/74     1:02:33     2:20:11   10:20     2:15:12

Generated February 18, 2026 at 10:27 PM 24/38



Illinois Marathon - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        10 K    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2401  Cathy Frietsch         F5054       38/122     1:03:31     2:18:05   10:20     2:15:12
2402  Tarra Shenefield       F3034      167/308     1:04:06     2:19:20   10:20     2:15:12
2403  Jonathan Koloms        M4549      132/174     1:02:33     2:20:14   10:20     2:15:14
2404  Venkat Chandrasekharap M3539      159/217     1:03:44     2:17:08   10:20     2:15:14
2405  Arden Roston           F2024      258/422     1:02:34     2:20:14   10:20     2:15:15
2406  Aaron Ifft             M2024      180/217     1:04:03     2:19:12   10:20     2:15:15
2407  Courtney Wright        F2024      259/422     1:04:03     2:19:13   10:20     2:15:15
2408  Faisal Whelpley        M2529      230/274     1:06:31     2:19:52   10:20     2:15:16
2409  Kristen Lukaszak       F2529      243/433     1:09:41     2:22:43   10:20     2:15:16
2410  Robert Umans           M5559        55/84     1:03:09     2:19:44   10:20     2:15:18
2411  Nathan Karplus         M2024      181/217     1:05:47     2:22:40   10:20     2:15:21
2412  Sasha Rose             F2024      260/422     1:03:41     2:19:11   10:20     2:15:22
2413  Bridget Caldwell       F5054       39/122     1:03:16     2:19:41   10:21     2:15:24
2414  Cynthia Bauer          F5054       40/122     1:02:38     2:19:26   10:21     2:15:25
2415  Tamela Atwood          F3539      143/263     1:04:11     2:19:21   10:21     2:15:25
2416  Dotsy Fogleman         F6569          2/5     1:03:15     2:19:17   10:21     2:15:25
2417  Charity Flores         F3034      168/308     1:02:41     2:16:38   10:21     2:15:27
2418  Sarah Michner          F2529      244/433     1:04:37     2:20:56   10:21     2:15:28
2419  Maribel Nash           F2529      245/433                 2:19:09   10:21     2:15:30
2420  Cheryl Meyers          F3034      169/308     1:02:08     2:21:00   10:21     2:15:31
2421  Amy Halberstadt        F4044      101/195     1:02:04     2:19:30   10:21     2:15:34
2422  Jodie Goeggle          F3539      144/263     1:04:19     2:19:55   10:21     2:15:34
2423  Tamara Durfee          F3539      145/263     1:03:49     2:20:36   10:21     2:15:34
2424  Keith Larsen           M2529      231/274     1:03:12     2:19:27   10:22     2:15:36
2425  Terry Hill             M5054      114/148       59:45     2:20:29   10:22     2:15:36
2426  Ross Crist             M2024      182/217     1:03:51     2:19:17   10:22     2:15:37
2427  Ryan Tomasiewicz       M3034      203/238     1:06:55     2:22:40   10:22     2:15:41
2428  Angela Green           F2529      246/433     1:02:28     2:19:19   10:22     2:15:43
2429  Becca Niebrugge        F2529      247/433     1:02:11     2:18:47   10:22     2:15:44
2430  Lauren Hibbard         F2024      261/422     1:03:39     2:19:43   10:22     2:15:46
2431  Amy Del Medico         F3539      146/263     1:03:14     2:22:56   10:22     2:15:48
2432  Sara Wolfersberger     F3034      170/308     1:04:13     2:19:45   10:22     2:15:49
2433  Ken Rybicki            M5054      115/148     1:00:53     2:19:07   10:23     2:15:50
2434  Joe Lockwood           M1519        52/61     1:03:34     2:23:01   10:23     2:15:50
2435  Julie Roesch           F3539      147/263     1:04:12     2:19:47   10:23     2:15:50
2436  Tommy Rybicki          M2024      183/217     1:00:10     2:19:10   10:23     2:15:52
2437  Jessica Smith          F3034      171/308     1:04:59     2:20:26   10:23     2:15:52
2438  Jaymie Huffman         F4549       73/165     1:03:44     2:20:21   10:23     2:15:54
2439  Kenneth Henson         M3539      160/217     1:04:55     2:20:19   10:23     2:15:59
2440  Matt Henson            M3539      161/217     1:04:56     2:20:19   10:23     2:16:00
2441  Kate Thorlton          F3034      172/308     1:03:29     2:20:08   10:24     2:16:02
2442  Jacqueline Parks       F3034      173/308     1:02:25     2:16:46   10:24     2:16:07
2443  Mark Wisniewski        M4549      133/174     1:03:12     2:20:55   10:24     2:16:07
2444  Paul Haussy            M4549      134/174     1:01:06     2:19:46   10:24     2:16:09
2445  Michelle Sessen        F3539      148/263       59:36     2:19:15   10:24     2:16:09
2446  Beth Scheid            F5054       41/122     1:02:49     2:20:18   10:24     2:16:09
2447  Stephanie Jahn         F3034      174/308     1:03:52     2:19:19   10:24     2:16:10
2448  Daniel Millet          M4549      135/174     1:03:41     2:20:33   10:24     2:16:10
2449  Chris Remillard        M3539      162/217     1:04:42     2:20:04   10:24     2:16:12
2450  Mitchell Forrest       M3539      163/217     1:06:47     2:21:53   10:24     2:16:13
2451  Hilarie Welsh          F3034      175/308     1:03:44     2:19:59   10:24     2:16:13
2452  Maggie Schneider       F3034      176/308     1:04:42     2:20:06   10:24     2:16:13
2453  Ruth Aguilera          F3539      149/263     1:05:33     2:19:51   10:25     2:16:17
2454  Andrea Countryman      F3034      177/308     1:03:24     2:20:53   10:25     2:16:18
2455  David Pope             M3539      164/217     1:03:22     2:17:04   10:25     2:16:19
2456  Alyson Young           F2024      262/422     1:03:33     2:20:26   10:25     2:16:22
2457  Amanda Norris          F2529      248/433     1:04:22     2:23:06   10:25     2:16:22
2458  Lori Creamer           F4044      102/195     1:04:59     2:21:19   10:25     2:16:23
2459  Pavni Mehrotra         F2024      263/422     1:06:37     2:21:31   10:25     2:16:23
2460  Jillian Gunther        F2529      249/433     1:06:36     2:21:32   10:25     2:16:23
2461  Soon Hong              M6064        25/52     1:06:55     2:20:50   10:25     2:16:24
2462  Tom Akers              M4044      135/166       59:42     2:19:30   10:25     2:16:24
2463  Michele Long           F3034      178/308     1:05:53     2:20:22   10:26     2:16:30
2464  Staley Krause          F3539      150/263     1:03:27     2:20:06   10:26     2:16:32
2465  Jennifer Wilkins       F2024      264/422     1:03:10     2:22:12   10:26     2:16:35
2466  David Young            M6064        26/52     1:03:33     2:20:41   10:26     2:16:37
2467  Larry Lowe Iii         M6064        27/52     1:05:50     2:20:13   10:27     2:16:42
2468  Robert Middleton Jr. D M6064        28/52     1:03:12     2:18:11   10:27     2:16:44
2469  Michelle Barbee        F4044      103/195     1:05:10     2:21:35   10:27     2:16:46
2470  Sue Ellen Finkenbiner  F5054       42/122     1:06:22     2:23:01   10:27     2:16:47
2471  Rachel Harris          F4044      104/195     1:05:10     2:21:35   10:27     2:16:47
2472  Liz Rush               F2024      265/422     1:05:50     2:22:23   10:27     2:16:47
2473  Anna Moss              F3539      151/263     1:02:18     2:21:05   10:27     2:16:47
2474  Toni Newell            F3034      179/308     1:02:19     2:21:04   10:27     2:16:48
2475  Bethany Sullivan       F2024      266/422     1:00:56     2:19:18   10:27     2:16:48
2476  Dustin Kessinger       M2529      232/274       56:57     2:19:37   10:27     2:16:49
2477  Robin Scaife           F2024      267/422     1:00:08     2:20:24   10:27     2:16:50
2478  Elizabeth Hickey       F2024      268/422     1:04:53     2:20:58   10:27     2:16:50
2479  Nancy Beaty            F3539      152/263     1:02:50     2:20:58   10:27     2:16:51
2480  Maggie O'Leary         F2529      250/433     1:04:54     2:20:58   10:27     2:16:51
2481  Carolyn Blackwell      F3539      153/263       59:45     2:20:52   10:27     2:16:52
2482  John Brewer            M5559        56/84     1:03:59     2:20:56   10:27     2:16:52
2483  Pamela Brewer          F5054       43/122     1:03:58     2:20:57   10:27     2:16:52
2484  Barbie Resendiz        F2024      269/422     1:04:55     2:21:00   10:27     2:16:53
2485  Heather Obert          F3034      180/308     1:04:07     2:20:14   10:28     2:16:54
2486  Cara Finnegan          F3539      154/263     1:04:42     2:21:49   10:28     2:16:55
2487  Linda Gholson          F2529      251/433     1:02:44     2:18:58   10:28     2:16:56
2488  Rex Goodman            M2529      233/274     1:03:09     2:24:15   10:28     2:16:58
2489  Jaime Goodman          F2529      252/433     1:03:09     2:24:15   10:28     2:16:59
2490  Frank Whitehead        M6064        29/52     1:07:30     2:22:13   10:28     2:17:02
2491  Danielle Holy          F2024      270/422     1:04:01     2:19:39   10:28     2:17:03
2492  Patricia Townsend      F3539      155/263     1:03:58     2:20:38   10:28     2:17:04
2493  Kary Collette          F3034      181/308     1:05:14     2:20:33   10:28     2:17:05
2494  Maureen Dubois         F2024      271/422     1:03:25     2:21:30   10:28     2:17:06
2495  Michael Dubois         M5559        57/84     1:09:17     2:21:31   10:28     2:17:06
2496  Susan Thomas           F3034      182/308     1:04:57     2:22:12   10:29     2:17:10
2497  Josie Siddens          F3539      156/263     1:03:42     2:21:02   10:29     2:17:12
2498  Heather Bitting        F3034      183/308       55:49     2:20:03   10:29     2:17:12
2499  Ellen Feldner          F3539      157/263     1:01:05     2:21:23   10:29     2:17:14
2500  Ann Lunde              F5559        20/72     1:02:39     2:22:21   10:29     2:17:16
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2501  Eileen Hall            F4549       74/165     1:05:29     2:21:27   10:29     2:17:16
2502  Matt Ciciora           M2024      184/217     1:03:54     2:23:19   10:29     2:17:17
2503  Bridget Gilbert        F4549       75/165     1:05:29     2:21:29   10:29     2:17:18
2504  Dan Paavola            M2529      234/274       59:12     2:19:31   10:29     2:17:18
2505  Danny Oest             M4549      136/174     1:03:06     2:21:13   10:29     2:17:19
2506  Jean Lynch             F4549       76/165     1:04:47     2:22:28   10:29     2:17:19
2507  Amanda De Salvo        F3034      184/308     1:05:29     2:22:47   10:29     2:17:19
2508  Caroline McKiddy       F3034      185/308     1:05:30     2:22:47   10:29     2:17:19
2509  Stacy Phillips         F2529      253/433     1:02:02     2:20:05   10:29     2:17:20
2510  Brittany Girgis        F2024      272/422     1:08:08     2:21:21   10:29     2:17:20
2511  Maggie Nelson          F3034      186/308     1:02:03     2:20:06   10:30     2:17:21
2512  Lindsay Dubnicek       F2529      254/433     1:01:36     2:18:52   10:30     2:17:21
2513  Paige Callahan         F3539      158/263     1:02:53     2:19:39   10:30     2:17:22
2514  Robin Elliott          M3034      204/238     1:02:54     2:19:40   10:30     2:17:23
2515  Suzy Behrensmeyer      F4044      105/195     1:04:29     2:21:14   10:30     2:17:23
2516  Walter Post            M6064        30/52     1:03:25     2:21:59   10:30     2:17:26
2517  Alissa Calomino        F2529      255/433     1:03:11     2:22:25   10:30     2:17:26
2518  Janice Karosas         F5054       44/122     1:01:46     2:19:08   10:30     2:17:28
2519  Erica Malloch          F2529      256/433     1:04:11     2:23:07   10:30     2:17:30
2520  Sheila Vogdes          F5559        21/72     1:04:36     2:21:00   10:30     2:17:30
2521  Bobbi Kisebach         F5559        22/72     1:04:46     2:22:39   10:30     2:17:31
2522  Tyler Feret            M2529      235/274     1:02:00     2:20:21   10:30     2:17:32
2523  Jenna Gustafson        F2024      273/422       58:55     2:20:52   10:31     2:17:34
2524  Ernestine Chaco        F2024      274/422     1:04:22     2:21:08   10:31     2:17:34
2525  Brett Hurliman         M2529      236/274     1:03:02     2:21:02   10:31     2:17:36
2526  Rachael Kerrick        F3539      159/263     1:03:16     2:21:53   10:31     2:17:37
2527  Del Ryan               M5559        58/84     1:07:10     2:23:04   10:31     2:17:38
2528  Katie Gustafson        F2529      257/433       58:55     2:21:03   10:31     2:17:44
2529  Audra Pickard          F2529      258/433     1:03:41     2:24:09   10:31     2:17:44
2530  Mansi Parikh           F2529      259/433     1:01:41     2:22:55   10:31     2:17:45
2531  Yvon Hopps             M3034      205/238     1:00:36     2:22:55   10:31     2:17:46
2532  Tim Jackson            M2529      237/274       58:55     2:21:05   10:31     2:17:46
2533  Chris Pickard          M3034      206/238     1:03:41     2:24:12   10:31     2:17:47
2534  Amie Mouser            F3034      187/308     1:05:35     2:21:34   10:32     2:17:50
2535  David Mouser           M3034      207/238     1:05:36     2:21:34   10:32     2:17:51
2536  Jimmy Wong             M4549      137/174     1:03:17     2:22:37   10:32     2:17:54
2537  Megan Vandeveer        F3034      188/308     1:00:18     2:21:00   10:32     2:17:54
2538  Kelly Schaudt          F3034      189/308       59:57     2:19:10   10:32     2:17:55
2539  Sarah Lowery           F3034      190/308     1:04:01     2:22:13   10:32     2:17:57
2540  Cheryl Scheible        F3539      160/263     1:03:41     2:22:02   10:32     2:18:00
2541  Mark Browning          M4044      136/166     1:03:40     2:22:04   10:33     2:18:01
2542  Joy Bilger             F4044      106/195     1:01:09     2:19:16   10:33     2:18:01
2543  Rebecca Seymour        F3034      191/308     1:02:37     2:18:35   10:33     2:18:03
2544  Lori Hamburg           F3539      161/263     1:04:21     2:18:55   10:33     2:18:04
2545  Deb Reardanz           F3539      162/263     1:00:22     2:21:12   10:33     2:18:05
2546  Molly Weber            F2529      260/433     1:06:02     2:22:30   10:33     2:18:09
2547  Katherine Menendez     F2024      275/422     1:00:34     2:20:41   10:34     2:18:16
2548  Anna Krasinski         F2529      261/433     1:03:45     2:23:05   10:34     2:18:19
2549  Stephanie Krasinski    F2024      276/422     1:03:44     2:23:06   10:34     2:18:19
2550  Laura Beavers          F3539      163/263     1:01:42     2:25:32   10:34     2:18:22
2551  Martin Baker           M5054      116/148     1:03:54     2:21:33   10:34     2:18:23
2552  Jennifer Chung         F3034      192/308     1:05:23     2:23:57   10:34     2:18:24
2553  Cambria Cook           F2024      277/422     1:07:06     2:24:09   10:35     2:18:28
2554  Kenneth Swanberg       M4549      138/174     1:05:39     2:22:41   10:35     2:18:28
2555  Eunmi Kim              F2529      262/433     1:05:34     2:22:50   10:35     2:18:31
2556  Anna Durkin            F2024      278/422     1:05:01     2:23:53   10:35     2:18:32
2557  Elizabeth Loy          F5559        23/72     1:03:40     2:21:42   10:35     2:18:35
2558  Beth Golden            F2024      279/422     1:05:04     2:21:02   10:35     2:18:35
2559  Dina Cucuz             F2529      263/433     1:08:19     2:24:02   10:35     2:18:36
2560  Kristin Hayes          F2529      264/433     1:08:18     2:24:03   10:35     2:18:36
2561  Jessica Gancarski      F2529      265/433     1:07:13     2:25:38   10:35     2:18:36
2562  Natalie Norris         F2024      280/422     1:00:59     2:21:06   10:35     2:18:37
2563  Amy Royse              F4044      107/195     1:05:53     2:20:32   10:35     2:18:37
2564  Amanda Curtis          F2024      281/422     1:01:45     2:21:35   10:35     2:18:38
2565  Karen Capria           F5054       45/122     1:03:02     2:23:42   10:36     2:18:41
2566  Anthony Pisterzi       M3034      208/238     1:03:25     2:24:54   10:36     2:18:42
2567  Emily Thomas           F2024      282/422     1:07:38     2:25:25   10:36     2:18:48
2568  Andy Paulson           M4044      137/166     1:05:46     2:24:05   10:36     2:18:48
2569  Donald Greeley         M6064        31/52     1:03:45     2:23:22   10:36     2:18:49
2570  Ji-Yeon Byeon          F2529      266/433     1:01:44     2:23:06   10:36     2:18:49
2571  Emily Horvath          F2529      267/433     1:04:45     2:24:09   10:36     2:18:50
2572  Kendra Harmon          F1519        54/74     1:04:32     2:23:18   10:36     2:18:51
2573  Sara Eaker             F3034      193/308     1:03:17     2:24:18   10:37     2:18:53
2574  Tiffany Moss           F2529      268/433     1:07:29     2:24:12   10:37     2:18:53
2575  Alex Lippitt           M2024      185/217     1:05:56     2:25:38   10:37     2:18:54
2576  Emily Vliek            F2529      269/433     1:06:29     2:24:46   10:37     2:18:57
2577  Melissa Bushnick       F2024      283/422     1:05:00     2:23:19   10:37     2:18:59
2578  Christine Douglas      F3034      194/308     1:06:14     2:23:51   10:37     2:18:59
2579  Sameera Hussaini       F4044      108/195     1:03:21     2:23:32   10:37     2:18:59
2580  Kimberly Harmon        F4044      109/195     1:04:31     2:23:26   10:37     2:18:59
2581  Jean Rozner            F3539      164/263     1:02:50     2:21:46   10:37     2:19:04
2582  Jennifer Mindy         F3539      165/263     1:02:51     2:21:46   10:37     2:19:05
2583  Jacqueline Gilmore     F2529      270/433     1:03:59     2:23:45   10:38     2:19:07
2584  Jessica Vipond         F3034      195/308     1:02:25     2:22:26   10:38     2:19:07
2585  Ronnie Gilmore         M5054      117/148     1:03:59     2:23:47   10:38     2:19:08
2586  Matt McNeely           M3034      209/238     1:06:37     2:21:58   10:38     2:19:09
2587  Ana Morales            F2024      284/422     1:07:00     2:24:24   10:38     2:19:10
2588  Matthew Cruce          M2024      186/217     1:07:00     2:24:24   10:38     2:19:10
2589  Julie Miller           F5054       46/122     1:05:51     2:23:27   10:38     2:19:11
2590  Kevin Looby            M4549      139/174     1:03:20     2:24:01   10:38     2:19:12
2591  Allison Looby          F4044      110/195     1:03:21     2:24:01   10:38     2:19:12
2592  Jeffrey Gayler         M3539      165/217     1:01:14     2:20:04   10:38     2:19:13
2593  Rebecca Burgstahler    F2529      271/433     1:02:25     2:21:42   10:38     2:19:13
2594  Jill Kelly             F4044      111/195     1:06:39     2:24:32   10:38     2:19:14
2595  Linda Brown            F4044      112/195     1:08:37     2:23:22   10:39     2:19:19
2596  Kim Nail               F2024      285/422     1:06:28     2:20:52   10:39     2:19:20
2597  Kenny Wong             M5559        59/84     1:03:17     2:24:05   10:39     2:19:22
2598  Joann Walker           F3034      196/308     1:06:04     2:23:43   10:39     2:19:22
2599  Tom Walker             M3539      166/217     1:06:05     2:23:44   10:39     2:19:24
2600  Joellen Gehring        F3539      166/263     1:00:58     2:20:50   10:39     2:19:24
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2601  Regina Im              F4549       77/165     1:08:29     2:25:29   10:39     2:19:27
2602  Joseph Phillips        M3539      167/217     1:04:31     2:23:32   10:39     2:19:27
2603  Toby Peplow            F3539      167/263     1:04:18     2:24:33   10:40     2:19:34
2604  Richard Clarke         M6064        32/52     1:06:19     2:25:15   10:40     2:19:36
2605  Barbara Parness        F5559        24/72     1:04:32     2:23:20   10:40     2:19:37
2606  Doug Coburn            M3539      168/217     1:06:16     2:26:58   10:40     2:19:37
2607  Faye Ahn               F2529      272/433     1:06:14     2:24:29   10:40     2:19:38
2608  Sarah Butler           F4044      113/195     1:04:15     2:21:13   10:40     2:19:40
2609  Larry Jones            M2529      238/274     1:03:11     2:24:06   10:40     2:19:42
2610  Janet Vaughn           F5559        25/72       59:36     2:22:01   10:40     2:19:42
2611  Thomas Butler          M4044      138/166     1:04:14     2:21:15   10:40     2:19:42
2612  Justin Peterson        M2024      187/217     1:00:28     2:22:59   10:40     2:19:42
2613  Kent Rausch            M4549      140/174     1:08:12     2:28:26   10:41     2:19:45
2614  Laura Stout            F3539      168/263     1:08:12     2:25:09   10:41     2:19:46
2615  Annie Smith            F2024      286/422     1:13:01     2:24:57   10:41     2:19:47
2616  Srinivas Darbha        M4044      139/166     1:04:53     2:21:09   10:41     2:19:50
2617  Nancy Wentink          F5559        26/72     1:07:31     2:23:58   10:41     2:19:50
2618  Jaimie Oh              F2024      287/422       58:26     2:24:51   10:41     2:19:50
2619  Christine Spitz        F4549       78/165     1:02:21     2:24:42   10:41     2:19:51
2620  Amanda Gerdes          F2529      273/433     1:01:13     2:22:40   10:41     2:19:51
2621  Tracy Lane             F3539      169/263     1:04:47     2:23:05   10:41     2:19:55
2622  Elissa Coambs          F2024      288/422     1:00:05     2:24:00   10:42     2:19:59
2623  Gina Jadron            F3539      170/263     1:04:57     2:24:59   10:42     2:19:59
2624  Lloyd Duitsman         M6064        33/52     1:02:20     2:26:15   10:42     2:20:01
2625  Marisa Warren          F3034      197/308     1:05:45     2:25:10   10:42     2:20:02
2626  Sandra Skelley         F4044      114/195     1:02:38     2:23:44   10:42     2:20:03
2627  Patricia Martin        F3539      171/263     1:04:53     2:21:21   10:42     2:20:03
2628  Gregory Pier           M6064        34/52     1:05:05     2:25:01   10:42     2:20:03
2629  Hetty Lima             F5054       47/122     1:07:12     2:25:45   10:42     2:20:03
2630  Mary Ann Phillips      F4549       79/165     1:07:13     2:25:45   10:42     2:20:04
2631  Tammy White            F4549       80/165     1:04:22     2:22:59   10:42     2:20:09
2632  Ashley Warren          F2529      274/433     1:05:46     2:25:16   10:42     2:20:09
2633  Laura Stefanic         F2529      275/433     1:03:15     2:25:02   10:42     2:20:09
2634  Emily Melick           F2529      276/433     1:03:15     2:25:05   10:43     2:20:13
2635  Ryan Kelley            M2024      188/217     1:02:39     2:24:21   10:43     2:20:15
2636  Tom Sweeney            M6569        13/16     1:04:42     2:27:14   10:43     2:20:16
2637  Scott Branson          M4044      140/166     1:04:32     2:27:33   10:43     2:20:16
2638  Tammy Barba            F3539      172/263     1:03:24     2:24:29   10:43     2:20:17
2639  Kathy Vance            F5559        27/72     1:04:40     2:24:44   10:43     2:20:19
2640  Margaret Casey         F3539      173/263     1:03:30     2:25:21   10:43     2:20:23
2641  Cheri Kranz            F5054       48/122     1:04:32     2:24:07   10:44     2:20:25
2642  Rachel Wheeler         F3034      198/308     1:02:26     2:24:12   10:44     2:20:25
2643  John Kroppman          M4044      141/166     1:01:45     2:25:32   10:44     2:20:28
2644  Kaelyn Shule           F2024      289/422     1:09:25     2:26:47   10:44     2:20:28
2645  Tania Wilson           F3034      199/308     1:09:25     2:26:47   10:44     2:20:28
2646  Jayme L. Jeffries      F2024      290/422     1:08:08     2:25:38   10:44     2:20:29
2647  Rexie Lanier           F4044      115/195     1:04:52     2:25:42   10:44     2:20:29
2648  Jaclyn Jeffries        F1519        55/74     1:06:37     2:25:38   10:44     2:20:30
2649  Joanna Sekowska        F2024      291/422     1:01:45     2:24:20   10:44     2:20:34
2650  Jon Rector             M5054      118/148     1:07:01     2:22:12   10:44     2:20:37
2651  Karen Bohl             F4044      116/195     1:04:51     2:25:51   10:45     2:20:38
2652  Amanda Fortune         F2529      277/433     1:05:33     2:27:48   10:45     2:20:38
2653  Jason Rector           M2024      189/217     1:07:02     2:22:11   10:45     2:20:38
2654  Brandy Sherrick        F4044      117/195     1:04:52     2:25:51   10:45     2:20:38
2655  Patricia Waters        F6064         9/25     1:05:24     2:25:10   10:45     2:20:39
2656  Stephanie Pflum        F2024      292/422     1:04:12     2:24:27   10:45     2:20:39
2657  Randy Hauser           M4549      141/174     1:05:19     2:25:19   10:45     2:20:41
2658  Gregory Leuthold       M3539      169/217     1:03:35     2:24:28   10:45     2:20:41
2659  Melissa Peters         F3034      200/308     1:04:32     2:24:31   10:45     2:20:42
2660  Margret Leuthold       F3034      201/308     1:03:37     2:24:29   10:45     2:20:43
2661  Jesse Lindley          M2529      239/274     1:05:53     2:22:28   10:45     2:20:43
2662  Kelly Benson           F2529      278/433     1:07:12     2:26:10   10:45     2:20:45
2663  Katianna Branecki      F2024      293/422     1:05:52     2:22:29   10:45     2:20:45
2664  Peter Folk             M3034      210/238     1:02:38     2:27:18   10:45     2:20:46
2665  Troy Schaudt           M3034      211/238       59:56     2:22:06   10:45     2:20:49
2666  Yong Chae              M5054      119/148     1:06:21     2:26:05   10:45     2:20:49
2667  Ed Dobbles             M3539      170/217     1:04:33     2:26:40   10:45     2:20:49
2668  Peggy Podlasek         F6064        10/25     1:06:54     2:24:19   10:45     2:20:50
2669  Danny Lindley          M6064        35/52                 2:22:30   10:45     2:20:50
2670  Laura Kraft            F2529      279/433     1:05:33     2:25:09   10:46     2:20:50
2671  Lois Jazo              F6569          3/5     1:04:47     2:24:01   10:46     2:20:50
2672  Cynthia Perrine        F4044      118/195     1:05:38     2:25:06   10:46     2:20:50
2673  Martha Burke           F4549       81/165     1:05:48     2:24:55   10:46     2:20:51
2674  Angelina Endresen      F2529      280/433     1:08:19     2:26:19   10:46     2:20:53
2675  Bill Bleich            M3539      171/217     1:03:17     2:25:53   10:46     2:20:53
2676  Brittany Monroe        F2024      294/422     1:03:44     2:21:42   10:46     2:20:53
2677  Karen Armstrong        F3034      202/308     1:05:27     2:24:23   10:46     2:20:55
2678  Jennifer Bolander      F2529      281/433     1:05:38     2:25:08   10:46     2:20:56
2679  Jeff Hartmann          M5054      120/148     1:02:21     2:24:26   10:46     2:20:57
2680  Waleska Echevarria     F2529      282/433     1:05:15     2:22:38   10:46     2:20:58
2681  Brooke Bachelor        F2024      295/422     1:05:23     2:22:41   10:46     2:20:58
2682  Leanne Wichus          F4044      119/195     1:03:27     2:25:07   10:46     2:21:02
2683  Charlotte Klapp        F2529      283/433     1:06:46     2:24:09   10:46     2:21:02
2684  Lori Lindahl           F4549       82/165     1:09:33     2:25:15   10:46     2:21:02
2685  Michael Joy            M3539      172/217     1:04:34     2:24:49   10:47     2:21:05
2686  Kristopher Stasukaitis M2529      240/274     1:02:17     2:23:40   10:47     2:21:06
2687  Leslie Bardo           F4044      120/195     1:06:16     2:25:55   10:47     2:21:06
2688  Maria Gonzalez Del Cas F2529      284/433     1:02:37     2:27:38   10:47     2:21:06
2689                                        0/0     1:05:12     2:25:05   10:47     2:21:08
2690  Peggy Goodwin          F5559        28/72     1:02:57     2:22:57   10:47     2:21:08
2691  Audrey Brandl          F2024      296/422     1:05:51     2:26:43   10:47     2:21:09
2692  Thomas Diver           M6064        36/52     1:04:34     2:24:54   10:47     2:21:09
2693  Ruth Rhodes            F4549       83/165     1:06:08     2:24:10   10:47     2:21:10
2694  Katie Duncan           F4549       84/165     1:05:53     2:24:10   10:47     2:21:11
2695  Darren Stevenson       M2024      190/217     1:04:53     2:25:55   10:47     2:21:13
2696  Terry Boyer            M4549      142/174     1:08:17     2:28:07   10:47     2:21:13
2697  Linnea Wernette        F1519        56/74     1:05:32     2:25:17   10:47     2:21:13
2698  Kyle Kloepper          M2024      191/217     1:03:27     2:25:56   10:47     2:21:14
2699  Marybeth Dummer        F4549       85/165     1:01:38     2:24:42   10:47     2:21:15
2700  Kathryn Strong         F3034      203/308     1:07:36     2:27:58   10:48     2:21:16
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2701  Paul Glenney           M5559        60/84     1:01:51     2:23:48   10:48     2:21:17
2702  Karen Reyes            F3034      204/308     1:07:36     2:27:59   10:48     2:21:17
2703  Samantha Oakleaf       F2529      285/433     1:05:15     2:26:03   10:48     2:21:18
2704  Dana Stella            F3034      205/308     1:05:14     2:25:50   10:48     2:21:18
2705  Kathy Eatock           F4044      121/195     1:05:08     2:25:07   10:48     2:21:19
2706  Shauna Lewensky        F2529      286/433     1:01:58     2:23:30   10:48     2:21:19
2707  Vicki Dunlap           F5559        29/72     1:06:54     2:26:50   10:48     2:21:22
2708  Taylor O'Brien         F2529      287/433     1:06:50     2:22:59   10:48     2:21:25
2709  Peter Overmann         M4044      142/166     1:04:26     2:27:30   10:48     2:21:25
2710  Trisha McNew           F2024      297/422     1:02:52     2:25:25   10:48     2:21:26
2711  Jacqueline Risley      F2024      298/422     1:02:51     2:25:27   10:48     2:21:27
2712  Edward Coyne           M4044      143/166     1:00:23     2:23:42   10:48     2:21:27
2713  Kristi Kenney          F2529      288/433     1:07:33     2:28:11   10:48     2:21:27
2714  Kyle Campbell          M4549      143/174     1:02:25     2:23:30   10:48     2:21:28
2715  Macklin Fogle          M2024      192/217       57:25     2:26:17   10:48     2:21:28
2716  Tim Heath              M3539      173/217     1:06:25     2:26:57   10:49     2:21:33
2717  Robert Pool            M7074          1/2     1:04:16     2:25:36   10:49     2:21:34
2718  Jacob Reader           M2529      241/274     1:01:18     2:27:28   10:49     2:21:34
2719  Alice McGinty          F4549       86/165                 2:27:52   10:49     2:21:36
2720  Lilly Tisma            F4044      122/195     1:06:42     2:27:23   10:49     2:21:37
2721  Katie Shea             F4044      123/195     1:05:37     2:27:56   10:49     2:21:37
2722  Erin Moran             F3539      174/263     1:06:42     2:27:25   10:49     2:21:38
2723  Tu Diep                F3034      206/308     1:06:09     2:27:20   10:49     2:21:42
2724  Marcus Rembert         M3539      174/217     1:03:11     2:26:45   10:50     2:21:43
2725  Malissa Shoaf          F3034      207/308     1:05:37     2:26:26   10:50     2:21:44
2726  Lindsey Fahey          F2529      289/433     1:03:11     2:26:44   10:50     2:21:45
2727  Tony Oliver            M3539      175/217     1:04:25     2:25:37   10:50     2:21:45
2728  Brie Shadensack        F2529      290/433     1:05:45     2:27:03   10:50     2:21:47
2729  Don Shadensack         M5559        61/84     1:05:45     2:27:03   10:50     2:21:47
2730  Michelle Lingle        F2529      291/433     1:10:24     2:29:21   10:50     2:21:50
2731  Erin Moraitis          F2024      299/422     1:02:33     2:23:17   10:50     2:21:53
2732  John Murphy            M4549      144/174     1:06:06     2:26:13   10:50     2:21:54
2733  Cal Smith              M7074          2/2     1:04:23     2:25:47   10:50     2:21:54
2734  Allen Fry              M4044      144/166     1:05:54     2:23:59   10:51     2:21:56
2735  Phil Browning          M5054      121/148     1:08:01     2:26:05   10:51     2:21:58
2736  Steve Williams         M5054      122/148     1:00:32     2:25:01   10:51     2:21:59
2737  Summer Irvin           F2529      292/433     1:06:32     2:25:16   10:51     2:22:00
2738  Christian Snyder       M1519        53/61     1:02:12     2:22:24   10:51     2:22:02
2739  Matt Murphy            M3539      176/217     1:01:47     2:24:40   10:51     2:22:04
2740  Joseph Barth           M3034      212/238     1:05:18     2:26:47   10:51     2:22:05
2741  Donneta Barth          F3034      208/308     1:05:38     2:26:47   10:51     2:22:05
2742  Karen Hand             F4549       87/165     1:10:31     2:28:16   10:51     2:22:05
2743  Robert Murphy          M5559        62/84     1:01:47     2:24:45   10:52     2:22:09
2744  Jack Doan              M3539      177/217     1:08:23     2:25:48   10:52     2:22:14
2745  Jennifer Nelson        F2024      300/422     1:05:54     2:27:58   10:52     2:22:17
2746  Lynette Gilbert        F2529      293/433     1:05:55     2:27:57   10:52     2:22:18
2747  Melissa Allen          F2024      301/422     1:03:08     2:24:19   10:52     2:22:19
2748  Angela Corray          F3539      175/263     1:09:47     2:28:21   10:52     2:22:19
2749  Michael Powell         M3539      178/217     1:06:41     2:26:07   10:52     2:22:19
2750  Matthew Hong           M3034      213/238     1:02:14     2:28:04   10:52     2:22:20
2751  Kaitlyn Stratton       F2024      302/422     1:03:55     2:25:58   10:52     2:22:21
2752  Jim Lawrence           M3539      179/217     1:06:42     2:26:07   10:52     2:22:21
2753  Sally Priola           F4044      124/195     1:05:57     2:28:57   10:53     2:22:22
2754  Kathleen Markun        F3034      209/308     1:06:12     2:24:27   10:53     2:22:22
2755  Rachel Fiddyment       F3034      210/308     1:11:41     2:28:46   10:53     2:22:25
2756  Annie Murray           F2024      303/422     1:05:42     2:29:24   10:53     2:22:26
2757  Meggan Keller          F2024      304/422     1:05:14     2:30:40   10:53     2:22:27
2758  Matthew Murnighan      M2024      193/217     1:05:14     2:30:41   10:53     2:22:28
2759  Mark Friedmann         M4549      145/174     1:06:27     2:29:38   10:53     2:22:28
2760  Michael Robards        M3539      180/217     1:11:07     2:27:55   10:53     2:22:31
2761  Wendy Nafziger         F5054       49/122     1:05:37     2:28:24   10:53     2:22:32
2762  Dan Anderson           M5559        63/84     1:08:05     2:28:25   10:53     2:22:33
2763  Montana Willamon       F2024      305/422     1:03:18     2:25:47   10:53     2:22:35
2764  Phillip Gramly         M4549      146/174     1:01:12     2:26:06   10:54     2:22:35
2765  Patrick Herrmann       M5054      123/148     1:03:00     2:25:49   10:54     2:22:36
2766  Jaime Birt             F3034      211/308     1:05:19     2:28:52   10:54     2:22:39
2767  Rachel Carlton         F2024      306/422     1:06:21     2:28:19   10:54     2:22:39
2768  Clinton Thrasher       M3539      181/217     1:09:03     2:28:00   10:54     2:22:40
2769  Diane Grubb            F5054       50/122     1:05:42     2:26:55   10:54     2:22:42
2770  Angela Jacobs          F3539      176/263     1:05:09     2:24:49   10:54     2:22:42
2771  Dawn Ritter            F4549       88/165     1:06:17     2:28:26   10:54     2:22:46
2772  Melinda Laine          F3034      212/308     1:06:05     2:27:04   10:54     2:22:46
2773  Juan Bohorquez         M1519        54/61     1:04:29     2:23:44   10:54     2:22:47
2774  Luis Bohorquez         M2024      194/217     1:04:31     2:23:45   10:55     2:22:48
2775  Peggy Schimweg         F4549       89/165     1:05:29     2:26:59   10:55     2:22:48
2776  Rob Hickman            M3539      182/217     1:04:30     2:25:10   10:55     2:22:49
2777  Rachel Calvert         F3034      213/308     1:05:21     2:24:21   10:55     2:22:51
2778  Abigail Field          F2529      294/433     1:07:27     2:27:13   10:55     2:22:54
2779  Elizabeth Fort         F2024      307/422     1:02:45     2:23:22   10:55     2:22:55
2780  Rita Moran             F4549       90/165     1:05:13     2:27:19   10:55     2:23:01
2781  John Workman           M6064        37/52     1:06:47     2:29:40   10:55     2:23:01
2782  Brittany Bear          F2529      295/433     1:03:52     2:26:13   10:56     2:23:05
2783  Michael Eaton          M4549      147/174     1:05:27     2:24:35   10:56     2:23:06
2784  Sharon Johnson         F4044      125/195     1:07:59     2:28:58   10:56     2:23:08
2785  Rebecca Bos            F2024      308/422     1:07:05     2:31:59   10:56     2:23:08
2786  Matthew Lawrence       M2529      242/274     1:07:04     2:32:00   10:56     2:23:08
2787  Ruth Bray              F4549       91/165     1:05:26     2:26:36   10:56     2:23:10
2788  Mark Koll              M2024      195/217     1:02:53     2:25:52   10:56     2:23:11
2789  Carly Hawn             F2024      309/422     1:00:53     2:24:17   10:57     2:23:17
2790  John Soza              M3539      183/217     1:05:28     2:30:07   10:57     2:23:18
2791  Rahul Ravikrishnan     M2024      196/217     1:10:35     2:28:46   10:57     2:23:18
2792  Emilie Kettleson       F2024      310/422     1:00:54     2:24:20   10:57     2:23:21
2793  Nellie Gayle           F3539      177/263     1:06:16     2:28:12   10:57     2:23:22
2794  Lisa Lindgren          F4044      126/195     1:05:54     2:27:16   10:57     2:23:23
2795  Alicia Patrick         F2529      296/433     1:04:30     2:30:43   10:57     2:23:25
2796  Jessica Swinford       F2024      311/422     1:12:22     2:27:57   10:57     2:23:26
2797  Sue Robertson          F5559        30/72     1:06:01     2:28:06   10:58     2:23:27
2798  Valerie Rhoton         F3539      178/263     1:03:59     2:27:03   10:58     2:23:28
2799  Susan Renner           F5054       51/122     1:06:02     2:28:06   10:58     2:23:29
2800  Luis Sinchi            M3034      214/238     1:01:30     2:30:54   10:58     2:23:29
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2801  James Brookins         M4044      145/166     1:05:41     2:27:54   10:58     2:23:30
2802  Mary Carlton           F5559        31/72     1:06:20     2:29:09   10:58     2:23:30
2803  Ashley Trover          F2024      312/422     1:05:03     2:29:07   10:58     2:23:32
2804  Arthur Roemer          M5559        64/84     1:04:23     2:27:53   10:58     2:23:32
2805  Tucker Robinson        M0114          5/8     1:04:10     2:28:57   10:58     2:23:33
2806  Rhonda Cromwell        F3539      179/263     1:12:32     2:29:04   10:58     2:23:34
2807  Peachy Benson          F3034      214/308     1:08:21     2:30:26   10:58     2:23:35
2808  Susi Beard             F3034      215/308     1:02:32     2:26:30   10:58     2:23:36
2809  Casey Gentis           F2024      313/422     1:10:13     2:29:41   10:58     2:23:40
2810  David Buchta           M2024      197/217     1:10:13     2:29:42   10:59     2:23:41
2811  Heidi Metzger          F2024      314/422     1:04:59     2:25:50   10:59     2:23:42
2812  Neil Reeser            M5559        65/84     1:05:32     2:25:38   10:59     2:23:43
2813  Catherine Doran        F2024      315/422     1:09:01     2:29:23   10:59     2:23:46
2814  Amanda Moss            F2024      316/422     1:08:39     2:27:14   10:59     2:23:51
2815  Michelle Hawkins       F3539      180/263     1:09:04     2:30:13   11:00     2:23:54
2816  Kelli Woodward         F3034      216/308     1:06:33     2:29:53   11:00     2:23:56
2817  Michael Perry          M4044      146/166     1:04:51     2:29:21   11:00     2:24:00
2818  Phillip Friddle        M3034      215/238     1:06:56     2:28:57   11:00     2:24:03
2819  Theodore Hampson       M3539      184/217     1:06:53     2:28:57   11:00     2:24:03
2820  Whitney Zahnd          F2529      297/433     1:08:34     2:29:17   11:00     2:24:03
2821  Linda McKinney         F5559        32/72     1:04:27     2:28:00   11:01     2:24:08
2822  Suleen Lee             F2024      317/422     1:02:14     2:27:33   11:01     2:24:09
2823  Sandra Fogle           F5054       52/122     1:04:53     2:28:59   11:01     2:24:10
2824  Jeff Cooley            M2024      198/217     1:09:20     2:28:37   11:01     2:24:10
2825  Elizabeth Nelson       F2529      298/433     1:05:00     2:25:42   11:01     2:24:11
2826  Greg McLaughlin        M3034      216/238     1:06:39     2:29:10   11:01     2:24:12
2827  Pam Bowman             F4044      127/195     1:06:12     2:28:29   11:01     2:24:12
2828  Karen Stroud           F5559        33/72     1:07:09     2:27:43   11:01     2:24:15
2829  David Prisco           M2024      199/217     1:05:09     2:27:47   11:01     2:24:19
2830  Danielle Divenere      F2024      318/422     1:11:17     2:29:36   11:02     2:24:21
2831  Alyssa Miller          F1519        57/74     1:05:31     2:28:44   11:02     2:24:22
2832  Ashley Bjork           F2024      319/422     1:11:18     2:29:37   11:02     2:24:22
2833  Caroline Pearson       F2024      320/422     1:11:16     2:29:38   11:02     2:24:23
2834  Scott Trumbull         M4549      148/174     1:04:38     2:30:02   11:02     2:24:23
2835  Phil Costello          M5054      124/148     1:04:01     2:31:34   11:02     2:24:24
2836  Kristan Jiggetts       F2529      299/433     1:09:26     2:30:00   11:02     2:24:24
2837  Midam Kim              F3034      217/308     1:10:50     2:30:04   11:02     2:24:26
2838  David Davidson         M4044      147/166     1:04:14     2:31:48   11:02     2:24:28
2839  Jenna Trumbull         F1519        58/74     1:04:38     2:30:07   11:02     2:24:28
2840  Stan Shobe             M6064        38/52     1:06:57     2:30:43   11:02     2:24:30
2841  Tara Anderson          F2529      300/433     1:06:41     2:28:59   11:02     2:24:30
2842  Dorothy Wallheimer     F2529      301/433     1:08:00     2:28:27   11:03     2:24:34
2843  Denise Stilwell        F5054       53/122     1:06:43     2:28:55   11:03     2:24:34
2844  Dallas Trinkle         M3034      217/238     1:07:36     2:30:03   11:03     2:24:36
2845  Joanna Shisler         F4044      128/195     1:07:37     2:30:04   11:03     2:24:37
2846  Charity Kolakowski     F3539      181/263     1:01:39     2:27:17   11:03     2:24:38
2847  Sarah Ross             F3034      218/308     1:05:39     2:29:55   11:03     2:24:41
2848  Joann Conlin           F4044      129/195     1:03:36     2:30:41   11:03     2:24:43
2849  Dan Kleiss             M5054      125/148     1:08:58     2:30:05   11:03     2:24:44
2850  Amanda Edgington       F3034      219/308     1:07:15     2:28:50   11:03     2:24:44
2851  Susan Dodson           F4044      130/195     1:06:37     2:29:18   11:03     2:24:44
2852  Chanda Dies            F3539      182/263     1:04:59     2:30:56   11:03     2:24:45
2853  Michele Zellmer        F3539      183/263     1:04:58     2:30:56   11:03     2:24:45
2854  Thorsten Huth          M3034      218/238     1:12:46     2:27:58   11:04     2:24:47
2855  Dustin Defrates        M3034      219/238     1:09:32     2:31:13   11:04     2:24:49
2856  Megan Defrates         F2529      302/433     1:09:33     2:31:13   11:04     2:24:51
2857  Carolyn Trancoso       F4044      131/195     1:10:30     2:30:12   11:04     2:24:51
2858  Lori Buksar            F4549       92/165     1:08:07     2:31:49   11:04     2:24:51
2859  Danny Trancoso         M4044      148/166     1:10:30     2:30:12   11:04     2:24:52
2860  Laura Hallberg         F4549       93/165     1:06:34     2:29:32   11:04     2:24:52
2861  Jessica Cmelo          F2529      303/433     1:08:22     2:31:44   11:04     2:24:52
2862  Nicole Litwiller       F2024      321/422     1:04:27     2:29:05   11:04     2:24:56
2863  Neha Khullar           F2529      304/433     1:08:13     2:30:20   11:04     2:24:57
2864  Pamela Gross           F2529      305/433     1:05:26     2:28:30   11:05     2:25:01
2865  Delia Medina           F5054       54/122     1:07:18     2:26:17   11:05     2:25:03
2866  Kendel Pomatto         F2024      322/422     1:12:24     2:29:15   11:05     2:25:06
2867  Martin Koltz           M2024      200/217     1:05:09     2:30:37   11:05     2:25:06
2868  Skylee Shule           F2024      323/422     1:12:24     2:29:15   11:05     2:25:07
2869  Emily Heaton           F3034      220/308     1:07:37     2:31:50   11:06     2:25:13
2870  Colleen Tomanek        F3034      221/308     1:08:23     2:25:39   11:06     2:25:13
2871  Ashley Winterrowd      F2024      324/422     1:09:01     2:30:02   11:06     2:25:15
2872  Charity Bohnhoff       F2529      306/433     1:11:02     2:30:01   11:06     2:25:16
2873  Patricia Pierce        F5054       55/122     1:08:50     2:31:03   11:06     2:25:16
2874  Katherine Perry        F2024      325/422     1:04:35     2:31:38   11:06     2:25:16
2875  Angie West             F3539      184/263     1:04:35     2:31:38   11:06     2:25:16
2876  Randy Riegel           M5054      126/148     1:08:50     2:31:03   11:06     2:25:17
2877  Kristin Riehle         F2024      326/422     1:09:20     2:29:46   11:06     2:25:17
2878  Kathy Cooley           F5054       56/122     1:09:23     2:29:46   11:06     2:25:20
2879  Devvie Hodge           F4549       94/165                 2:28:48   11:06     2:25:21
2880  Matthias Nelischer     M3539      185/217     1:08:29     2:31:26   11:06     2:25:22
2881  Erin Raymer            F2529      307/433     1:11:15     2:30:58   11:06     2:25:23
2882  Axel Mueller           M4044      149/166     1:08:30     2:31:26   11:06     2:25:24
2883  David Holzgraefe       M5559        66/84     1:06:30     2:33:36   11:06     2:25:24
2884  Colleen Garner         F4044      132/195     1:06:07     2:27:59   11:07     2:25:27
2885  Mary Sheehan           F4549       95/165     1:06:07     2:27:59   11:07     2:25:27
2886  Danielle Waggoner      F3539      185/263     1:06:07     2:27:59   11:07     2:25:27
2887  Rachel Fowler          F2024      327/422     1:06:23     2:30:22   11:07     2:25:29
2888  Jessica Brown          F3034      222/308     1:03:40     2:28:43   11:07     2:25:31
2889  Leisha Alcia           F2529      308/433     1:05:30     2:31:00   11:07     2:25:33
2890  Rylan Martin           M3034      220/238     1:11:14     2:31:10   11:07     2:25:35
2891  Neil Reinhardt         M3539      186/217     1:06:22     2:32:52   11:07     2:25:35
2892  Jill Rackow                           0/0     1:04:41     2:28:44   11:07     2:25:35
2893  Joanna Willis          F2529      309/433     1:04:41     2:28:44   11:07     2:25:36
2894  Carin Vahle            F2529      310/433     1:06:44     2:27:46   11:07     2:25:36
2895  Angela Foley           F3539      186/263     1:04:50     2:30:04   11:07     2:25:37
2896  Erica Dixon            F2529      311/433     1:04:42     2:30:04   11:07     2:25:37
2897  Jenny Linker           F3034      223/308     1:03:46     2:29:23   11:07     2:25:38
2898  Amy Boscolo            F3034      224/308     1:08:19     2:31:57   11:08     2:25:40
2899  Lorrie Pearson                        0/0     1:05:40     2:29:56   11:08     2:25:40
2900  Mary Ann Matthews      F5559        34/72     1:08:30     2:31:44   11:08     2:25:43
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2901  Rafael Diokno          M3034      221/238     1:09:19     2:31:28   11:09     2:25:53
2902  Peter Schmidt          M5054      127/148     1:07:23     2:32:28   11:09     2:25:55
2903  Dean Kidd              M4549      149/174     1:10:57     2:26:22   11:09     2:25:56
2904  Warren Hale            M3539      187/217     1:07:38     2:30:48   11:09     2:26:01
2905  Doug Meeker            M3539      188/217     1:06:50     2:31:50   11:09     2:26:04
2906  Ashley Andrews         F2024      328/422     1:08:14     2:31:35   11:10     2:26:05
2907  Donald Flack           M3539      189/217     1:13:00     2:28:12   11:10     2:26:06
2908  Mary Anaya             F2529      312/433     1:06:36     2:27:21   11:10     2:26:06
2909  Deb Frerick            F3539      187/263     1:06:06     2:30:01   11:10     2:26:09
2910  Kristin Duitsman       F3034      225/308     1:04:17     2:32:22   11:10     2:26:10
2911  Cynthia Wagner         F2529      313/433     1:08:26     2:33:04   11:10     2:26:11
2912  Angela Shargo          F3034      226/308     1:08:55     2:33:21   11:10     2:26:14
2913  Peter Shargo           M3034      222/238     1:08:55     2:33:22   11:10     2:26:15
2914  Liz Chapman            F2024      329/422     1:05:09     2:31:46   11:10     2:26:16
2915  Abbe Burke             F5054       57/122     1:08:28     2:30:16   11:10     2:26:17
2916  Jennifer White         F3034      227/308     1:07:54     2:31:49   11:10     2:26:17
2917  Gavin Burke            M2529      243/274     1:08:28     2:30:17   11:11     2:26:18
2918  Marissa Twine          F2529      314/433     1:07:55     2:31:49   11:11     2:26:18
2919  Steve Guess            M4549      150/174     1:11:15     2:32:05   11:11     2:26:21
2920  Dawn Dieckgrafe        F4549       96/165     1:08:25     2:32:14   11:11     2:26:22
2921  Robert Miller          M5054      128/148     1:08:29     2:30:18   11:11     2:26:22
2922  Jenna Reid             F2024      330/422     1:10:26     2:32:17   11:11     2:26:22
2923  Tung Le                M3034      223/238     1:10:51     2:31:59   11:11     2:26:22
2924  Molly Odum             F2024      331/422     1:02:13     2:29:25   11:11     2:26:22
2925  Aubren Apgar           F2024      332/422     1:10:27     2:32:17   11:11     2:26:24
2926  Kyle Power             M2024      201/217     1:25:11     2:32:19   11:11     2:26:24
2927  Ben Burgess            M2024      202/217     1:09:03     2:31:44   11:11     2:26:24
2928  Jane Thrasher          F4044      133/195     1:09:03     2:31:45   11:11     2:26:25
2929  Jason Johnson          M2024      203/217     1:11:10     2:29:49   11:11     2:26:27
2930  Heather Johnson        F2024      333/422     1:11:10     2:29:50   11:11     2:26:27
2931  Debbie White           F4549       97/165     1:11:10     2:29:50   11:11     2:26:27
2932  John Elder             M6064        39/52     1:06:54     2:31:58   11:11     2:26:30
2933  Pamela Machala         F2024      334/422     1:05:02     2:30:56   11:12     2:26:32
2934  Sadie Larsen           F2529      315/433     1:10:58     2:32:04   11:12     2:26:34
2935  Laura Brown            F2024      335/422     1:03:58     2:26:44   11:12     2:26:34
2936  Crystal Schutzbach     F4549       98/165     1:10:58     2:32:07   11:12     2:26:37
2937  Holly Bauernsmith      F5559        35/72     1:06:46     2:30:24   11:12     2:26:39
2938  David King             M4549      151/174     1:09:05     2:31:04   11:12     2:26:42
2939  Brittney Richards      F2024      336/422     1:10:26     2:33:14   11:12     2:26:43
2940  Deborah Mach           F4549       99/165     1:10:41     2:32:33   11:13     2:26:45
2941  Bruce Richards         M2529      244/274     1:11:40     2:33:16   11:13     2:26:46
2942  Linda Lehovec          F4549      100/165     1:07:52     2:34:02   11:13     2:26:53
2943  Nathan Woodward        M3034      224/238     1:08:03     2:32:53   11:13     2:26:56
2944  Jessica Mohatt         F2024      337/422     1:08:43     2:28:38   11:14     2:26:57
2945  Ileaner Maldonado      F2024      338/422     1:08:44     2:28:38   11:14     2:26:57
2946  Phillip Baker          M5559        67/84     1:08:21     2:27:34   11:14     2:27:03
2947  Shawn Bowers           M3539      190/217     1:07:07     2:33:14   11:14     2:27:05
2948  Shelley Chen           F2529      316/433     1:06:49     2:32:56   11:14     2:27:10
2949  Stephanie Fuesting     F2529      317/433     1:11:03     2:31:57   11:15     2:27:11
2950  Toni Green             F4044      134/195     1:10:32     2:31:36   11:15     2:27:15
2951  Denise Riley           F3539      188/263     1:04:49     2:31:30   11:15     2:27:15
2952  Kristin Flores         F2529      318/433     1:08:38     2:28:21   11:15     2:27:16
2953  Taylor Polachek        F2024      339/422     1:03:20     2:29:52   11:15     2:27:16
2954  Penny Spinner          F5054       58/122     1:06:35     2:29:14   11:15     2:27:17
2955  Kathleen Krzystofiak   F2529      319/433     1:11:20     2:32:23   11:15     2:27:17
2956  Ginger Jones           F3034      228/308     1:11:20     2:32:23   11:15     2:27:17
2957  John Morris            M4549      152/174     1:05:27     2:31:32   11:15     2:27:18
2958  Jessica Bolger         F2529      320/433     1:09:40     2:32:49   11:15     2:27:19
2959  Jennifer Cimarossa     F2529      321/433     1:09:21     2:34:28   11:15     2:27:19
2960  April Badger           F3539      189/263     1:08:57     2:33:01   11:15     2:27:19
2961  Danita Mosey           F4044      135/195     1:05:14     2:30:08   11:15     2:27:20
2962  Christian Bankhead     M1519        55/61     1:04:12     2:33:11   11:15     2:27:20
2963  Becky French           F4044      136/195     1:07:48     2:31:14   11:16     2:27:25
2964  Keun-Young Park        M3539      191/217     1:05:30     2:34:09   11:16     2:27:26
2965  Brady Doetschman       M2529      245/274     1:04:48     2:30:20   11:16     2:27:28
2966  Idethia Shevon Harvey  F4044      137/195     1:10:02     2:33:48   11:16     2:27:29
2967  Scott Sullivan         M4549      153/174     1:08:49     2:32:15   11:16     2:27:30
2968  Monica Hall            F4044      138/195     1:10:34     2:32:19   11:16     2:27:32
2969  Carolina King          F2024      340/422     1:02:26     2:30:54   11:16     2:27:32
2970  Megan Schellinger      F2024      341/422     1:15:46     2:33:15   11:16     2:27:33
2971  Katherine Kohatsu      F3034      229/308     1:09:01     2:31:32   11:16     2:27:34
2972  Stephanie Gwillim      F2024      342/422     1:06:07     2:28:32   11:16     2:27:36
2973  Melanie Glauber                       0/0     1:10:49     2:33:23   11:17     2:27:36
2974  Danielle Lemonnier     F3034      230/308     1:08:22     2:34:28   11:17     2:27:38
2975  Carl Greeson           M6064        40/52     1:09:39     2:34:00   11:17     2:27:43
2976  Michael Carley         M4549      154/174     1:07:21     2:34:04   11:17     2:27:47
2977  Karen Penn             F6064        11/25     1:06:45     2:30:56   11:18     2:27:50
2978  Renee Nord             F4549      101/165     1:06:56     2:30:52   11:18     2:27:51
2979  Leigh Hunt             F4044      139/195     1:09:32     2:34:17   11:18     2:27:51
2980  Carolyn Ayers          F1519        59/74     1:09:00     2:30:37   11:18     2:27:51
2981  Monica Kendrick        F3539      190/263     1:06:31     2:32:54   11:18     2:27:51
2982  Grant Vogdes           M2024      204/217     1:03:55     2:31:22   11:18     2:27:52
2983  Sandra Vail            F5559        36/72     1:08:24     2:33:47   11:18     2:27:53
2984  Robert Owens           M2529      246/274     1:03:36     2:28:17   11:18     2:27:54
2985  Nan Mettam             F4549      102/165     1:09:03     2:30:37   11:18     2:27:54
2986  Giselle Rodriguez      F2529      322/433     1:08:56     2:29:43   11:18     2:28:02
2987  Katherine Forbes       F3034      231/308     1:08:09     2:32:35   11:18     2:28:02
2988  Mark Peyton            M3539      192/217     1:11:16     2:33:45   11:18     2:28:02
2989  John Peyton            M2529      247/274     1:11:16     2:33:45   11:19     2:28:02
2990  Catherine Murray       F2529      323/433     1:07:50     2:34:43   11:19     2:28:02
2991  Julie Buenting         F4044      140/195     1:10:50     2:33:42   11:19     2:28:03
2992  Lisa Diorio            F2024      343/422     1:03:45     2:32:01   11:19     2:28:03
2993  Kimberly Cessna        F3539      191/263     1:11:17     2:33:45   11:19     2:28:03
2994  Joy Simpson            F2024      344/422     1:08:11     2:33:31   11:19     2:28:07
2995  Julie Packer           F2529      324/433     1:10:26     2:34:39   11:19     2:28:07
2996  Mark McCully           M3034      225/238     1:03:48     2:34:19   11:19     2:28:08
2997  Mike Rakoczy           M3034      226/238     1:03:49     2:34:18   11:19     2:28:08
2998  Pamela Borrelli        F5559        37/72     1:10:22     2:34:24   11:19     2:28:13
2999  Susan Litwiller        F4044      141/195     1:10:47     2:33:43   11:20     2:28:16
3000  Rita Ehley             F6064        12/25     1:09:49     2:33:58   11:20     2:28:17
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3001  Bernie Biagini         M4549      155/174     1:08:36     2:35:02   11:20     2:28:18
3002  Kathryn Bangert        F2024      345/422     1:10:16     2:32:45   11:20     2:28:19
3003  Megan Earnest          F2024      346/422     1:04:24     2:33:21   11:20     2:28:20
3004  Melody Emricson        F4044      142/195     1:13:31     2:35:09   11:20     2:28:21
3005  Allison Budd           F2024      347/422     1:09:12     2:33:22   11:20     2:28:21
3006  Hanna Richmond         F2529      325/433     1:10:36     2:34:14   11:20     2:28:22
3007  Ronald Grimmer         M6569        14/16     1:09:04     2:32:38   11:20     2:28:22
3008  Debbie Lufkin          F5054       59/122     1:09:54     2:34:41   11:20     2:28:25
3009  Michael Twidwell       M5054      129/148     1:10:02     2:34:32   11:20     2:28:26
3010  Matthew Fraser         M2024      205/217     1:03:53     2:31:43   11:21     2:28:29
3011  Eric Larson            M5559        68/84     1:07:24     2:35:39   11:21     2:28:31
3012  Jennifer Helms         F4549      103/165     1:10:12     2:33:51   11:21     2:28:34
3013  Jenny Wyse             F4044      143/195     1:10:47     2:34:01   11:21     2:28:35
3014  Stephanie Thies        F2529      326/433     1:09:01     2:29:25   11:21     2:28:36
3015  Sally Maloof           F5054       60/122     1:10:13     2:33:54   11:21     2:28:37
3016  Melissa Staley         F3539      192/263     1:07:15     2:34:25   11:21     2:28:38
3017  Matthew Thorum         M2529      248/274     1:09:52     2:34:39   11:21     2:28:38
3018  Nancy Memenga          F5559        38/72     1:10:38     2:34:37   11:22     2:28:43
3019  Lisa Sink              F4044      144/195     1:09:33     2:35:10   11:22     2:28:45
3020  Karen Coakley          F4044      145/195     1:05:28     2:33:47   11:22     2:28:46
3021  Elizabeth Dahlberg     F2529      327/433     1:05:57     2:33:23   11:22     2:28:48
3022  Teresa Stewart                        0/0     1:11:02     2:34:07   11:22     2:28:49
3023  Ann Redington          F3034      232/308     1:07:23     2:33:17   11:22     2:28:49
3024  Donise Mosebach        F3034      233/308     1:11:01     2:34:07   11:22     2:28:49
3025  Jacqueline Peterson    F3034      234/308     1:11:11     2:34:25   11:22     2:28:49
3026  Carroll Moma           F4549      104/165     1:06:28     2:30:21   11:22     2:28:50
3027  Pam Tucker-Howard      F5054       61/122     1:08:35     2:33:06   11:22     2:28:53
3028  Claudia Thorum         F5559        39/72     1:09:28     2:34:54   11:22     2:28:53
3029  Trisha Gillespie       F2024      348/422     1:08:39     2:35:16   11:22     2:28:54
3030  Laurie Schellinger     F4549      105/165     1:15:48     2:34:38   11:23     2:28:57
3031  Kristin Lee            F4044      146/195     1:07:10     2:29:20   11:23     2:28:58
3032  Kevin Jazdzyk          M2024      206/217     1:10:30     2:34:46   11:23     2:29:00
3033  Airick La Pratt        M2529      249/274     1:11:54     2:36:34   11:23     2:29:01
3034  Donald Rist            M4044      150/166     1:02:11     2:34:09   11:23     2:29:02
3035  Daly Andersson         F2024      349/422     1:07:00     2:33:58   11:23     2:29:03
3036  Sarah Mason            F2024      350/422     1:07:34     2:32:35   11:23     2:29:06
3037  Kevin Gray             M5054      130/148     1:08:19     2:30:55   11:23     2:29:07
3038  Megan Gray             F2024      351/422     1:08:19     2:30:55   11:23     2:29:07
3039  Brandon Gray           M2024      207/217     1:08:20     2:30:55   11:23     2:29:07
3040  Amy Malave             F3034      235/308     1:09:02     2:34:40   11:24     2:29:08
3041  Rachel Wiandt          F2529      328/433     1:11:54     2:35:30   11:24     2:29:09
3042  Terra Schmidt          F3539      193/263     1:11:38     2:34:42   11:24     2:29:09
3043  Andrea Moll            F2529      329/433     1:11:38     2:34:41   11:24     2:29:09
3044  Alison Bell            F3539      194/263     1:09:56     2:33:08   11:24     2:29:10
3045  Ripan Malhi            M3539      193/217     1:09:56     2:33:09   11:24     2:29:10
3046  Kerry Yadgar           F3034      236/308     1:10:57     2:34:46   11:24     2:29:11
3047  Benjamin Rink          M3539      194/217     1:01:11     2:34:30   11:24     2:29:13
3048  Laura Smoot            F3034      237/308     1:06:16     2:35:09   11:24     2:29:16
3049  Laura Murray           F2024      352/422     1:03:37     2:34:33   11:24     2:29:21
3050  Jennifer Hubbard       F3034      238/308     1:04:49     2:32:45   11:25     2:29:22
3051  Maggie Spaulding       F5559        40/72     1:08:36     2:33:39   11:25     2:29:22
3052  Hsinfang Chiang        F2529      330/433     1:09:27     2:36:35   11:25     2:29:22
3053  Molly Goodman          F2024      353/422     1:06:14     2:34:01   11:25     2:29:23
3054  Joseph Dennis          M2529      250/274     1:03:00     2:31:38   11:25     2:29:34
3055  Colleen O'Connell      F3034      239/308     1:09:03     2:35:05   11:25     2:29:34
3056  Jan Seeley             F4549      106/165     1:07:56     2:35:34   11:26     2:29:35
3057  Benjamin Nankee        M2529      251/274     1:04:49     2:34:28   11:26     2:29:37
3058  Janelle Yambert        F2024      354/422     1:03:41     2:30:04   11:26     2:29:41
3059  Marilyn Wills          F4044      147/195     1:10:00     2:31:07   11:26     2:29:42
3060  Fernando Martinez      M5054      131/148     1:10:18     2:34:28   11:26     2:29:45
3061  Melissa Couch          F3034      240/308     1:08:02     2:35:46   11:26     2:29:45
3062  Kelsey Farrell         F2024      355/422     1:05:27     2:30:51   11:26     2:29:47
3063  Jennifer Forrest       F3034      241/308     1:07:42     2:36:32   11:27     2:29:49
3064  Brianna McIntyre       F2529      331/433     1:13:25     2:36:12   11:27     2:29:52
3065  Brittany Shaw          F2024      356/422     1:10:10     2:36:05   11:27     2:29:54
3066  Libby Birky            F3034      242/308     1:10:54     2:34:51   11:27     2:29:56
3067  Nicole Scott           F2529      332/433     1:12:59     2:33:25   11:27     2:29:59
3068  Kelly Damon            F3539      195/263     1:08:45     2:33:52   11:28     2:30:04
3069  Helen Conklin          F2024      357/422     1:03:37     2:35:17   11:28     2:30:05
3070  Janna McGiles          F3539      196/263     1:08:29     2:35:34   11:28     2:30:07
3071  Theresa Vonder Haar    F2024      358/422     1:08:56     2:31:49   11:28     2:30:07
3072  Carol Miles            F6064        13/25     1:07:37     2:35:34   11:28     2:30:07
3073  Danny Groh             M3539      195/217     1:10:35     2:35:44   11:28     2:30:07
3074  Cristin McMullen       F4044      148/195     1:07:38     2:35:34   11:28     2:30:08
3075  Daniel Luchinski       M3539      196/217     1:10:36     2:35:44   11:28     2:30:09
3076  Hiro Nishida           F7074          1/2     1:11:35     2:35:04   11:28     2:30:11
3077  Tessa Hile             F3034      243/308     1:10:14     2:38:16   11:29     2:30:16
3078  Robert Archer          M6064        41/52     1:10:45     2:34:56   11:29     2:30:18
3079  Amanda Mulcrone        F1519        60/74     1:10:05     2:34:53   11:29     2:30:21
3080  Bob Mulcrone           M5054      132/148     1:10:05     2:34:53   11:29     2:30:22
3081  Brett Svendsen         M3539      197/217     1:10:46     2:37:24   11:29     2:30:24
3082  Wendi Miller           F3539      197/263     1:10:17     2:32:06   11:29     2:30:26
3083  Paul Jantz             M4044      151/166     1:06:21     2:34:57   11:30     2:30:27
3084  Marsha Buck            F5559        41/72     1:08:55     2:36:15   11:30     2:30:33
3085  Chelsey Walker         F2024      359/422     1:04:13     2:33:15   11:30     2:30:33
3086  Nilsa Smith            F4549      107/165     1:09:03     2:35:42   11:30     2:30:36
3087  Carmen Kaufman         F2529      333/433     1:09:41     2:36:09   11:30     2:30:37
3088  Bethany Bond           F2529      334/433     1:09:15     2:35:23   11:31     2:30:45
3089  Jennifer Vissers       F2529      335/433     1:11:10     2:36:10   11:31     2:30:48
3090  Jennifer Wu            F3034      244/308     1:10:38     2:36:05   11:31     2:30:50
3091  Edward Szymanski       M4549      156/174     1:12:11     2:37:10   11:31     2:30:51
3092  Lindy McIntyre         F5054       62/122     1:13:23     2:37:19   11:32     2:30:57
3093  Kelli McNamara         F2024      360/422     1:08:03     2:37:13   11:32     2:31:01
3094  Emily Martinez         F2529      336/433     1:09:51     2:37:07   11:32     2:31:03
3095  Dena Corley            F3539      198/263     1:07:13     2:34:35   11:33     2:31:10
3096  Stacie Hendrickson     F3034      245/308     1:07:08     2:37:33   11:33     2:31:11
3097  Sue Lenschow           F4044      149/195     1:06:09     2:31:49   11:33     2:31:14
3098  Laura Becker           F3539      199/263     1:08:08     2:33:07   11:33     2:31:14
3099  Kalah Apgar            F4044      150/195     1:08:42     2:37:32   11:33     2:31:15
3100  Kimberly Holt          F3034      246/308     1:05:32     2:34:50   11:33     2:31:17
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3101  Laura Fox              F4549      108/165     1:13:30     2:38:39   11:34     2:31:22
3102  Julia Leatherwood      F2529      337/433     1:10:11     2:36:02   11:34     2:31:23
3103  Cindy Voss             F3034      247/308     1:11:58     2:37:29   11:34     2:31:24
3104  Melinda Sutherland     F5559        42/72     1:13:32     2:38:45   11:34     2:31:29
3105  May Chavez             F3034      248/308     1:10:46     2:38:29   11:34     2:31:30
3106  Bud Wilson             M5054      133/148     1:12:12     2:37:31   11:35     2:31:36
3107  Daniel Schuh           M1519        56/61     1:02:47     2:35:52   11:35     2:31:38
3108  William Schuh          M4549      157/174     1:02:48     2:35:53   11:35     2:31:39
3109  Jonathon Schuh         M1519        57/61     1:02:48     2:35:53   11:35     2:31:39
3110  Jason Yambert          M2024      208/217     1:05:46     2:32:02   11:35     2:31:39
3111  Nancy Carter           F5559        43/72     1:07:31     2:36:51   11:35     2:31:40
3112  Katelyn Prorok         F2024      361/422     1:11:46     2:36:27   11:35     2:31:43
3113  Joseph Baker           M5559        69/84     1:10:57     2:37:20   11:36     2:31:49
3114  Lisa Hardesty          F4044      151/195     1:08:21     2:36:43   11:36     2:31:54
3115  Beth Lamb              F4549      109/165     1:15:11     2:36:38   11:36     2:31:57
3116  Scott Hoffman          M5559        70/84     1:09:41     2:38:43   11:37     2:32:02
3117  Mike Beyer             M2529      252/274     1:04:49     2:36:56   11:37     2:32:04
3118  Mary Cox               F4044      152/195     1:08:19     2:36:32   11:37     2:32:05
3119  Rebecca Oswald         F3034      249/308     1:12:09     2:36:21   11:37     2:32:07
3120  Matt Jontry            M3539      198/217     1:08:08     2:38:33   11:37     2:32:09
3121  Jennifer Caringal      F2024      362/422     1:10:26     2:37:58   11:37     2:32:11
3122  Michaela Hofirkova     F2024      363/422     1:05:56     2:36:04   11:38     2:32:12
3123  Ron Bogdan             M4044      152/166     1:00:56     2:35:26   11:38     2:32:15
3124  Marie Voss             F4549      110/165     1:08:45     2:36:17   11:38     2:32:16
3125  Kathy Meyer            F4549      111/165     1:13:58     2:39:33   11:38     2:32:17
3126  Beth Stalter           F3539      200/263     1:08:59     2:36:24   11:38     2:32:20
3127  Kimberly Snyder        F4549      112/165     1:09:03     2:36:27   11:38     2:32:21
3128  Sue Walla              F5559        44/72     1:08:48     2:36:55   11:38     2:32:23
3129  Gary Sink              M6569        15/16     1:07:48     2:36:58   11:39     2:32:25
3130  Andrea Winter          F3034      250/308     1:07:59     2:39:00   11:39     2:32:29
3131  Jill Mosley            F4549      113/165     1:07:20     2:37:04   11:39     2:32:29
3132  Samantha Haskins       F2529      338/433     1:09:16     2:37:06   11:39     2:32:29
3133  Michael Donat          M2529      253/274     1:05:15     2:35:59   11:39     2:32:32
3134  Julia Stallings        F6569          4/5     1:11:44     2:38:45   11:39     2:32:34
3135  Patricia Smith         F5054       63/122     1:10:59     2:36:56   11:40     2:32:37
3136  Jascia Redwine         F3539      201/263     1:10:40     2:38:56   11:40     2:32:41
3137  Keisha Stewart         F1519        61/74     1:10:13     2:33:49   11:40     2:32:43
3138  Stephanie Lieberman    F2024      364/422     1:08:21     2:36:36   11:40     2:32:47
3139  Nicole Rice            F3539      202/263     1:14:00     2:39:03   11:40     2:32:48
3140  Mary Stech             F4549      114/165     1:09:41     2:38:20   11:40     2:32:50
3141  Cheryl Stewart         F5054       64/122     1:11:05     2:38:17   11:41     2:32:51
3142  Kevin Weise            M4044      153/166     1:06:40     2:37:02   11:41     2:32:53
3143  Rebecca Lawrence       F2529      339/433     1:13:10     2:38:48   11:41     2:32:54
3144  Sarah Dolinar          F3539      203/263     1:12:47     2:39:54   11:41     2:32:55
3145  Amber Robertson        F4044      153/195     1:11:22     2:37:30   11:41     2:32:56
3146  Jeff Plackett          M2529      254/274     1:07:02     2:37:52   11:41     2:33:02
3147  Julie Jenson           F4549      115/165     1:07:31     2:39:44   11:42     2:33:05
3148  Beth Hild              F3034      251/308     1:08:45     2:38:16   11:42     2:33:10
3149  Mahrukh Hussain        F3539      204/263     1:06:19     2:37:43   11:42     2:33:10
3150  Jessica Miller         F2529      340/433     1:08:27     2:40:03   11:42     2:33:12
3151  Amy Eilts              F3539      205/263     1:10:48     2:38:43   11:43     2:33:17
3152  Jennifer Hauser        F4044      154/195     1:11:12     2:38:08   11:43     2:33:29
3153  Jodie Baber            F3539      206/263     1:15:13     2:40:05   11:43     2:33:30
3154  Gabriel Alfaro         M2529      255/274     1:07:27     2:34:02   11:44     2:33:31
3155  Jessica Horn           F2529      341/433     1:07:27     2:34:02   11:44     2:33:31
3156  Allison Jessee         F2529      342/433     1:12:04     2:38:46   11:44     2:33:32
3157  Marissa Claxon         F2529      343/433     1:13:52     2:39:02   11:44     2:33:39
3158  Christian Yi           M0114          6/8     1:09:38     2:38:03   11:45     2:33:48
3159  Jack Barnette          M6569        16/16     1:11:36     2:39:34   11:45     2:33:51
3160  Bailey Stewart         F2024      365/422     1:12:59     2:41:11   11:45     2:33:52
3161  Stacy Billman          F2529      344/433     1:12:59     2:41:11   11:45     2:33:52
3162  Jason Wyatt            M3539      199/217     1:12:50     2:40:34   11:46     2:33:59
3163  Matt Diehls            M3034      227/238     1:02:54     2:36:04   11:46     2:34:00
3164  Todd Wernet            M5054      134/148     1:12:19     2:40:50   11:46     2:34:03
3165  Chad Beckett           M3539      200/217     1:06:59     2:40:21   11:46     2:34:06
3166  Emily Seaholm          F1519        62/74     1:11:03     2:39:32   11:46     2:34:08
3167  Frankie Martin         F4044      155/195     1:06:43     2:37:38   11:47     2:34:15
3168  Katherine Whelchel     F2529      345/433     1:13:46     2:40:52   11:47     2:34:18
3169  Danielle Pals          F3539      207/263     1:09:45     2:39:02   11:47     2:34:19
3170  Kay Caldwell           F4549      116/165     1:09:42     2:39:34   11:47     2:34:20
3171  Daniel Yi              M4044      154/166     1:09:38     2:38:37   11:47     2:34:22
3172  Anna Prohaska          F2024      366/422     1:14:53     2:34:51   11:48     2:34:22
3173  Rita Girgis            F4549      117/165     1:05:44     2:38:24   11:48     2:34:23
3174  Jackie Lampert         F3539      208/263     1:08:40     2:39:35   11:48     2:34:25
3175  Gillian Flack          F3539      209/263     1:12:59     2:36:41   11:48     2:34:34
3176  Wallace Todd           M5559        71/84     1:08:56     2:35:38   11:49     2:34:37
3177  Marjory Seitz          F5559        45/72       59:36     2:35:03   11:49     2:34:38
3178  Simon Lam              M2024      209/217     1:11:15     2:40:53   11:49     2:34:42
3179  Erin Wilding-Martin    F3034      252/308     1:13:00     2:40:42   11:49     2:34:46
3180  Rebecca Tromley        F4549      118/165     1:00:03     2:35:27   11:49     2:34:48
3181  Lauren Santimauro      F1519        63/74     1:08:47     2:36:00   11:49     2:34:48
3182  Kathryn Benedict       F5054       65/122     1:10:31     2:41:33   11:49     2:34:48
3183  Elizabeth Mootrey      F4549      119/165     1:13:01     2:37:57   11:50     2:34:52
3184  Nicole Robards         F3539      210/263     1:11:07     2:40:19   11:50     2:34:54
3185  Ariel Avgar            M3034      228/238     1:05:33     2:38:31   11:50     2:34:57
3186  Judith Yasunaga        F3034      253/308     1:14:27     2:41:33   11:50     2:34:58
3187  Imelda Meza            F2529      346/433     1:09:26     2:38:34   11:50     2:34:59
3188  Veronica Collins       F4549      120/165     1:08:41     2:40:19   11:51     2:35:05
3189  Emily Bickers          F1519        64/74     1:14:57     2:41:36   11:51     2:35:12
3190  Michael Flanigan       M4549      158/174     1:06:30     2:36:13   11:52     2:35:27
3191  Susan Kane             F5054       66/122     1:11:11     2:41:07   11:53     2:35:40
3192  Carrie Burg            F2529      347/433     1:06:03     2:41:09   11:53     2:35:41
3193  Andrew Chae            M2024      210/217     1:09:55     2:39:22   11:54     2:35:44
3194  Diane Kim              F2024      367/422     1:09:56     2:39:22   11:54     2:35:45
3195  Ron Herron             M6064        42/52     1:11:55     2:43:00   11:54     2:35:49
3196  Kathie Herron          F5559        46/72     1:11:56     2:43:00   11:54     2:35:49
3197  Rebecca Hagley         F2529      348/433     1:04:28     2:39:36   11:55     2:36:01
3198  Erik Degnan-Schmidt    M1519        58/61     1:07:25     2:39:32   11:55     2:36:02
3199  Loren Palma            F4044      156/195     1:11:15     2:41:11   11:56     2:36:09
3200  Saheed Rosenje         M2529      256/274     1:12:57     2:43:27   11:56     2:36:12
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3201  Wendy Rebolledo        F2529      349/433     1:11:04     2:41:52   11:56     2:36:14
3202  Dan Vock               M3034      229/238     1:13:24     2:42:34   11:56     2:36:17
3203  Hope Vock              F2024      368/422     1:13:24     2:42:34   11:56     2:36:18
3204  Sherman Thorum         M5559        72/84     1:09:28     2:42:19   11:56     2:36:18
3205  Deanna Bushue          F2529      350/433     1:12:55     2:38:16   11:56     2:36:20
3206  Margot Frederick       F2024      369/422     1:08:37     2:40:44   11:57     2:36:22
3207  Traci Nally            F5054       67/122     1:13:55     2:43:24   11:57     2:36:27
3208  Deborah Feinen         F4044      157/195     1:13:56     2:43:24   11:57     2:36:28
3209  Tim Carr               M4549      159/174     1:08:38     2:41:02   11:57     2:36:28
3210  Phillip Nicholls       M4044      155/166     1:03:10     2:43:03   11:57     2:36:31
3211  Lacey Robinson         F1519        65/74     1:13:42     2:43:30   11:58     2:36:36
3212  Amanda Overmyer        F2529      351/433     1:13:42     2:43:30   11:58     2:36:36
3213  Allen Staley           M3539      201/217     1:08:50     2:42:33   11:58     2:36:45
3214  Casey Dierlam          F2529      352/433     1:10:51     2:43:19   12:00     2:37:00
3215  Cassie Stromayer       F2024      370/422     1:09:15     2:38:47   12:00     2:37:04
3216  Michael Manfredo       M2024      211/217     1:10:37     2:42:53   12:00     2:37:06
3217  Rishan Mohideen        M2024      212/217     1:10:38     2:42:54   12:00     2:37:08
3218  Kelli McQueen          F2529      353/433     1:11:26     2:37:29   12:00     2:37:09
3219  Jennifer Barrett       F2529      354/433     1:13:25     2:42:19   12:00     2:37:11
3220  Heather Ball           F3034      254/308     1:08:56     2:37:54   12:01     2:37:14
3221  Elizabeth Ruggieri     F2529      355/433     1:10:43     2:43:51   12:01     2:37:20
3222  Rafael Ruggieri        M2529      257/274     1:10:44     2:43:51   12:01     2:37:21
3223  Jenifer Ingram         F3034      255/308     1:08:37     2:43:02   12:01     2:37:23
3224  Stacey Gonzales        F3034      256/308     1:11:37     2:44:15   12:01     2:37:25
3225  Monica Taylor          F3539      211/263     1:14:04     2:44:08   12:02     2:37:27
3226  Sheryl Miller          F4044      158/195     1:12:05     2:42:25   12:02     2:37:28
3227  Matt Stuckey           M2024      213/217     1:04:59     2:44:39   12:02     2:37:38
3228  Randy Ryker            M3539      202/217     1:06:51     2:43:29   12:03     2:37:43
3229  E Hall                 F3034      257/308     1:14:08     2:44:54   12:03     2:37:49
3230  Greg Cuttell           M4549      160/174     1:08:08     2:44:59   12:03     2:37:49
3231  Jacqueline Hanton      F4044      159/195     1:14:29     2:44:29   12:03     2:37:50
3232  Wanda Schuler          F5559        47/72     1:08:27     2:39:37   12:04     2:38:02
3233  Heather Knotts         F4044      160/195     1:14:29     2:44:42   12:04     2:38:03
3234  Vance Martin           M3539      203/217     1:17:24     2:43:32   12:05     2:38:09
3235  Jordan Lietz           M2024      214/217     1:11:06     2:43:57   12:06     2:38:20
3236  Samuel Girgis          M5559        73/84     1:12:38     2:42:23   12:06     2:38:20
3237  John Kerrigan          M3034      230/238     1:13:32     2:42:08   12:06     2:38:21
3238                                        0/0     1:13:32     2:42:08   12:06     2:38:22
3239  Sharon Moes            F4549      121/165     1:14:52     2:44:55   12:06     2:38:22
3240  Thera Baldauf          F3034      258/308     1:13:32     2:42:08   12:06     2:38:22
3241  Cheryl Mangers         F6064        14/25     1:16:06     2:43:27   12:06     2:38:26
3242  Mike Powers            M5054      135/148     1:11:22     2:40:12   12:06     2:38:29
3243  Connie Reeser-Hall     F4549      122/165     1:12:19     2:44:24   12:07     2:38:33
3244  Joe Cunningham         M6064        43/52     1:13:06     2:43:13   12:07     2:38:34
3245  Millie Nelson          F5054       68/122     1:12:46     2:39:52   12:07     2:38:40
3246  Derek Campbell         M3034      231/238     1:11:02     2:44:08   12:07     2:38:40
3247  Hillary Gayler         F3034      259/308     1:09:42     2:39:35   12:08     2:38:45
3248  Lisa Randall           F3539      212/263     1:09:11     2:42:32   12:08     2:38:46
3249  Tara Tittle            F2529      356/433     1:07:30     2:44:36   12:08     2:38:55
3250  Meghan Drewes          F3034      260/308     1:14:23     2:46:11   12:09     2:39:02
3251  Becky Stillwell        F3034      261/308     1:08:01     2:45:08   12:09     2:39:06
3252  Julieta Meyer          F3539      213/263     1:15:49     2:46:36   12:09     2:39:06
3253  Kathryn Jablonski      F2024      371/422     1:12:42     2:44:53   12:09     2:39:09
3254  Amber Alonzo           F2529      357/433     1:12:43     2:44:54   12:09     2:39:10
3255  Jeff Miller            M3539      204/217     1:11:36     2:43:33   12:10     2:39:11
3256  Elizabeth Knight       F2024      372/422     1:13:03     2:44:21   12:10     2:39:11
3257  Clarice Farrell        F2024      373/422     1:13:02     2:42:30   12:10     2:39:14
3258  Amy Cash               F2529      358/433     1:12:56     2:41:06   12:10     2:39:16
3259  Eric Bussell           M3034      232/238     1:12:02     2:44:41   12:11     2:39:27
3260  Rosalita Donaldson     F3539      214/263     1:12:03     2:40:03   12:11     2:39:36
3261  John Snyder            M4044      156/166     1:09:03     2:43:42   12:11     2:39:36
3262  Saranporn Wangmuang    F2529      359/433     1:13:30     2:43:23   12:11     2:39:37
3263  Cynthia Sanchez-Devito F3539      215/263     1:12:45     2:44:48   12:12     2:39:48
3264  Genevieve Long         F2529      360/433     1:15:05     2:45:55   12:12     2:39:49
3265  Luanne Negley          F5559        48/72     1:10:27     2:44:19   12:13     2:40:02
3266  Tiffany Yakes          F3539      216/263     1:11:36     2:45:47   12:14     2:40:03
3267  Dan Weber              M5054      136/148     1:18:55     2:46:49   12:14     2:40:08
3268  Sara Petranek          F2024      374/422     1:14:14     2:46:45   12:14     2:40:14
3269  Laura Waringo          F3539      217/263     1:16:57     2:46:46   12:15     2:40:19
3270  Angie Ard              F4044      161/195     1:13:46     2:46:57   12:15     2:40:20
3271  Alexander Francis      M3539      205/217     1:14:29     2:47:27   12:15     2:40:26
3272  Theo Francis           M3539      206/217     1:14:30     2:47:27   12:15     2:40:26
3273  Cristine Hayes         F2529      361/433     1:13:14     2:46:06   12:16     2:40:31
3274  Emily Rivera           F2529      362/433     1:18:26     2:46:20   12:17     2:40:48
3275  Nancy Winship          F5054       69/122     1:18:28     2:46:20   12:17     2:40:49
3276  Julie Grena            F3034      262/308     1:14:55     2:47:04   12:17     2:40:50
3277  Lea Sedehi             F1519        66/74     1:13:15     2:41:37   12:17     2:40:51
3278  Tracy Rennie           F3539      218/263     1:13:31     2:42:22   12:17     2:40:54
3279  Todd Cole              M4044      157/166     1:14:07     2:45:54   12:18     2:40:56
3280  Saet Byul Yoon         F2024      375/422     1:13:30     2:44:45   12:18     2:40:59
3281  Gracie Ayers           F5054       70/122     1:11:16     2:43:44   12:18     2:41:01
3282  Kathie Sammons         F5054       71/122     1:15:18     2:46:42   12:18     2:41:05
3283  Diana Wiedenheft       F2529      363/433     1:13:55     2:46:28   12:18     2:41:05
3284  Marla Mims             F2024      376/422     1:13:13     2:48:27   12:18     2:41:08
3285  Amitanshu Tripathy     M2529      258/274     1:18:13     2:46:32   12:19     2:41:10
3286  Emily Bromiel          F2529      364/433     1:09:02     2:45:53   12:19     2:41:11
3287  Patty Bingaman         F5559        49/72     1:09:02     2:45:54   12:19     2:41:12
3288  Kristina Bushue        F2529      365/433     1:13:05     2:43:08   12:19     2:41:12
3289  Trent Cloin            M3034      233/238     1:12:36     2:47:58   12:19     2:41:19
3290  Rebecca McGinnis       F4044      162/195     1:10:52     2:46:57   12:19     2:41:21
3291  Rebecca Harris         F2529      366/433     1:11:42     2:43:10   12:20     2:41:30
3292  Tanya Zehr             F2529      367/433     1:11:28     2:47:24   12:20     2:41:31
3293  Sarah Robinson         F2529      368/433     1:11:36     2:46:10   12:20     2:41:31
3294  Rachel Shekar          F2529      369/433     1:17:38     2:47:11   12:21     2:41:35
3295  Dominic Bruno          M2024      215/217     1:11:55     2:47:31   12:21     2:41:36
3296  Kristin Lally          F2024      377/422     1:11:56     2:47:33   12:21     2:41:38
3297  Kathleen Northcutt     F3034      263/308     1:10:55     2:47:11   12:21     2:41:39
3298  Jess Arellano          M5054      137/148     1:11:04     2:46:13   12:21     2:41:39
3299  Jana Bilikova          F2529      370/433     1:14:36     2:48:55   12:21     2:41:43
3300  Delbert Klump          M5054      138/148     1:16:35     2:48:18   12:21     2:41:44
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3301  Donna Wisher           F4044      163/195     1:13:31     2:43:20   12:22     2:41:51
3302  John Moore             M2529      259/274     1:10:59     2:48:10   12:22     2:41:52
3303  Heather Alberti        F3034      264/308     1:13:42     2:46:57   12:22     2:41:53
3304  Allison Runyon         F2529      371/433     1:10:08     2:44:49   12:22     2:41:58
3305  Joanne Miller          F3539      219/263     1:14:28     2:47:04   12:22     2:41:59
3306  Melissa Miller         F4044      164/195     1:14:28     2:47:04   12:22     2:41:59
3307  Sarah Amiran           F2529      372/433     1:14:18     2:47:51   12:23     2:42:02
3308  Valerie Papillon       F2024      378/422     1:10:30     2:46:38   12:23     2:42:02
3309  Samuel Feinberg        M5054      139/148     1:15:13     2:49:07   12:23     2:42:03
3310  Matthew Feinberg       M1519        59/61     1:15:12     2:49:08   12:23     2:42:04
3311  Sarah Curtiss          F2529      373/433     1:12:19     2:50:05   12:23     2:42:06
3312  Rebecca Rossi          F3034      265/308     1:15:07     2:47:25   12:23     2:42:08
3313  Steve Lohmeier         M5559        74/84     1:13:36     2:49:18   12:24     2:42:20
3314  Kim Pedigo Sullivan    F4549      123/165     1:14:34     2:47:56   12:24     2:42:21
3315  Kenny Bae              M2529      260/274     1:14:05     2:49:08   12:24     2:42:22
3316  Maria Morozowich       F2024      379/422     1:11:05     2:42:58   12:24     2:42:27
3317  Rachel Carlson         F2024      380/422     1:14:14     2:48:59   12:25     2:42:28
3318  Chris Gillespie        M5054      140/148     1:13:57     2:46:03   12:25     2:42:30
3319  Kristine Holtman       F5559        50/72     1:11:49     2:45:52   12:25     2:42:37
3320  Jackie Kostelac        F2024      381/422     1:15:33     2:47:29   12:25     2:42:37
3321  Jessica Tebbe          F2024      382/422     1:15:33     2:47:29   12:25     2:42:37
3322  Thom Woodard           M4044      158/166     1:14:52     2:47:54   12:25     2:42:40
3323  Sarah Philpott         F3034      266/308     1:13:07     2:44:38   12:26     2:42:44
3324  Jenny Tsao             F2024      383/422     1:11:10     2:48:57   12:26     2:42:46
3325  Lelsy Stewart          F4044      165/195     1:10:13     2:43:55   12:26     2:42:48
3326  Bart Tate              M4044      159/166     1:15:44     2:49:04   12:27     2:42:54
3327  Glenett Gibb           F3539      220/263     1:15:46     2:49:04   12:27     2:42:56
3328  Michelle Kaufman       F4549      124/165     1:19:52     2:45:26   12:28     2:43:10
3329  Rob Miles              M1519        60/61     1:03:37     2:46:15   12:28     2:43:14
3330  Christina Verwoerdt    F1519        67/74     1:03:38     2:46:15   12:28     2:43:15
3331  Jennifer Gain          F3034      267/308     1:17:12     2:49:31   12:29     2:43:26
3332  Michelle Chong         F3539      221/263     1:13:21     2:47:52   12:30     2:43:35
3333  Ann Gehant             F4549      125/165     1:11:53     2:44:15   12:30     2:43:40
3334  Cindy Arnold           F4044      166/195     1:10:35     2:48:11   12:31     2:43:51
3335  Jennifer Nelson        F2529      374/433     1:13:43     2:48:56   12:31     2:43:53
3336  Martha Allen           F4044      167/195     1:10:55     2:48:44   12:31     2:43:54
3337  Carson Johnson         M6064        44/52     1:12:31     2:51:10   12:31     2:43:58
3338  Tracy Pratt            F3539      222/263     1:13:53     2:50:25   12:32     2:44:08
3339  Kimberly Yee           F3034      268/308     1:13:53     2:50:25   12:32     2:44:08
3340  Erik Welch             M2529      261/274     1:09:15     2:47:19   12:32     2:44:10
3341  Ashley Livermore       F2024      384/422     1:23:54     2:48:18   12:33     2:44:13
3342  Melissa Bowman         F2529      375/433     1:15:22     2:50:01   12:33     2:44:20
3343  Cindy Gilg             F5054       72/122     1:17:59     2:50:59   12:34     2:44:25
3344  Jill Polanski          F2024      385/422     1:11:47     2:49:14   12:34     2:44:30
3345  John Lazell            M6064        45/52     1:14:56     2:51:09   12:34     2:44:33
3346  Kathryn Lukasik        F2529      376/433     1:16:29     2:47:30   12:34     2:44:38
3347  Austin McCree          F2024      386/422     1:17:39     2:52:10   12:35     2:44:40
3348  Lori Carrel            F3539      223/263       59:58     2:48:11   12:35     2:44:40
3349  Desi Smith             F2024      387/422     1:06:45     2:48:23   12:35     2:44:41
3350  Janet Englund          F5559        51/72     1:18:00     2:51:48   12:35     2:44:42
3351  Jennifer Gentry        F5054       73/122     1:18:01     2:51:48   12:35     2:44:43
3352  Barbara Wright         F6064        15/25     1:17:29     2:48:12   12:36     2:44:54
3353  Katherine McDaniel     F2529      377/433     1:17:30     2:48:12   12:36     2:44:54
3354  Miranda Soucie         F2024      388/422     1:15:52     2:48:25   12:36     2:45:00
3355  Jasmine Davis          F2024      389/422     1:15:52     2:48:26   12:36     2:45:01
3356  Rodney Yeu             M2529      262/274     1:11:25     2:51:15   12:37     2:45:05
3357  Linda Monge            F2529      378/433     1:11:26     2:51:15   12:37     2:45:05
3358  Dustin Lindley         M3034      234/238     1:15:22     2:46:59   12:37     2:45:09
3359  Ken D'Souza            M2529      263/274     1:11:25     2:51:20   12:37     2:45:09
3360  Lynn Lindley           F3034      269/308     1:15:24     2:46:59   12:37     2:45:11
3361  Barbara Lindley        F6064        16/25     1:15:33     2:46:59   12:38     2:45:19
3362  Anne Beckman           F2529      379/433     1:12:33     2:52:29   12:38     2:45:20
3363  Ami Howard             F3539      224/263     1:17:51     2:51:25   12:38     2:45:21
3364  Brooke Elliott         F3034      270/308     1:08:04     2:51:22   12:38     2:45:25
3365  Nadine Eaton           F4044      168/195     1:17:40     2:51:46   12:39     2:45:34
3366  Marley Nelson          F2529      380/433     1:12:03     2:51:08   12:39     2:45:37
3367  Mallory Studniarz      F2024      390/422     1:15:14     2:52:08   12:39     2:45:40
3368  Bruce Boatz            M5559        75/84     1:10:56     2:51:16   12:39     2:45:43
3369  April Boatz            F2529      381/433     1:10:56     2:51:16   12:39     2:45:43
3370  Elizabeth Lemmon       F2024      391/422     1:10:42     2:46:15   12:40     2:45:45
3371  Safdar Khan            M4549      161/174     1:12:09     2:51:26   12:40     2:45:53
3372  Abby Prince            F3034      271/308     1:13:47     2:50:21   12:40     2:45:53
3373  Amy Johnson            F3034      272/308     1:13:47     2:50:21   12:40     2:45:53
3374  Sheri McElroy-Baker    F4549      126/165     1:14:57     2:51:18   12:41     2:46:02
3375  Fred Mittelstaedt      M5054      141/148     1:15:00     2:49:50   12:41     2:46:06
3376  Kelley Wegeng          F3034      273/308     1:13:00     2:53:17   12:42     2:46:10
3377  Briana Colclasure      F3034      274/308     1:14:09     2:53:17   12:42     2:46:11
3378  Mary Lou Williams      F4044      169/195     1:18:13     2:51:54   12:42     2:46:22
3379  Patti Knott            F4044      170/195     1:18:29     2:50:33   12:43     2:46:25
3380  Maggie Dwiggins        F2024      392/422     1:16:34     2:51:53   12:43     2:46:29
3381  Jennifer Dust          F1519        68/74     1:09:23     2:54:04   12:43     2:46:30
3382  Catherine Latanski     F4549      127/165     1:17:01     2:52:40   12:43     2:46:33
3383                                        0/0     1:14:34     2:50:28   12:44     2:46:36
3384  Kate Newton            F4549      128/165     1:14:35     2:50:28   12:44     2:46:37
3385  Kim Roth               F1519        69/74     1:16:33     2:52:10   12:44     2:46:45
3386  Rachel Buller          F2024      393/422     1:13:35     2:51:11   12:45     2:46:51
3387  Robert Reed            M6064        46/52     1:13:28     2:50:44   12:45     2:46:56
3388  Cheryl Miller          F5054       74/122     1:18:46     2:54:38   12:45     2:46:59
3389  Jennifer Friedmann     F4549      129/165     1:11:18     2:54:15   12:46     2:47:05
3390  Regina Rosa            F5054       75/122     1:19:58     2:55:24   12:46     2:47:06
3391  Isabel Rosa            F2529      382/433     1:14:27     2:55:39   12:47     2:47:21
3392  Frank Engel            M2529      264/274     1:18:14     2:54:54   12:47     2:47:28
3393  Katie Romack           F1519        70/74     1:03:24     2:50:32   12:47     2:47:28
3394  Dana Munson            F3539      225/263     1:18:13     2:53:00   12:47     2:47:28
3395  Pradnya Vakil          F4044      171/195     1:13:47     2:53:14   12:48     2:47:29
3396  Jackie Logan           F2024      394/422     1:03:25     2:50:32   12:48     2:47:29
3397  Alison Cler            F3539      226/263     1:14:17     2:51:32   12:48     2:47:29
3398  Bobbi Murray           F4549      130/165     1:14:16     2:51:33   12:48     2:47:29
3399  Rebecca Bartlett       F2529      383/433     1:12:36     2:47:57   12:48     2:47:34
3400  Jan Tiffin             F5054       76/122     1:18:20     2:53:12   12:48     2:47:35
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3401  Rosalind Holly         F2024      395/422     1:15:27     2:55:07   12:48     2:47:35
3402  Becky Gehling          F2529      384/433     1:16:36     2:48:57   12:49     2:47:53
3403  Amber Koester          F2529      385/433     1:16:36     2:48:58   12:49     2:47:53
3404  Shelisa Pool           F2529      386/433     1:14:19     2:53:22   12:50     2:47:56
3405  Connie Jenkins         F4549      131/165     1:15:13     2:50:04   12:50     2:47:57
3406  Katrina Shain          F2529      387/433     1:20:03     2:53:19   12:50     2:47:59
3407  Cassie Ambuehl         F2024      396/422     1:20:03     2:53:19   12:50     2:47:59
3408  Lynn Riskedal          F5054       77/122     1:17:20     2:55:19   12:51     2:48:09
3409  Hope Groves            F3034      275/308     1:15:01     2:54:26   12:51     2:48:12
3410  Susan Nemcek           F4549      132/165     1:15:01     2:54:26   12:51     2:48:12
3411  Carolyn Ratcliffe      F2024      397/422     1:11:36     2:51:22   12:51     2:48:18
3412  Mark Herman            M2024      216/217     1:11:35     2:51:22   12:51     2:48:18
3413  Kayleigh Dunnett       F2024      398/422     1:10:07     2:49:59   12:51     2:48:18
3414  Joe Muskin             M4044      160/166     1:18:34     2:54:41   12:52     2:48:21
3415  Rachel Krieger         F2024      399/422     1:17:20     2:55:24   12:54     2:48:51
3416  Courtney Watson        F3539      227/263     1:13:10     2:53:36   12:55     2:49:00
3417  Tricia Turner          F3539      228/263     1:16:03     2:54:57   12:56     2:49:18
3418  Elena Menicocci        F2529      388/433     1:12:18     2:50:53   12:56     2:49:18
3419  Karis Morrall          F2024      400/422     1:12:48     2:55:58   12:56     2:49:19
3420  Vivian Hudson          F4549      133/165     1:15:50     2:53:54   12:56     2:49:19
3421  Donald Stickel         M3034      235/238     1:17:04     2:55:27   12:56     2:49:19
3422  Leann Stickel          F2529      389/433     1:17:06     2:55:27   12:56     2:49:19
3423  Jessica Auxier         F3034      276/308     1:15:30     2:55:45   12:57     2:49:33
3424  Ruth Floyd             F4549      134/165     1:09:58     2:51:35   12:58     2:49:43
3425  Kuo-Chuan Pan          M2529      265/274     1:09:22     2:57:16   12:59     2:50:03
3426  Stephanie Sutton       F5559        52/72     1:14:14     2:56:17   13:00     2:50:07
3427  Amanda Kimble          F2529      390/433     1:19:59     2:55:35   13:00     2:50:18
3428  Jeff Curtiss           M3034      236/238     1:15:57     2:55:15   13:01     2:50:19
3429  Holly Yeley            F3034      277/308     1:19:24     2:57:58   13:03     2:50:46
3430  Chris Girard           M3539      207/217     1:20:39     2:56:51   13:03     2:50:54
3431  Katheryne Rehberg      F2529      391/433     1:14:53     2:57:41   13:04     2:50:58
3432  Lori Curry             F3034      278/308     1:15:40     2:58:14   13:04     2:51:07
3433  Jessie Kleiss          F2024      401/422     1:11:27     2:56:31   13:04     2:51:08
3434  Wendy Hill             F2529      392/433     1:11:26     2:56:31   13:04     2:51:08
3435  Chris Black            M2529      266/274     1:07:21     2:55:37   13:05     2:51:15
3436  Rachael Kelley         F2529      393/433     1:19:09     2:58:23   13:05     2:51:20
3437  Christine Meeker       F3539      229/263     1:19:10     2:58:33   13:06     2:51:29
3438  Mike Hulsey            M3539      208/217     1:14:30     2:56:55   13:07     2:51:43
3439  Victoria Arnett        F3034      279/308     1:21:30     2:54:05   13:07     2:51:43
3440  Jim Vorass             M4044      161/166     1:14:33     2:56:55   13:07     2:51:45
3441  Sheryl Walsh           F5559        53/72     1:19:06     2:58:32   13:07     2:51:48
3442  Jodi Lindauer          F4044      172/195     1:22:21     2:58:15   13:08     2:52:00
3443  Hayley Helpingstine    F3539      230/263     1:19:05     2:57:55   13:09     2:52:03
3444  Susan Altbuch          F5559        54/72     1:18:46     2:53:55   13:09     2:52:05
3445  Jocelyn Brooke Voss    F3034      280/308     1:15:28     2:59:32   13:09     2:52:12
3446  Nicholas Voss          M2529      267/274     1:15:29     2:59:32   13:09     2:52:13
3447  Emily Fuglestad        F2024      402/422     1:23:31     2:59:29   13:11     2:52:39
3448  Rachel Siegert         F2024      403/422     1:16:00     2:58:17   13:11     2:52:41
3449  Heidi Mitchell         F2024      404/422     1:21:41     2:58:49   13:12     2:52:43
3450  Dianne Feasley         F5559        55/72     1:19:05     2:58:42   13:12     2:52:50
3451  Kristen Sand           F2529      394/433     1:19:06     2:58:43   13:12     2:52:51
3452  Salena Woodrow         F3539      231/263     1:22:08     2:59:14   13:12     2:52:55
3453  Kala Maturi            F3539      232/263     1:14:11     2:58:40   13:13     2:52:57
3454  Kimberly Ranson        F5054       78/122     1:20:27     2:56:54   13:13     2:53:02
3455  Angela Wetzel          F4044      173/195     1:18:22     2:59:58   13:15     2:53:28
3456  Ginny Fucinari         F5054       79/122     1:20:56     2:59:47   13:15     2:53:32
3457  Linda Dossett          F5054       80/122     1:19:52     2:55:48   13:15     2:53:32
3458  Anne Thompson          F4044      174/195     1:16:04     2:59:24   13:16     2:53:39
3459  Jeffrey Nicholas       M5559        76/84     1:21:35     2:59:20   13:17     2:53:48
3460  Mark Stinson           M4549      162/174     1:17:20     3:00:54   13:17     2:53:56
3461  Lauren Johnson         F2024      405/422     1:16:04     3:01:20   13:18     2:54:03
3462  Henry Jarzabkowski     M5054      142/148     1:20:16     2:58:54   13:18     2:54:08
3463  Sara Latta             F4549      135/165     1:20:34     3:00:39   13:18     2:54:08
3464  Deanna Jarzabkowski    F2024      406/422     1:20:18     2:58:54   13:18     2:54:09
3465  Kate Richey            F2529      395/433     1:26:24     2:59:00   13:19     2:54:20
3466  Anna Rost              F2024      407/422     1:10:55     3:00:00   13:19     2:54:24
3467  Chong Chan Yi          M4549      163/174     1:16:46     3:00:52   13:19     2:54:27
3468  Christina Knutson      F3034      281/308     1:13:20     2:57:36   13:21     2:54:44
3469  Karen Hampton          F4549      136/165     1:22:36     3:00:35   13:21     2:54:51
3470  Patricia Fuglestad     F5054       81/122     1:24:44     3:01:40   13:21     2:54:51
3471  Susan Sweikar          F2529      396/433     1:14:38     3:00:24   13:22     2:54:59
3472  Jackie Draughon        F2529      397/433     1:14:39     3:00:24   13:22     2:54:59
3473  Sandra Alverson        F3539      233/263     1:18:10     3:01:13   13:23     2:55:19
3474  Bok Kim                F4549      137/165     1:14:35     2:58:58   13:24     2:55:21
3475  Brenda Hall            F5559        56/72     1:25:24     3:01:35   13:27     2:56:00
3476  Jaime Boruszak         F2024      408/422     1:20:50     2:57:33   13:27     2:56:01
3477  Karyn Daniels          F4549      138/165     1:17:54     3:02:16   13:27     2:56:02
3478  Lauren Stites          F3034      282/308     1:26:42     3:01:26   13:27     2:56:03
3479  Lynora Horner          F2529      398/433     1:26:42     3:01:28   13:27     2:56:05
3480  Debora Deverney        F3539      234/263     1:20:16     3:02:38   13:30     2:56:49
3481  Zanne Newman           F4549      139/165     1:20:23     3:03:52   13:31     2:56:54
3482  Sushma Bridgemohan     F3034      283/308     1:20:23     3:03:52   13:31     2:56:54
3483  Deb Oldfield           F5559        57/72     1:20:16     3:02:53   13:31     2:57:04
3484  James Hardway          M5559        77/84     1:18:54     3:03:20   13:32     2:57:12
3485  Gretchen Zapletal      F2024      409/422     1:18:47     3:02:30   13:32     2:57:13
3486  Kari Beesley           F3034      284/308     1:18:55     3:03:20   13:32     2:57:13
3487  Stacey Latch           F3539      235/263     1:24:44     3:02:17   13:32     2:57:16
3488  Rebecca Motley         F4044      175/195     1:21:29     3:04:32   13:32     2:57:17
3489  Rick Snyder            M5559        78/84     1:21:29     3:04:32   13:32     2:57:17
3490  Steve Solimini         M4549      164/174     1:22:16     3:03:07   13:33     2:57:18
3491  Kim Solimini           F4549      140/165     1:22:18     3:03:06   13:33     2:57:19
3492  Nancy Madden           F5054       82/122     1:24:37     3:04:27   13:33     2:57:22
3493  Mary Button            F4549      141/165     1:25:24     3:04:27   13:34     2:57:37
3494  Gerry Hans             M5559        79/84     1:25:24     3:04:27   13:34     2:57:38
3495                                        0/0     1:25:12     3:06:01   13:34     2:57:44
3496                                        0/0     1:25:12     3:06:03   13:35     2:57:46
3497  Rebecca Smith          F2529      399/433     1:20:29     3:04:56   13:35     2:57:48
3498  Matthew Girgis         M1519        61/61     1:16:35     3:01:53   13:35     2:57:52
3499  Dorothy De Torres      F5054       83/122     1:24:30     3:02:27   13:37     2:58:11
3500  Meghan Hazen           F3034      285/308     1:22:45     3:04:48   13:37     2:58:21
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3501  Erin Claflin           F2529      400/433     1:20:14     2:59:55   13:37     2:58:22
3502  Ellen Schmidt          F5054       84/122     1:20:36     3:05:00   13:38     2:58:28
3503  Mary Kay McLean        F2024      410/422     1:10:35     3:00:40   13:39     2:58:37
3504  Theresa Wike           F2529      401/433     1:21:16     3:04:51   13:39     2:58:44
3505  Jordan Ticaric         F2024      411/422     1:21:17     3:04:51   13:39     2:58:44
3506  Rosalyn Chrenka        F5559        58/72     1:19:24     3:05:55   13:40     2:58:58
3507  Holly Spinner          F3539      236/263     1:21:08     3:05:16   13:40     2:58:59
3508  Tracy Schostek         F3539      237/263     1:23:48     3:04:59   13:40     2:59:01
3509  Todd Spinner           M3539      209/217     1:21:09     3:05:16   13:40     2:59:01
3510  Jean Klinkenberg       F5054       85/122     1:23:49     3:04:59   13:40     2:59:02
3511  Sandy Blom             F3539      238/263     1:20:24     3:05:13   13:41     2:59:05
3512  Erica Hong             F2529      402/433     1:12:28     3:04:52   13:41     2:59:06
3513  Jennifer Bredemeier    F2529      403/433     1:24:51     3:04:12   13:41     2:59:15
3514  Gloria Stukenbroeker   F4549      142/165     1:23:33     3:06:02   13:42     2:59:18
3515  Christina Pontikes     F2024      412/422     1:19:03     3:05:12   13:43     2:59:31
3516  Wendy Weber            F5054       86/122     1:27:21     3:03:57   13:43     2:59:35
3517  Jennifer Currey        F3539      239/263     1:24:00     3:06:13   13:45     2:59:57
3518  Greg Anderson          M4549      165/174     1:24:01     3:06:15   13:45     3:00:00
3519  John Currey            M3539      210/217     1:24:02     3:06:15   13:45     3:00:00
3520  Josephine Rodriguez    F3034      286/308     1:20:25     3:05:52   13:46     3:00:19
3521  Katie Lindquist        F2024      413/422     1:20:27     3:05:52   13:46     3:00:20
3522  Darren Barnhill        M4044      162/166     1:25:47     3:07:11   13:47     3:00:22
3523  Lee Ann Kelly          F5054       87/122     1:25:26     3:06:53   13:48     3:00:47
3524  Benita Ortiz           F5054       88/122     1:25:27     3:06:53   13:49     3:00:48
3525  Lana Keigley           F4044      176/195     1:25:47     3:07:32   13:49     3:00:51
3526  Gary Lietz             M5559        80/84     1:20:02     3:06:46   13:50     3:01:09
3527  Patty Dirker           F3034      287/308     1:22:20     3:07:53   13:52     3:01:36
3528  Lisa Ulrich            F5054       89/122     1:23:34     3:08:26   13:53     3:01:41
3529  Pamela Peoples         F4549      143/165     1:18:49     3:07:44   13:54     3:01:59
3530  Mike Sullivan          M4549      166/174     1:18:50     3:07:44   13:54     3:02:01
3531  Joyce Lawrence         F5054       90/122     1:16:46     3:07:41   13:55     3:02:09
3532  Rosemary Harris        F5054       91/122     1:24:36     3:09:18   13:55     3:02:11
3533  Maranna Little         F2529      404/433     1:25:06     3:08:26   13:56     3:02:22
3534  Terrence Free          M3539      211/217     1:27:25     3:08:54   13:56     3:02:31
3535  Arthur Earl            M4549      167/174     1:26:35     3:10:02   13:57     3:02:37
3536  Carla Davis            F5054       92/122     1:21:23     3:07:50   13:57     3:02:44
3537  John Stimeling Jr      M5054      143/148     1:21:28     3:09:27   14:00     3:03:14
3538  Tom Stimeling          M2529      268/274     1:21:29     3:09:27   14:00     3:03:15
3539  Randy Huffman          M4549      168/174     1:27:50     3:09:21   14:00     3:03:15
3540  Samantha Jones         F2529      405/433     1:26:26     3:08:03   14:00     3:03:24
3541  Janet Kwilosz          F2024      414/422     1:19:03     3:08:03   14:01     3:03:29
3542  Erin Hosty             F2529      406/433     1:21:58     3:05:54   14:01     3:03:33
3543  Margaret Tomlins       F3539      240/263     1:21:18     3:06:07   14:02     3:03:41
3544  Kathy Musick           F5054       93/122     1:27:22     3:10:21   14:02     3:03:42
3545  Ken Musick             M5054      144/148     1:27:23     3:10:23   14:02     3:03:45
3546  Joshua Frederich       M2529      269/274     1:21:57     3:05:12   14:02     3:03:45
3547  Elizabeth Labanca      F1519        71/74     1:18:26     3:05:11   14:02     3:03:49
3548  Teresa Kinney          F4044      177/195     1:23:18     3:05:08   14:03     3:03:52
3549  Brandi Hays            F3034      288/308     1:20:40     3:10:14   14:03     3:04:02
3550  Cheston Hays           M3539      212/217     1:20:41     3:10:15   14:03     3:04:03
3551  Lyle Wendell           M6064        47/52     1:18:51     3:10:17   14:04     3:04:12
3552  Ty Melvin              M5559        81/84     1:24:13     3:10:22   14:05     3:04:26
3553  Frances Wright         F4549      144/165     1:21:18     3:09:24   14:06     3:04:35
3554  Martha Havey           F5054       94/122     1:28:21     3:10:28   14:07     3:04:51
3555  Courtney Walsh         F3034      289/308     1:20:19     3:11:13   14:08     3:05:00
3556  Stephanie Shelley      F3539      241/263     1:27:04     3:09:23   14:08     3:05:06
3557  Teri McCarthy          F4549      145/165     1:30:40     3:06:02   14:09     3:05:16
3558  Amy Giles              F3034      290/308     1:25:39     3:10:32   14:10     3:05:24
3559  Beth Williams          F5054       95/122     1:25:39     3:10:32   14:10     3:05:24
3560  Jessica Jacko          F2529      407/433     1:20:10     3:12:06   14:10     3:05:34
3561  Matthew Fuelling       M2529      270/274     1:24:04     3:10:54   14:11     3:05:39
3562  Brian Behrns           M5054      145/148     1:29:43     3:12:54   14:11     3:05:44
3563  Kathy Voytovich        F3539      242/263     1:22:33     3:13:59   14:11     3:05:49
3564  Elizabeth Saelens      F5559        59/72     1:15:07     3:10:33   14:12     3:05:55
3565  Henrietta Onumah       F2529      408/433     1:24:14     3:10:45   14:13     3:06:04
3566  Jann Waldhauser        F3034      291/308     1:22:45     3:12:25   14:13     3:06:11
3567  Megan Goodman          F2024      415/422     1:18:53     3:10:50   14:13     3:06:14
3568  Justin Sadowski        M2529      271/274     1:16:43     3:13:54   14:14     3:06:24
3569  Jennifer Rybicki       F2529      409/433     1:16:14     3:09:51   14:15     3:06:31
3570  Laura Beasley          F3539      243/263     1:21:22     3:11:55   14:15     3:06:35
3571  Bonnie Faulkner        F5559        60/72     1:21:23     3:11:55   14:15     3:06:36
3572  George Pyle            M4549      169/174     1:26:53     3:13:56   14:15     3:06:39
3573  Nancy Barnes           F5559        61/72     1:26:09     3:13:59   14:16     3:06:49
3574  Margaret Morley        F2529      410/433     1:20:25     3:12:32   14:17     3:06:58
3575  Melissa Edwards        F3539      244/263     1:28:04     3:12:03   14:17     3:07:02
3576  Nell Madigan           F3539      245/263     1:28:03     3:12:05   14:17     3:07:02
3577  Yuya Murata            M2529      272/274     1:09:10     3:10:49   14:17     3:07:02
3578  Jonathan McFarlane     M2529      273/274     1:18:26     3:14:35   14:18     3:07:12
3579  Cynthia Edwards        F2529      411/433     1:18:26     3:14:35   14:18     3:07:12
3580  Shelley Hueber         F4549      146/165     1:26:09     3:12:57   14:18     3:07:18
3581  Melissa McFall         F3034      292/308     1:23:06     3:13:36   14:19     3:07:24
3582  Diane Slagle           F4044      178/195     1:27:13     3:14:45   14:22     3:08:01
3583  Kathleen Scherer       F5054       96/122     1:26:58     3:12:57   14:22     3:08:07
3584  Hedwig Schuter         F5054       97/122     1:29:24     3:15:24   14:22     3:08:09
3585  Ursula Reuter-Carlson  F5054       98/122     1:29:25     3:15:24   14:22     3:08:10
3586  Ira Wachtel            M6064        48/52     1:29:24     3:15:24   14:22     3:08:10
3587  Rebecca Wachtel        F5559        62/72     1:29:25     3:15:25   14:22     3:08:11
3588  Dona Abel              F5054       99/122     1:23:46     3:09:50   14:24     3:08:36
3589  Rae Spooner            F4549      147/165     1:29:25     3:15:54   14:25     3:08:41
3590  Raeanne Stegemann      F2529      412/433     1:23:00     3:14:01   14:25     3:08:51
3591  Rachelle Swartz        F3539      246/263     1:22:59     3:14:10   14:26     3:08:59
3592  Anita Broeren          F5559        63/72     1:22:59     3:14:10   14:26     3:09:00
3593  Michelle Bergman       F3539      247/263     1:23:00     3:14:10   14:26     3:09:00
3594  Nimesh Gandhi          M4549      170/174     1:21:17     3:16:11   14:26     3:09:02
3595  Jinky Fran             F3539      248/263     1:29:31     3:14:56   14:27     3:09:06
3596  Shelby Vermillion      F0114          1/1     1:23:45     3:14:59   14:27     3:09:16
3597  Penny Burley           F4044      179/195     1:23:47     3:15:00   14:28     3:09:18
3598  Tami Styer             F3539      249/263     1:29:46     3:19:01   14:30     3:09:46
3599  Brook Coffman          F2529      413/433     1:30:41     3:15:06   14:30     3:09:49
3600  Lisa Wallace           F3539      250/263     1:29:51     3:19:01   14:30     3:09:50
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3601  Holly Varner           F5054      100/122     1:30:42     3:15:07   14:30     3:09:51
3602  Jessica Jones          F2529      414/433     1:31:01     3:15:37   14:30     3:09:55
3603  Judy Jones             F5559        64/72     1:31:02     3:15:37   14:30     3:09:55
3604  Patt Mitchell          F4044      180/195     1:23:26     3:15:48   14:33     3:10:29
3605  Ken Moser              M7579          2/2     1:29:53     3:15:08   14:34     3:10:37
3606  Sarah Boltinghouse     F4549      148/165     1:30:09     3:17:20   14:34     3:10:42
3607  Christa Berg           F5054      101/122     1:30:09     3:17:20   14:34     3:10:42
3608  Mary Schell            F5559        65/72     1:29:58     3:16:29   14:38     3:11:42
3609  Katherine Hepburn      F3539      251/263     1:24:46     3:19:17   14:39     3:11:43
3610  Eric Hepburn           M3539      213/217     1:25:24     3:19:17   14:39     3:11:43
3611  Patrick Myrato         M4044      163/166     1:27:17     3:17:56   14:39     3:11:46
3612  Liz Myrato             F4044      181/195     1:27:18     3:17:56   14:39     3:11:47
3613                                        0/0     1:27:18     3:17:57   14:39     3:11:47
3614  Idalis Edgren          F4044      182/195     1:26:59     3:13:00   14:42     3:12:33
3615  Lynn Wiley             F5054      102/122     1:29:25     3:20:07   14:44     3:12:52
3616  Stephen Browning       M4044      164/166     1:20:27     3:17:45   14:44     3:12:56
3617  Swati Saxena           F3034      293/308     1:19:29     3:19:10   14:45     3:13:11
3618  Leanne Zielinski       F3034      294/308     1:20:14     3:13:41   14:46     3:13:19
3619  Carol Mullins          F2529      415/433     1:26:08     3:19:10   14:46     3:13:24
3620  Dona-Grace Gatewood    F7074          2/2     1:30:11     3:20:56   14:50     3:14:18
3621  Kayla Kelley           F1519        72/74     1:22:51     3:18:39   14:51     3:14:20
3622  Jillian Kern           F2529      416/433     1:30:42     3:16:55   14:51     3:14:30
3623  Adriana Garcia         F2529      417/433     1:14:16     3:17:49   14:52     3:14:44
3624  Tim Mitchell           M4549      171/174     1:24:18     3:20:33   14:53     3:14:57
3625  Carrie McKinnon        F5054      103/122     1:28:27     3:21:59   14:55     3:15:15
3626  Shelbey Campbell       F2024      416/422     1:23:47     3:18:46   14:55     3:15:22
3627  Betty Moser            F7579          1/2     1:29:52     3:20:01   14:56     3:15:29
3628  Rebecca Smalley        F3539      252/263     1:23:01     3:22:47   14:57     3:15:48
3629  Amanda Craig           F3034      295/308     1:25:48     3:22:29   14:57     3:15:49
3630  Jodie Dague            F4549      149/165     1:25:49     3:22:30   14:57     3:15:49
3631  John Wofford           M3539      214/217     1:25:45     3:22:30   14:57     3:15:50
3632  Angelique Duarte       F2529      418/433     1:39:46     3:22:02   14:58     3:15:55
3633  Barbara Friedman       F5054      104/122     1:30:40     3:21:57   14:58     3:16:01
3634  Jennifer Rhein         F2529      419/433     1:28:24     3:24:29   15:00     3:16:28
3635  Rachel Haste           F3539      253/263     1:33:49     3:24:04   15:01     3:16:43
3636  Nancy Parker           F6064        17/25     1:27:44     3:24:00   15:04     3:17:10
3637  Jan Penwell            F5054      105/122     1:27:45     3:24:01   15:04     3:17:12
3638  Bozena Antosiak        F4044      183/195     1:34:03     3:24:52   15:06     3:17:40
3639  Lori Kaufman           F4044      184/195     1:35:52     3:25:19   15:07     3:18:01
3640  Sara Peters            F5054      106/122     1:35:52     3:25:20   15:07     3:18:01
3641  Jim Oldfield           M5559        82/84     1:27:35     3:23:54   15:08     3:18:05
3642  Brandon Cheney         M2024      217/217     1:18:01     3:25:04   15:10     3:18:29
3643  Colleen Case           F3539      254/263     1:31:00     3:23:50   15:10     3:18:41
3644  Heather Odom           F2529      420/433     1:23:12     3:26:33   15:12     3:19:03
3645  Mark Crubaugh          M5054      146/148     1:30:13     3:25:33   15:13     3:19:10
3646  Karla Harmon           F3539      255/263     1:34:48     3:25:45   15:16     3:19:48
3647  Lisa Volk              F5054      107/122     1:34:47     3:25:47   15:16     3:19:49
3648  Sheila Creghin         F4549      150/165     1:30:33     3:22:39   15:17     3:20:01
3649  Robynn McGann          F3539      256/263     1:35:47     3:26:19   15:18     3:20:18
3650  Karah Elliott          F4044      185/195     1:35:48     3:26:19   15:18     3:20:19
3651  Keith Engell           M4549      172/174     1:37:33     3:26:14   15:19     3:20:27
3652  Theresa Kann           F5054      108/122     1:37:34     3:26:14   15:19     3:20:29
3653  Alec Combs             M0114          7/8     1:27:35     3:27:51   15:19     3:20:31
3654  Kathryn Gilbert        F3034      296/308     1:36:27     3:26:22   15:21     3:21:04
3655  Darlia Orton           F2529      421/433     1:36:25     3:26:23   15:21     3:21:05
3656  Deborah Melchi         F5559        66/72     1:33:21     3:27:45   15:22     3:21:18
3657  Stefanie Schedler      F6064        18/25     1:38:07     3:28:52   15:25     3:21:54
3658  George Schedler        M6064        49/52     1:38:08     3:28:52   15:25     3:21:55
3659  Sarah Power            F1519        73/74     1:26:41     3:27:53   15:25     3:21:57
3660  Audralee Wilson        F2024      417/422     1:26:24     3:27:09   15:29     3:22:50
3661  Mindy Bowman           F2529      422/433     1:33:18     3:28:18   15:30     3:22:59
3662  Bobbi McCall           F5559        67/72     1:36:53     3:29:51   15:34     3:23:43
3663  Vicki Harriss          F5559        68/72     1:37:00     3:29:50   15:34     3:23:51
3664  Johnie Hall            M6064        50/52     1:35:36     3:29:32   15:35     3:23:58
3665  Lori Camacho           F5054      109/122     1:35:29     3:31:37   15:39     3:24:55
3666  Suzanne Hoke           F3539      257/263     1:34:06     3:30:28   15:41     3:25:21
3667  Joan O'Sullivan        F5054      110/122     1:37:41     3:31:26   15:42     3:25:28
3668  Kara Granadino         F3539      258/263     1:36:28     3:31:03   15:43     3:25:45
3669  Laverna Lyons          F5054      111/122     1:34:22     3:32:55   15:43     3:25:48
3670  Sharee Pursley         F2024      418/422     1:35:48     3:30:11   15:43     3:25:49
3671  Brooks Hauser          M0114          8/8     1:34:04     3:30:31   15:43     3:25:52
3672  Alissa Seaman-Kesler   F3034      297/308     1:35:48     3:30:15   15:43     3:25:52
3673  Anne Hanna             F2529      423/433     1:30:40     3:33:15   15:44     3:26:06
3674  Emily Sanders          F4044      186/195     1:37:11     3:34:19   15:48     3:26:55
3675  Bettina Garner Earl    F4044      187/195     1:37:11     3:34:20   15:48     3:26:56
3676  Vera Whiteside         F7579          2/2     1:35:29     3:33:07   15:48     3:26:56
3677  Kristen Bentson        F3034      298/308     1:25:47     3:30:45   15:50     3:27:22
3678  Tracy Henson           F3539      259/263     1:34:43     3:33:56   15:53     3:28:00
3679  Lisa Gersna            F4549      151/165     1:34:43     3:33:56   15:53     3:28:00
3680  Shirley Reed           F4549      152/165     1:36:29     3:33:45   15:54     3:28:08
3681  Revi Chellappa         F4044      188/195     1:36:29     3:33:46   15:54     3:28:08
3682  Jim Burrous            M6064        51/52     1:36:29     3:33:14   15:55     3:28:20
3683  Shareen Huber          F4549      153/165     1:30:09     3:33:10   15:56     3:28:31
3684  Lucenda Barnes         F2024      419/422     1:38:09     3:30:41   15:56     3:28:39
3685  Hadley Hauser          F1519        74/74     1:34:05     3:34:45   16:03     3:30:07
3686  Eileen Feldheim        F6064        19/25     1:39:36     3:37:23   16:06     3:30:54
3687  Jeanne Comerford       F6569          5/5     1:39:37     3:37:23   16:07     3:30:55
3688  Loretta Shem           F5559        69/72     1:51:28     3:37:51   16:07     3:31:04
3689  Marilyn Rehm           F6064        20/25     1:36:06     3:37:18   16:08     3:31:09
3690  Cheryl Zollinger       F5054      112/122     1:40:12     3:33:12   16:08     3:31:10
3691  Mary Beth Fournier     F5054      113/122     1:36:08     3:37:18   16:08     3:31:11
3692  Tim Lubkeman           M4549      173/174     1:41:41     3:38:21   16:08     3:31:11
3693  Ruthie Lattina         F5054      114/122     1:41:41     3:38:21   16:08     3:31:12
3694  Nicole Hodge           F2529      424/433     1:41:34     3:38:16   16:14     3:32:27
3695  Karen Myers            F4549      154/165     1:41:35     3:38:17   16:14     3:32:30
3696  Jessica Haydel         F2529      425/433     1:38:42     3:39:53   16:16     3:32:55
3697  Nancy Hu               F3034      299/308     1:40:31     3:39:50   16:19     3:33:43
3698  Shirley Faughn         F5559        70/72     1:38:13     3:36:34   16:20     3:33:54
3699  Ann Prisland           F6064        21/25     1:38:12     3:36:34   16:20     3:33:54
3700  Chris Swanson          F4549      155/165     1:33:47     3:41:23   16:22     3:34:12

Generated February 18, 2026 at 10:27 PM 37/38



Illinois Marathon - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        10 K    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3701  Jennifer Williams      F3034      300/308     1:24:37     3:39:50   16:23     3:34:35
3702  Robert Kemphues        M6064        52/52     1:40:00     3:42:22   16:25     3:34:59
3703  Karen Retzer           F4549      156/165     1:41:22     3:42:22   16:26     3:35:08
3704  Karen Marmion          F4549      157/165     1:43:33     3:41:45   16:29     3:35:48
3705  Judy Hutti             F5054      115/122     1:35:44     3:41:45   16:29     3:35:56
3706  Debbie Niebrugge       F4549      158/165     1:40:26     3:42:43   16:29     3:35:56
3707  Usha Pathuri           F4044      189/195     1:34:58     3:41:54   16:31     3:36:10
3708  Derek Speten           M4044      165/166     1:34:05     3:41:19   16:31     3:36:11
3709  Karen Speten           F3034      301/308     1:34:06     3:41:18   16:31     3:36:16
3710  Joann Archey           F4549      159/165     1:41:59     3:43:11   16:33     3:36:44
3711  John Chandler          M5559        83/84     1:45:48     3:41:51   16:36     3:37:19
3712  Jan Chandler           F5054      116/122     1:45:49     3:41:51   16:36     3:37:19
3713  Carrie Trimble         F3539      260/263     1:42:30     3:42:43   16:37     3:37:39
3714  Stephanie Vinar        F2529      426/433     1:44:22     3:44:44   16:45     3:39:14
3715  Beth Lawrence          F4549      160/165     1:44:22     3:44:44   16:45     3:39:14
3716  Katie Owen             F2024      420/422     1:57:42     3:43:20   16:45     3:39:15
3717  Carla Carter           F4044      190/195     1:44:27     3:49:59   16:55     3:41:35
3718  Elizabeth Tressler     F3034      302/308     1:44:28     3:49:59   16:55     3:41:35
3719  Cheryl Kuppler         F5054      117/122     1:41:40     3:48:35   16:56     3:41:43
3720  Lindsay Grigsby        F2529      427/433     1:38:46     3:48:48   16:56     3:41:44
3721  Kate Wavering          F2024      421/422     1:41:43     3:48:35   16:56     3:41:44
3722  Jennifer Davis         F3034      303/308     1:38:48     3:48:48   16:56     3:41:46
3723  Wendy Forys            F3034      304/308     1:38:47     3:48:49   16:56     3:41:46
3724  Theresa Ingersoll      F4549      161/165     1:42:49     3:48:12   16:58     3:42:16
3725  Janet Whalen           F4549      162/165     1:43:34     3:48:22   16:59     3:42:26
3726  Karen Papes            F5054      118/122     1:43:14     3:50:22   17:06     3:43:51
3727  Bradley Schencker      M3034      237/238     1:41:13     3:51:13   17:06     3:43:53
3728  Chris Blair            F6064        22/25     1:44:58     3:51:04   17:07     3:44:10
3729  Anita Bush             F6064        23/25     1:44:57     3:51:04   17:07     3:44:11
3730  Sheri Marx             F4044      191/195     1:46:17     3:52:03   17:08     3:44:15
3731  Tammy Battle           F4549      163/165     1:46:18     3:52:20   17:09     3:44:31
3732  Pete Unewitz           M5559        84/84     1:46:28     3:52:33   17:19     3:46:40
3733  D Brown                M3539      215/217     1:46:51     3:50:22   17:22     3:47:26
3734  Katie Randall          F2529      428/433     1:35:47     3:53:03   17:24     3:47:46
3735  Jillian Klean Zwilling F2529      429/433     1:49:28     3:52:46   17:36     3:50:22
3736  Mary Buchar            F5054      119/122     1:45:29     3:56:16   17:36     3:50:26
3737  Russe Weber            F5054      120/122     1:45:30     3:56:16   17:36     3:50:26
3738  Eric Sink              M4044      166/166     1:48:57     3:59:27   17:47     3:52:47
3739  Peggy Stierwalt        F4044      192/195     1:52:22     3:58:47   17:47     3:52:47
3740  Helen Katz             F6064        24/25     1:51:55     4:05:43   18:12     3:58:21
3741  Andrea Bercos          F3034      305/308     1:50:56     4:02:37   18:13     3:58:36
3742  Bethany Wilson         F2024      422/422     1:56:02     4:05:36   18:17     3:59:22
3743  Colette Wegenast       F3034      306/308     1:56:00     4:05:50   18:18     3:59:33
3744  Sonya Chambers         F4044      193/195     1:51:14     4:02:05   18:20     4:00:02
3745  Rhonda Adams           F4549      164/165     1:51:13     4:02:05   18:20     4:00:03
3746  Roxanne Barnes         F2529      430/433     1:51:15     4:02:05   18:20     4:00:04
3747  Ann Zielinski          F5559        71/72     1:51:15     4:02:05   18:20     4:00:05
3748  Joyce Eisold           F6064        25/25     1:56:01     4:07:00   18:23     4:00:43
3749  Barbara Azzarello      F5054      121/122     1:51:29     4:18:29   19:13     4:11:43
3750  James Street           M3539      216/217     1:58:20     4:19:56   19:18     4:12:48
3751  Amanda Street          F2529      431/433     1:58:22     4:19:55   19:18     4:12:48
3752  Colleen Klein          F4044      194/195     1:58:21     4:19:56   19:18     4:12:49
3753  Ben Wackler            M3539      217/217       56:29     5:18:11   23:55     5:13:19
3754                                        0/0                 5:37:29   25:19     5:31:29
3755  Hany Youssef           M5054      147/148     1:26:18     7:38:01   34:33     7:32:27
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